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
, cows; 65K I

. ..< 4 sduV
-- v? ’ .hopping cA

’i >. Aayj & puoi~ 
ro.N $32,750 to $37,k«. 
• >i. loan.

ILA.tO, Culver City

’OUSE MODELS
7 j A.M. TO 5:30
-or- 837-531/

<74 E^CoWffdo Pas dena, Calif. 
jv.M51l - 681J039

—Lobo Canyon, Agoura
—Suitable for Horses
—5 Min. from Ventura Frwy
—15 Min. from Woodland Hills
—30 Mill from Hollywood
—Near Well-Known Ranch
—Close to new Studio Locations
—Fresh, Smog-free Air
—2 Bdrm. Ranchhouse
—Beauty, Privacy A Fireplace
—Among the Sycamores A Pines 
EXCELLENT TERMS AVAILABLE 

ROMAN, Realtor 651-1355

:»tjarantred. c/jr 
!dl Park. Own - 
pro-paid interest.

$160. 2 Br l-rig./Srv. Cpt/Ot . 
955 NO.

.\nlerc- s incl TV A many attract ■ 
homesites afeng-hwy. A ig. stream; 
which runs thru ranch. Add'!, bonus, 
of approx. 1 million feet of pi; 3 A 
other limber on deeded land. Pri ?' 
of $895,000 Inc’. Tuft ime of machine­
ry & equip. Soma high-class ex-'

no. ^orth 15000 sacri»<e r< v r }ji«TRY.Ranch Prop. 5600«auitv * take mtr *W0O Ml. 1" '»"«"•■ r,*r' •’••

tr. cor. ro/..
;. priv. Fri. i .

Wilshire/Cre L
^0M $1S.T\> WK
.com with i ouoKnv

$600. Pool! 
view. 4 bd

$450. Most < 
oaks. tncl.

CONTEMPLATION
Here is the place to relax or take 
a vigorous hike. 160 acres of sc? 
nerv of your own A thousands of 
acres around you. Shaggy white 

ks and yellow grasses. Plenty

- mA IAIA Shown by appt. j>n

tar property in the 
pwth is ideal for in-

★ FREE FALL CATALOG 

Strout Realty 
Phone 684-1920

521 E»ST GREEN ST,

_,„jnish Estate 
is Los Angeles!

gomery Sat

MALE objectivist to share w/same 
my 2 8r. cottage In No. Hollywood. 

£35-8090 days.

area parcel. Secluded "fvio !"»i 
rainbow” sett-rig for .;w oat./; a tov- 
er. Abundance of deer, sr.^t! game. 
Pretty picnic areu. Larne 4-room 
cabin, bath, flrepiace. plenty of 
"view” windows. Large 2-car ga­
rage, another building could be fi­
nished into small guest cabin. Don't 
delay at only $13,000, less than on 
third down.

Send UNITED 
catal i to: 

NAME .
ADORES' ............................................

■SUNDAY TO i P. 

jveriy Hills T'.wn.

p* WATSON REALTY CO. 
FARM AND LAND

3 to 6 ac. takevlcw fdlt » 
Rollins Lk, Nev. i ^Ar, 
Calif. 5 mi is. from U.S. ac 
at CoWax. ■ is to s A Ta­
hoe. Soactef price " per 
acre Good terms Use 26 ac. 
mobile homo park site, fronts 
on county paved road -nearby 
lake A marina. Sarno area. 
$5850 per ac.

120 Acres, 6 miles from ocean. 
Mountains, oak & pine country. 
$300 per acre with terms, or less 
for cash. R-27

POLINTRUCHAN REALTY
970 Foothill Boulevard

6«r

In Desi

ings wind-free Deep Well

|, ., _rt ,o mln. teorn .; 
.. _ -a vith beaut .

;0 sr. ft. home & 2 - 
8 Ige. uox stalls with • i 
paodocks-opon* onto , 
training ring Mo-/ j 
epace for add I. < 
Price $149,500. .

BEULAH R. RUN< - 
209 W Grand. Esc. _ ?

SAI 
and

iat afna, 
a Jing l

Electricity, sewers, water lines,

&S&i4^i

HILO, HAWAII 
Your Own Private'|orld 

jet flights.

Ask for Tom walker

WM.AUT7N 0 
REA! ORi

Central A-,--. Ri
714-5?,.

741 H way Hl, Cathsdrai < ■..
\ (714) 32h l3W stere*

Leveled, water w^Hs. 
farmland, a real buy

OROVILLE LAKE
RESTRICTED KELLY RIDGE view 
property. 10 acs. 1 mi. from lake & 
Dam. Prime recreation area. All-yr.

way Kurnaz. j .
""^aELTr&k

r o o l RUTH SAWDAY vL tor
brapCS & reaches ^g s Main, Fallbrook ; ■ L,j ।
Make this fertile 80 acre ranch near I------  । i/>nt*r n ;

w Elegant

. View!

’ ss Feliz area. Lg., quiet, 
Vu rt > Nr. Park. Pr. ent. 8. ba. 
Nuly r :or. Easy park's. NO. l^r?

UP JUMBO 
v 6326 LEXINGTON ,

OREGON HOME and iHC /AL., 
20 rm. note! Beautiful grown-; At, 
reas. offer. Phene 839 4 224, Box 345,

■ -9S’I!G 
I $20 wk. Sunset Sh> 

- France. View. UHi 
■5?> rno. Sunny, 
: i.nb $8 mo. Gar. 2051

(including living
quarfers). Five modern, electric cot 

rentals, tackle, cafe, 225

ER, Realtor • 
(714) 325-1032

es La Quintal —

. ■ ‘&MSX sSnS Buyers Choice!
> home! 3 spacious rooms, 2,400­
ft. living rea, tad Hie roof.

SUNSHINE REALTY 
2? PdLn<»_Mwy. (714) 367 3525

RED BARN REALTY
2’ Palms Hwy. _ (7U) 367 7531

acres. Excellent water, feneps, 
reads ano $300,000 good depreciable 
improvements. Approx. $40,000 equip­
ment included. Capacity about 3,000 
hu<5d in better feed years. Estmtd. 
4 to 5,000 acres dry farm land, 
buy or lease cow herd. Liberal 
terms or prepaid Interest considered

WHEAT-CATTLE
ADAMS CO. WASHINGTON , 

Oyer 1300 A. wheel line irrigation 
at present with 2 deep wells. Bal. of 
1920 A. irrigated with add. well. 
Wheat allot. '6 3 770A. yield over 70 
Bu. w/lrrlgation. Fair improvs., 
raved road. Ail equip., new Irriga­
tion syslem, 50 hd. cattle, 2 reg. 
bull# included in sale. Wishes to re­
tire. Price $650,000. Terms. CHAS. 
C. CATON-TE.8-2512JAMES S. 
BLACK & co., 527 Peyton Bldg., 
Spokane._Washlngton.

RIVER RANCH 
1650 deeded acres in North Central 
Washington's Methow Valley,

. time opportunity! O> 
AVER. L v Pho. o

pastor''. T 
red fey L"nr.

W/S!u.3i/lS, ..rr.c., a’ 
inve: nsnt. ft ./c 9”- 
'triTs >■*■'

"SYCAN A'A? 

riuni, tish in front '</,

T • ^eiy rmsrW/ktnf
1 "C ’’A

.P.O. Box 1391, Oroville, Phc^ 

' MOUNTAIN RETREAT

Enjc । i Fitments
" aPES

G.E. SELF-CLEANING OVENS, 
ELEVATOR PRIVATE PATIOS.
AIR CONDIT.- RADIANT HEAT

SUBTERRANEAN GARAGES
MOST HAVE FIREPLACES

’ BY OWNER-OCEAN VIEW 
1250 E. Ocean, Loco Beach. Lg. J 
bd., 1’2 ba., garage elevator to 

_beach. $2J,75O._By_appJ___ 436-8567 
BARGAIN Spac. 1 bd. Air. Storage.
Pool. $111 mo. Nr. Vlctory/Coldwa- 

JEtJlsfcSEiSftL $2LS9?E* -
$13,950. 1 br. delux 2 Lr. ill elec. 
FrankiUn/Gower.^Bkn^^HO. 5-5013 

Condominium ~ 5925

• SIS; -; - - -GJNTY
61C Wooded A. “' *-: MJ per Ac.

CAROLYF ;E 4 ASSOC.
■ - .-■ 1743 Bn« .rcadia. OliL 

- 535 N. Main Yreka, Calif.

Yet have all the pleasures of coun­
try living away from smog, crowds, ___________  
tension 2 Ac. mostly in sneed

/ ’ h.-v, J, xlnt. huntirg overlook-

’reeiei, ^.^.v-
:overed porches. I ouble ga- 
lectrTc automatic door. Barn.i 

• . 10 acres irrigated in;

f DEVELOPMENT > A' 
^ROLLING rR£ES. C> 
■Loomis Bast- Shelly. f*.<

HeeS - nt" ‘♦'n'

* 4614 FINLEY AVE. *
'• blocks So. of Los Feliz Blvd.) 

(1/3 Block East of Vermont.)

Horseman's Bonanza
Perfect 2 410-acre Southern Califor­
nia rancho to raise and train horses. 
Only 6 miles Riverside, several ci­
ties within 20-mile radius. All tillab­
le, level land, sprinkler irrigated, 
some permanent pasture, handies 14 
head. Remodeled S-room home, 
bath, oas heat. 36x50 barn, 6-stall 
stable, water taps and individual 
lighting for each stull, room for 8- 
ton hay. Building with laundry, 
workshop, tack room and ’-a bath, 
garage. Horse lover's special at $33,-

>IUV—AHOU. 4- DU< . O'*. ibS. . Y.
Drps Play areaLjCftfc^B^lL.!^ 

$110 3 br. Stic. yd. > ; ' IracfA refs
OKL 12247 Hiobing, Ar: •■$!i. _63b5W!

$119 ©pt. 2 + den or dtea or? HR. I
'<T ■ <Tp _S.F. VI ■ C J? -2

★ 80 ACRES*
Level land on paved road All ut

> QEET7?73-4a3J

Bsverlvwooi

voirs. Good deer, bird hunting, ex­
cellent trout fishing area. Remod-, 
eled 2-bedroom home, bath, birch 
kitchen cabinets. 48 x 52 barn, garage,1 
poultry house, other buildings, 
assigned for the ambitious buyer at 
$49,500, under one-fourth down.

HORSES OR CATTLE
280 level acres some rolling. Located 
near Hemet. Own well furnishes 
abundance of water. Many huge oak 
trees on property. Currently In pas- . 
ture. First time offered and is an 
exceptional buy at $995 per acre. 
Xlnt. terms, avail. Katz Assoc.. 6800 

^rockton, Riverside. 714/682-6161
" BEEF RANCH '

Caliente, near Bakersfield. 16 sec­
tions ail fenced No buildings. 1200 

. r.f-., price $60 per, 
ac. 10% (in. ? ■ . prepaid interest 
at 6%. Bal.'T^ * plus 6% begin­
ning third r JEARD LAND CO.
1601 H. St., Bakersfield.__ _______

5 LEVEL ecres, water available. 
$895.00 total price. $15 down, $15.00 
mo. Owner P.O. Box 46035, Holly-

-^-LIQUID GOLD
10 acres—2 year old navel oranges;
$3450 per acre. Low down, good

i terms, excellent water district, Ter­
ra Bella area. 200 trees to acre.

18 acres—6 year old Valencias, crop; 
included, excellent terms, low dov/n. 
rrnn «hmiM return down payment;

lake created by the Oroville Dam.
WEST FEATHER RIVER REALTY * *

P.O. Bex B, 55SO Almond S.

HAVE -LARGEST-

. ;5' E. Green St., 

- CA ’ LLE YS' FINEST ' 
Subdivision. '.-) Ac. improsed /lew

981 S. Hoover. 388T084,____. . .
5:2,50 wk. up"tor 'Icc ^ung people, 
‘■^a:/ rooms, excel!, food. Gd. loc.

419 S. K!NGGLEV pRIVE___

WANT a growifig business? 42 U. on 
Golden St. Frwy. Volume $100,000! 
coprox. Newly redecorated. Le** 
than 4x gross. Reply Box J-3C3, 
TT I

★ FOR PEANUTS
LIVE LIKE A KING OR QUEEN

3 ’ ds. 2 bas Mds. Pool 
pd. ‘350 Movie Star's Glam 
ba. Lge. fam. rm. V w!
$,CO Pool! Lovoly 4 b: , 
ba. Acre of gdn. Optic

choice. Less than $525 *0. STRC T 
REALTY, 490 Fir St , Monroe. Ore

bus Une

1’2 se., fhrmes (4 
OOlng -Iori st bull 
potenhat. Owner Ie 
$5,w :.-. -5,000 
Hamner, Norco.

$165-Hlllside 2 4 den. Gar., worS 
'..:AN to barn LARGE noma, swim shop Frp|. W/w chid. Bkr.NO.S-SW 

Soac. 2 or., 1 ba. Cpt*./drOs ca w/$ame, . J Dishwshr. Air cond. Lge. pre
.- -u— .../e.™ inrtscpd. teed. yd. Glendale. 7_654131

. Level, near Marine
•nee for idts. $37,000 per 

WOODSIDE area, 40 acres, 

’’SI-

RECREATION Lar.-l for -aJe. Kaliev;
801 Shen :n<. CwrJLAJer’Sx^ldi.

.lArima 3103

frees, view,
■*nch, week­

........... 77995. 10%
down Mb n ■ £rW. ' 783-2806;

CATTLEMAN'S E ■ 'ar. 130 h**d oper.
240 ac. irrig. inti. tT70M. Ranchol
BJIYjlJ^Rx TiR, ..n^er Lake, Cal corona Orange grove. Prepaid inter­

. • i,M0 acre «H» ranch. 00 ml Mt. 14 acres. T?? •>«£

cust mized Large pool rd 40' ' b 
with outside draperies and 126 yardsi 
Su* & Shade carpeting Kind-sue| 
r-ems Living rm 29x17; fam rrr 
23’7X14’3, e»c Exch. f:r ccmm l. on 
t-mts V5.0C0 furnished N 1
Units $75 C00 furnished 914 N. Gien-| 
use, Glendale. Call Gec^a SeKava •

' * ’TYRA GOLDWATER

TODAY Market Basket area, 3 BP
2 ba. w red Spotless $29 ? ;

of 128 level acres located at interen- NEW 4 br. c 
arse of 2 hwys In Albany area.! view. 3700 
Would make xlnt spot for motel, r Fully teed, 

corral

»a c h ij’wo- .'mtefy tel acre - 
■ -'-.-. ur.bf and maar-wh--J.

Cc- pMto privacy, although close to 
m< r $Mpp» .a port f ’ !?rl Love­
ly ..i n-ve and one parcel ■ ommard*! 
an incomparable ws v-'s'-l Lie f.e 
other ?:5ws the mevab >' '. View

110 acres $38,500. No hu l-.:inu 
either prooerty. Served by i”L 
Peed road and electriclt"- ■ «rja ■

springs. Contact Arthur K^teh* /Wi

' 7? ACRE H
Nr. Efttenwle Large Adobe Heme, 
We«, Horse F ’ures • -. •□; Live 
o xn. All for ■ ■'•■ i Al a:
ec. v FRONT : .’' on main hwx . 
suitable sma’t ...;tel or Residence' 
$37,500. May -. Mr. Rb-
txnsaA# Devil Realty, 3000 W. Com 

/..Newport. 7)4-642-7QQ»
72 AC. HideswaV Ranch hr," EnseniJ 
de. Lrg. Adobe Home* Well, Horst 
Pastures, Beaut, t . '• - ?■
Terms. Mr. .
Hwy^ Newport.

" 'Wk. i.Apg. rms. UtlI. free.
i»3-_.y.. ?Lh Stj^Nr^gyeroa^,

1828 Baron a Road, Smoke Tree

unique & potentially •'- ' cow units but has potential!
in y cca Valiev No L- 5TANTIAI. increase divers;

■ Nr town, has all rural con

I^a^s.'

MWtage.i

j- 5 ?jrass Ma

close to town limits. 
' buy w‘th unllmh-

TROWBRIDGE
1800 AC. ORE. FEEDER RANCH 

e price on this property has lust 
" reduced from $600,000 to $495,- 

a real bargain. Ranch will 
.Mie 2000 head. 1500 Ac irrigated 

pasture & 300 Ac. timber. Land sur­
rounds 1000 Ac. lake, state lease. 
Home, barns, corrals, fenced A

$125. 3 BR. You can own

$130 2 bd. Utils. ■ 
carpeting, nac-el-

Freshly painted -

fern. sot. Yd J *
So. JV«t_areh

•■•‘lant / 
dn.

iC Hwy.. ’J:
97071. .U-

counter!

j- siorw. Net ?' $>6,000. 80 Rentals.
ed Dvorak 753 or 75197354 1 ted ^ A-*^.Lindq -• l 23C4 W. Florence, L.A. 

"SIERRA RESORT BY OWNER 
$20.000 dn Box G-199, Times.

FOR Sale or trade by owners in San 
Jacinto on Idvilwild Dr. Hear hinh 
school A college. 595 A front, R-3. 
Residence, 2’6 car parage, nice 
bldg. 3200 sq.L 10 ac. on Kirby St. A 
5 mne. 636-3525 . 863-2452 eves., or 
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
S1B6,C00. 29% dn. Will carry bal. 

! Doris Martin, 1740 Eureka Wav, 
.Lung, Cal. _ _

ACRES com'L Income properly on 
State Hwy. 162 with Feather River 

I To; ‘ ja. Good income, ^erms or 
m: 701 Oro Dam Blvd., '^Oto- 

.33-2361.

^V.JWg
'ubu or stall shower. Beaut, lobby.
24-hr. switchboard. Daily maid.

FREE PARKING! FREE TV!
CROMWELL HOTEL

UNUSUAL VALUES 
FROM ONLY $18,500 

10% DOWN 
BUILT BY BECKER BRC3.

12 to 5 ; .-G.6-156£ or NO. 1-2143
JOHN FUSC. GNDOM[NIUMS^ 

★ STRIKING NEW
DECORATOR MODEkSf

1 Acre on waters
area. CentralOregon. 213/96M306;

I --e-PAR-CAt RI 
henry pa-5*

"WALNUT OR’J 
! M%P.S
I EHL TONh«ALTY;£ 

|IattJrson,.c,!W.„-. 
>T ac Or»n«» 6’°''
Int. P.O- B«

। Small Fama —? 
~5oT"san'joaqul'1
House. w*Nr wfL’5* 
16507 Idaho Av. Lenx j 
Not Olsturt? TXJ*"”- I 
dn. 1st mort^fiOOO^ , 
Hana Rancfcea '

$8.50 wk. Hskpg. rms. Linen#, Util., ,
shwrs. Prlv. frig. Prkg. Adults. 407 
N. Bixel, ’/z blk. off 1250 Temple St. '
• *sth ’i =

Wonderful, atmosoher*. ’S- 2 V^

r-.J < boet<loca-
: :Cress

s K VK MH con­
t 'refer

P'Ofterty, 
tf-rL ’ ' or con*

COAST REAL ESTATE 
770 Him 1OI WW-1BI

FI»««a Orwon

Irv V ' "“K­

- n : ninutes

■L v cc" ^ruction 2705 sq.

kite ^s^r • *7^00/terms

1H ^IL.* 01 ?"’' '"K” *Y»II- 

Srtv’’'»<UuJ*ewt 0*vrn?s,lv l»«1' 
bp£-h ma' wonderful sandy 

'‘Banana Belt".
hoi n ^^^Lv.^***475* property. 

Ar d -i’iion. $200,- 
wim&DPhone Frances 

6a Bandon' Cf^-

cow, please.

Phone: 623-7127

WHEAT RANCH 
EASTERN WASHINGTON 

’9'000 Ac.-es--8.000 acres deeded. Ir­
rigated pasture, alfalfa, and 7,000 
’"res range land. Growing crop. 4 
'mgat’on wells. Includes 3 ranch 

ror particulars, phone 509/ 
StJ’n* 374! - MUNDY REALT’

; at-.,.Washington____
P-VC ad] ; ’n • farms, 70 & 80 acres,

smog A nee;. w/ba., resid'/'*. .
care, meals. State lie. ?’70’upl ‘
Floros inn, Santa Maria (213) 3 47-7077 •*4v,o days. ED 3-3605 eves.

Si75’Optlon, 3 br. 2ba.'30' lanaiT bit. 
ins'. Crpts. S.F. Valley, Agt. 894-2214 

$175-Qualily area! 2 Bdr. Gar. &M. 
Sly- ChldI_OK._Bkn__NO:g93J

$180. 14623 La ^alHa^ermanGeis.
3 BR. 1 ba., rpts., frpe.___43b>W< 

$181 Lse. Siiverlk. 10 min.lntn. 2
Spilt lev. 6 lg. rms. FpL eJits. ■ ’ 1 
No de

$ $185. BEAUT. 2 BfrCLOS FEJ 
iJ-VIEW. BRKFST. RM.
DINRM^3723 TRACY,_ t'-

$185. S. Pasadena/HlghkMd P- 
ndr„ view. C+D.
• $139.50 Iso. or $197.5-3 . Y H-

3 & den, 2 ba. concorfflfK' r. >•■>» :« 
drp. Rec. area. Pool.

ARD

. -./s

★ PREPAID INTEREST 
1564 Aero. 1 Hr». L.A 5ultabl,' 
cattle & wheat. $125 Acre- Terms. , 
TR.3 5513 OWNER ''^ 

" GOVERNMENT LANDS
Ask for mw Infer. & maps.

Box /9. Lf'-vetta, Calif.

LEASE or lease w/otfl^' Trans­
ferred exec, to uve tee 
value of your 4 or 5 br. k&<<e 
in tho S. County or Ora-County 
area. Will redecorate 4 
you require. Contact.
213/7»7200 or 583 3721 A - 40

* LANDLORDSI -MARE beautiful new 4 br., 3 ba.l
'i'.tlno service W/2 yno. ,nen. 24-27. wshr.,|

FREE idvtg. for' .ok tenant . L-,-r ? O Box 1021, So. Rasa. 
Call THE CHOICE RENTALS .

HO. 6-7231 PL. MI43 OS.JMJ»!
31tR'.*M«i«. Op to S3S. Sllverlake or 
Hollywood Hill. vic. 83-3626 dav. or

witebboard. .

'AYFAIRHOTEL ^ ' ‘ 

!^x Wt h _ HU. 3-4103 Frpl tFr 'nr
MOTEL FIGUEROA • 400 ROOMS ' irc6 • 

- MEW LOW RATES «BrB.H FIN
$16.50 WK., $60 MO.-S18 50 WK., $70 , tned. Yd
MO. Pr. bath. Ideal for ' ‘ neo->,-r 
Pie. Swim. ropl. Coffee shoP/parkg.l’JP?
939 S. Figueroa MA. 7 8971

;*i3S—Fabuteus vuf i~4- ?:n. Pgo'

’ --ry ciran. Ha Artec; ne. ..OM-WT
'•ten’spac !w$ 3 Mr. Frpit/Yd. Ga

. 100 A. in Wrrsnton, Ore.
^^ Subd., 5 min. to salt, fresh 

tv. | water sports; proposed alum. Pint, 
at Astoria, terms. Elba Thayer R.E 
Rainer, Ore.

I rage, other, farm bldgs. Come where 
highway extension1 is great! $16,000, ' 

oorder place. In res-, REALTY, 109 N.

ayene, vamvuHa WHY Rent? Own your Mobile Home
100 acres, Heart lot. $250 dn. $40 mo. Complete. ./&wl 7^ Choice 2’7 ac, .2200 per acre.

"OFFER is
40 ACRE; 7

in Chishu.
a enfuy in Ki^no. >- lutinu . , J t
tear Sandpoint are wait’ng 10 acres ( Chun

visit. Only mTns to Cocolalla fenced. Sprinkte M»iemg
Lake 'vnere you'll fish for the biq outblogs. Paddocks A 8
ones, hunting. Newer 2 bd-m..f-’rm der ranch time. ur^

‘•plc., Lo In down 
etian Anchor Rite

Coast-to-Coast

1967 FALL

ost. hse., farm ca- 24 
allot. F.P $328AA Incl. 
/ms. Box E^Ollxjrimjs.__ _____
* CITRUS TAX SHELTER

^SALE by owner, 4 lots. 4 hgusesT

No Smos a.P. Zone. Terms. : ;

. Must .ell. Resort llvln,. ? 
i 27> bath.. My. Taylor. . .
. Lease, Lease Option or Sale
, Beaut. JOTO w. ft. cwiao-yiS'"^- 
■ clno areB, _____ 3’5 3980,.344-751,
■ Rfw~SPACIOUS 1 BR. 4 CONV. 
■ DEN-2 BR. CENTRAL HEATING

■ AIR COND ADULTS. 1820 CAN- VON_OR°H^YW^^^

*17,500. No Smoo. Cool niwsan> Yr. 
round. L.A.-1 Hr. Club membership

| • LUX. i BDR,'2 3 -. H HI-RISE 
, Open Sun. 2-4 p.m. Beverly Hilts. A/ 

cond. 2 hr. switchbrd. A
■ 818 N- OOHENY DR

9 EXCEPTIONAL INVESTMENT 
jn few retraining beautiful lake 

■ ie.v 'Ots. MANY TOP PRO1ATH-
AS NEIGHBORS. A worts

’an'? paradise. 30 min. N.E. of 
Fr: sno. Directly across lake from,

ky Harbour. A from $4995,. 
terms. Mer.y buu -ul homes already; 
buiU in area. B?- t^ r’v0',L 
wll' he most imprcs ..g. i/,4) 826-8456

_rife 3cx^G^l_te,jrimes^^ 
'Uvingstaa_
OUTSKIRTS or Olai. dutiful home;
for couple. Magnificent view. Quiet. 
Lot 90x130. House 1050 m. ft. 2 br.

• Garage, ? * r r a c e d, sprinlctered, 
fenced. Oak trees, shrubs & flnwers,

1 nark-like patio. $20,000. Owner.
805'646 4893

$9.50 wk.’ Wonaertw armospnere. --- - 
Frig water, I ■ t dishes, sliver.K 
You'll love •!. 2633 >. Hoover $35. Ne.?t 2 bdr.

RI.M577; Nr. ? i Bkr.
★ $10.50 wk? up^efose trans, nuly $85. 1 bdrm, w/gar. Nr.
dl' pIk*J5 ' • ?Kst- ----------

r—I w/oeNon. La Put re 3 bd 8145; ba. Real Ctean. Cpi Drps. Lg 
— Air-cond. Mr all schools, 

★ CHAMPAGNE LIVING ;
BRICE OU CAN AFFORD i^Ll^-,^ M Nr' . rt« 
Share these really differ ent Jhittier are<

1-2-3 bdr., 1-2 ba. Nu app. ../pool. $150. OR SELL. W/'.IOOO dn. 10 Rms 
Rents/sh. Ref. req. No fee. DU.4-9989 724 N._Avex_6i CLJ :̂ ''

ROOMMATES incorporated $155, lease option. w'w erp ■ .
7 DAYS 8 A.M. TO 10 P.M. drapes, close to shep«, xhls

ALL AREAS. Complete Fee $15 Hillcrest, 19300 V? R
Convenient Loctn. Union Bank Bldg. $155. 4 bedrooms. 2 602 No

. for appt. DU.8-2053 >

$190. 2 '+ Den. Xlnt. conn 
yd. 1st & last. Reft. £*cu

painted. 7418 A. 92 S'

That's S8>OG spelled backwards— 
cause you'll escape it on this green 
5’ 2 acre rancho in Oregon's famous 
Rogue River country. Charming 
home: 6 rooms, 3 bdrms., 2 bates, 
lovely birch cabinets, insulation, 
phone, electricity. Fenced, cross- yms
fenced, with drilled well for water;, ^orne jurnw««'* . -..i
sprinkler irrigation. Law barn, 220 trees. 4 plus acres < Tr
wiring, piped water. Tree shaded gated pasture for h - . . V;
lawn, fine view. 3 miles to village, ^giig providing CH, i
Gentlemen's ranch! $19,500, $5000 way frontage. Other y
dn. STROUT, 217 McLean Rd.A ranches close h- ^ -•
Grants Pass, Oregon 97526. 476-3400

ALPINE VILLAGE offers scehlc V: 
acre & larger mountain cabin sites 
on the green, western side of the 
Sebras Privately owned land sur­
ra -0 -! '- .Sequoia National Forest, 

A • ■ ■ a cabin sites 
from $3000. Terms. For free map & 
brochure *r«f ALPINE VILLAGE, 
Camo Nelson. CaM. 93208.

transes. H jI 
BuVm. Hkvj-:

646-64T3 Ol 
,t Oia? mi

at only $737 per acre
PIONEER REAL ESTATE

5601 F St L a^trJ^'^L.8?L325’l2.31'
Fre*h« 6512j
INVfeSTIGA TE, compare prices and! 
invest now to expanding Fresno. 50' 
unit apt. oruiect available in Ideall 
’ocat’on edieinirg Mancha.'ter Cim-’ 
ter. High occupancy & retorn uni 
811?33030 c^-.h investment. Terms! 
on bat. $553. >0 full price. For com­
? rta info. "lion, cell or . rite -ivfly 
Gilbert. '>• N. Fulton, Fresno.'

Ph. 233-3*15

20 ACRES, $2,200
Cowboy country, big pines, fall 
grass & springs, hunting 8, fishing. 
Half down. Near Klamath Falls.
L.A. phone 651-0908 eves. & Sun.

FR1E real estate CATALOG! 22 Ore­
gon offices! UNITED FARM AGEN 
CY, 505-A Giannini Bldg., 649 So. 
Olive st., Los Angeles, California 

J0014._______________ Phone_ 6/3-7127

^ Hwy. Forest Land $125 ac.
Adjoins Nat'l. Forest Pure spH ■ 
water. 20 Mi. E. Klamath Falls. 
(Hwy. ?40). ’ ? dn. L.A. Ph. J53J656 

’ CAL-OREf-RANCHES

'Fv-lO es. Low.as $150 ■

Rivers! • • -5M ?*?- . .-

! River' frontage. One-
T'!> from Ocean. $55,000. Write 

' .9, Pacific City, Oregon.
39,500 SUFFER CLUB, 2 bars, restaurant.

■ Moderh 2 br. apt. betwn Medford & 
- Chino Pa$s O'1 Beautiful Rogue 
6/8-5566 ? vor' 1 Ac- Niway easy nn/off 

^'^ F P- 503-855-1207, or 
ypte R^1* Riviera, Route 1, Box 
245, Gold Hill, Oregon.

...... -5l»nd, w - fuA.vVlS.LiS

permit, free ’tix- ------
„ SALMO. HVs*,WLJXm

■ Box 444, cWs, WM 83226
Cow Ranches—50 If 40(10 Head_

. jy.1"—-_°fy-J-U-J7 1 ■ .,..W^—  ....... • • r-■

W^TOMO.■'^CHELOR'APfs7 ; ba./
24 HR. PHONE. DAILY MAID. !$65C 3 f .

THE ELKSjBLDG. ! L. To'Q L T '
—J?7 I 'fro? LG
Radii" ‘ etsal^everiv '

....... -««—«rv - ..-.—..--,. ||On Jg bgy .
$7 WK. & up. Sleep rms. Men only.1™s—u Kit. prlv ‘T Elden .. lite Gikpg. ^V .^<sjwood fooh 
9/1 Menlo. : wiv painted. 3S6-9>.3.

$9412 WK. 647 '.V. ITh/Nr.’F . i • 
Pleasant. Ret g. Linens, TV room.

$9 wk. Citan Ig. rn. Pri./enfr 8. ba.

and st ri) •■ ; 
farms; Inkst­
and ranches

Pacific/North 
h Columbia.

1CHURE F, 

D COMPANY

change possible. 
COCHRAN REALTY .

2»_JE!m Long ' <h J4E7-SMI „vin3 olca, =V1 I11V ------
; pegged hardwood flooring, brick, 
! fireplace, spacious living room, big; 

rumpus room, 2 baths, 8ir-cqnd;-| 
tinned, vacuum system. $2,000;

1 32 acre Uhioue poin’ “I M 
7(7 above the oce-1, won

table views. ^OWPIM two-

Study ' - ’ w?K bafh Office-DM, Dm n,

W' °?!IihSi Bedrooms .ingle additional^ 2Q, b 
tan­

o sox 1919

, 626 SO. ALVARADO _

iwememS’’ LE’-.-.C '
, runs loo wells, paved roac. Uose In .A44*;! 

. .. ,. p;13»cow taflt_Gr«v». 413,44*122} 
^.«-lt%’™ ' |Z 20 AC. $1400

Klans J p IMM 
odesto, Calif. ■

GARAGE orSSd In West Valiev jo

LANDLORDS free llsflnB aervTAIao 
prop ir.-rs. Helvwd.

LADY Id whenlchatr. wauls 2 br. unt

HOTELS > MOTELS SOSO

2 ba., din. rm., pvt. laundry. AH 
. blt.-lns, C/drps. Close to every­

th l75.3Avrnr- ' ',rq Adils. No rets. Sac. $21,750. 475-3653 o., Cwner.„ ___ . _ 67&686O.
DLX. 2 Br , 2 bas. C&D. Cent. a c.

★ IDEAL for sgl. mer & women! $15 <500 turn, or $450 unf. Secluded cite 
wk. upj Maid. Etev. Milner-Hiohia j > • ■ den ' ?. w/frpi. DR. cr-ts.' 
Hotel. 813 S. Flower. 62' 3

★ PERMANENT 1 /y. Mud. 360 Jo
SPECIAL RATES s. . . y, mtns 3 b * ■

XARK HOTEL, 426 S. 624- jCy,^1k|nt. GR.? . ,
* ATTR. Rmi. Pensioners OK. RiK scYj'LoveTv 3 BR." pSOL. homa n ^.Slt J»_W^6t^ ?..  ̂ . F.plc Privacy.

World's leading Real Estate^ 
GUIDE! New FALL Catalog of ex-, 
citing listings from 485 offices •« 39 
states; every Western state repre­
sented! A panorama of every kind, 
of property, nationwide! Tell usj 
what you want and where—thou-' 
sands of excellent listings not shown 
In catalog. Wee sire Jo have he 
property you're lookinf?^. Wp>e or 

creational"'tract w>ih'frontage on JjSSJ "srROUT 're ALTY. 521 East 
both sides of the Deschutes River! £ • • Dept A paM.,XaM. 9110*. 1 
In heart of excellent hunting and w**"'

A4“ 1720 . .-, grain 4 native pasture.
' ’ ' ' Utilities & school bus. Near Town 

house on ) 
for late model

ntage PLUS 8?rundown rental) 
ALL I OR QNL\Y $9,800 ! 7 

,n units plus one bedroom
partly furnished. HUR­

. ring owner prices behind

From $39,500
949 FL KINGS RD.

656-3134
FIRST OFFER

I 1, 2 oa. great decor. Must
i • y. B.H. Sally Hancock 

CONDOMINIUM
cor. 1 8* den or 2-bd. 1’/? ba.

■.*2,500. Bea Ayeroff
' ? 3. Den-Penthse—14thFir.

- marble bas. every amenity. Trade 
for home of S125M Larry Shields 
George Elkins Co. CR.5-5541

BEVERLY HILLS 
PRESTIGE LIVING „

1 Br. 1000 sq. ft. from . 129.
2 br. & den, 1600 sq. ft. frnrn $51 ,-<,■. 

excellent Financing
CLIFTON TERRAL ?

175 N. Swill Delve,
DOhLUY FLAZA Lp7 ' 

v 11 bar. b:
tee'., . >l hr. Vote' pc 

ie,-v. Ml
Dr. Ue. $750, ‘ -

ph°n^ . 
: foliate-

Split level. 2 b' - -
blt.-lns. Pr. patio* > - ' • -
Avail. Dec. 15th.
$34,9504 ...

;,;CINOSPA

I .mL’w^f’olH^. <7141226-1513
I tewards or Morri4 _____ |70 ACRE Ranch. Fine climate, soil A
^"Acreil2_m west of REDDING , bido. sites. Frtg on paved county 
^rlns», meadow., tndurino P'"'5- WATE^^
'te'/At?^ «d: c^“ av^ato •"’vSX

3 - 402, Clark R. Nye fruits. $275,000. Can divide. Own. P
’•V W u,ar* 4/ Box 405-L, Escondido. 714/745-56/0

operation. Central California. Ap-‘
prox. 11,200 deeded and 5,700 teased “3.3€^ < aufornta ra  ̂

- .... .... • - ly be restored to profitable diversi­
fied operation. Unusually good year­
round climate for raising apples.: 
About 70 tillable acres, bolsr.ee 
woodland and native pasture, fenced 
and cross-fenced. 19 acres was In 
irrigated pasture. Abundance of wa-

■■ ; All ' ’. LOTZ 'L'O : <sh, • • 
m-te ' , 7!4/3^>-2S)5. :ri 11. 
A ) u io.

teal I . ■ Owner. 2L GE-1-5203 
' Z'i.i Saiico C -v. ’’ jib

XLNT FC<D. Ll G
Clean rm., iV, r._. rm. Parking. * $95. » 
Nr. trans, lunches ..;, d. Wk./mo ” 
930 S._PARKViEW. 383-320^ 
20 WK. up. 3 Humes Wilshire area.’ 
Wk. or mrnth. Mata Pool# parking. 
723_S- CATALINA ____ pj.36387'

W $20 - X. Ute PRIVA i E rm. i

^Gpwte StodeV: G, ‘ t. $gW: PL j 9X
$ioo-Mod. 2- Bdr. Bit.

PRUNE, Almond arch. Columbia 
tofi/ Free water nr. GWllte Dam.

■ Ate cBftfa ranch. Plenty water. 2
35 town, 350 ac. J?S L'. PO Box

• Jackson  ̂cate___  _ «««
^ ■„■ J Bdrm. homi. »F-' >; ,ool, wv

.. CBtB.. Blus »h”p, n ■■ M« M
■nln. from O ■ H e. Pac» 537,- 

I M0. Loon HIHBr, St, 7, Box 2767, 
Oroville. Calif M*/5M-0«1

750 A’ '

i Tamir, . . M Franklin, 2
■ I- E. Of 0W( ). HO.5-524! © $7' 

• A< suite ./pr entry. Nr. W”-; chidr 
shire tn eleuant home. W^ a .'' 2; tesla.

•CHOICE rw . for retina/te l?. . -_ —
tmo.ke/drink. Xefs. l - rent. . ; 375 & up.

, . ’ lit 3R0L IS 610? :■- ’ ~

te~*OREGON RANCH--------  
‘W lw,|r homo. ”0

Balance for grain and range Haavi- 97 ranJh

f’rsst hunting and 
?riCt ^OO.OCO, Fully

, Jtodratej3re._

"’'"’A ' -’-",', new 3 BR. home on 
KE?*r.« worded acres,. Deer.

’••"To into trailer

S TA. ’ 40 m| 5’6,™

1 rr Box $W‘ Ev.radi, Oregon
- r ,rr - - -

- A + -’rres ft. on frontage Rd on

’ 4”rMi " S Texaco station. Easy 
, on-oft. ; .liable multi uses. Resr 
< acreage reed view property 3 br. 
, house -.OOM terms. Irene Nelson, 
1 ■ lonial Valley, Grants

mam. • ■ _

^ rts’lo * mY^evrna*<r ^"^ieid -HORSE RAN^te’i^
. ac’ ,.n.o,nPSon °raP®s. VSa. ' v ■ tethed office for small business Ari-

e<|00£^al’siOO<a<:al«7,^^ 1 BR" Z" '"' 7■ ■ ■; 67i 3.

(aftn^-Mi g - * : «^3siae* 
SK « s® «!»‘

Many other tine listin-j-i. . . '

nient. 213 S. Harvard. 0 ★ $850 READY TO MOVF i
to shops.) fn wk. up sgf$. dally serv. shwrs. prIv»?v ARTH?nf ^176

Empl. men. Wilsh./dlst. 451 S. Hobart'
$12 wk. ★ WILSHIRE i.WESTERN * GRX
Spac. front cor. Kitch. Best loc. to I £o°l Ay t GR>
LA. 8« trans, en ,

$12 Wk. Large fatefully 
conn. ba. Refs. r . °

$T2 wkrHLYWD. Pn ent. Nr
_Melrose. 737 ^Harvar^jWl -
$12.50 wk.

Mostly-level 120 acres for the Invest­
or-developer! 1*4 miles frontage- on Nature Lover?
river, floofRontrolled by up»tr«im .
dams Approximately SO-acre wood-t Some of the most magnificent scene 

island offers lots of geese, duck,; rv to be found anywhere will be
pheasant hunting, plus fishing,1 yours to enjoy in Idaho. 1? rch to 

. . , d imming, toboe* raft riding. Ideal acres near Sandpoint are wa :nc
r soot for sportsman s lodge, (rate- .

Presen
_ Ii: ,;'o - 5 bi proton range land.; ’

nrra Val'bb invigorating mode'’to climate w/:licca .. „.ut unuM 4 Bill y?bl'
nr I Cl ccncn a a . to 50 mile lew, \ .• REAL SLEEPER , ;

• will reporter

- H$1rte । diversified devel- , Cr part, price reduced for quick sale 
i ohm.: Offered as a whole at ■ by owner-Save extra 10%, 29% 

•T^hOOO or In various parcels down. G00d terms. Pod int. OK.
uii buyer's requirements. — - 
?1 terms, prepaid interest 
?red. Complete information

■ ,VI Appraisal available for 
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
. - . ------- - I acres deeded, 1,000 acres irrigable,, in LA <213t 398-9901 tlful 63 acres with over 2000 feet of

, n „ I mo aoe* aiWte, SCO’acre* cleared, ' ’ " ' —Considering A Business? plenty of water, 'oa n soil, 5 mos. ArkffltlS «i»4;
V'2 miles Highway 50 12Ask for a FREE copy cf UNnc’-S. mi|es tarson City, f ' ’ " .......... ........... .

"Business and Income Prop ^ry Bui-

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

USINGS!



Si 12

STROUT

Tarmiana. v«nn

4990 UACN PROPERTY>8MCH PROPERTY «WBEA0R PROPERTY500R4RGICOUNTY HOlfOOMMTY 5100
4931 SH^alirtniliiililLa JuliaWSa.HoatlsgtM Btach 4945 Rawparl BtachYarba Linda 53554171 BUI VistaIbrack

n IsIno hills of

LtucaOa 4947
Cascade Lene. mows

FALLBROOK 5351EHzabathlaka

Fullerton3261 N. Harbor
(714)871-8840 5362

NO LOAN FEE Laguna Batch 4941

5365LancasterIt

to $79,500 5413Hesperiaproperties.4872Garden Grove

EXTRA
714/724-5282755 E. Vista Wav.

714/673-8830$165,000. Lido Rlty.

BEACH PROPERTY 4900
but f 11! 714/673-2306rm. $45,750.

IMMACULATE 3 bdr. 2 ba. 45' Tot.

WANT A MOTEL? 714/673-6811

good access. Terms—$8000 cash 
GEORGE CONRAD, Rltel XW.« X« 

<13 E. El Camino Brel (714) ''es"nen* *l»'*un"yl

FARRwW 6423Joshua Tree

5424Lake ElsinoreCOLDWELL, 4)6!Naples-Marina Area

BANKER 4964Newport Beach

COLDWELL
5375Mojave

BANKER4875La Habra
5381PalmdaleNO LOAN FEE l»17

5217 5383Lompoc Pearblossom

5221OjaiValhy

PICTURE PERFECT

4884Orange
5233Santa Barbara

ROLLING HILLS RANCH

PAUMA HEIGHTS

Opening to Lush, Seclude'lush

car garage. 9/mo. nt
Buz KesselCall

Corona del Mar,
EX EC U TIV E 5 bdr. 4I ba.

enjoyment $58,000 tion. $46,950. Mr. Ricketts. 2 53005111Escondido SO. CALIF. CITIES
5302

GALLEN4903Balboa
BLK. to Bay. Triplex, Spanish Style.

£7314L° 2200 E. Coast Hy. Newpt. Bch.NO LOAN F! 5^00, 4 Br.. blk. to beach, Ige. liv.,ia island
Tehachapi

private piety
4 bedr<

Apple Valley 8 K i

330

209 W. Grand Aye. 714/745^1771
4839Silverado Canyon

4893Tustin 1-5Cardiff by the Sea 4907
NO LOAN FEE 5429Lucerne Valley

714/728-1127237 E. Juniper. 338-8330h/terms.
Sun. by apot.

714-753-1823

4909
JOHN GILBERT CO. Bass Lake

Catalina Island 4915 GOOD R.E.
244-2970Exchanges, Class -iZSO.

4917Corona Del Kar SPRING REALTY CO.
1801 WESTCLIFF DRIVE1801

5132Ramona
Dorrego Springs 6404

Gorden camper. 673-0879

714-494-7518353 N. Coast Blvd.

NO LOAN FEE Dana Point

P.tok Fabian, 714-M74531

PHONING FROM

A SUBURBAN
DANA 5134Rancho Santa FeAREA?

..MASON714/499-134131671 Coast Hwy.

San Karoos

*58.700.
5146Valley Center

20x40 pool. 
714-32771425148VistaDal Mar 4928

Lowell

California City 5355
Encinitas 4827

0 >’/2 A. *1250. *125 dn. N.W. Galileo

TIMES 40 A. 5 ml. N/E Cent. Park. $8800. 
$1250 dn. $70 mo. Rltr.___  462 03 65

S: Vi ^ te£K I®?

breakfast roomj 
sewing rm. Cat

SPECIAL 
$20,500

.iving rm. & din- 
Viave giant win-

272 Broadway
FREE Parking

with BBQ.\ 
Ing section

OFFICE OPEN SAT. 11-4 

GREAT BAYVIEW + POOL

co SPRINGS, Ac.' -otei 
site on hiwy. Sale or trad® for late

(714) 494-6591
OPEN Sunday

Just consult your tele­
phone directory for local 
toll-free numbers that 
will connect you directly 
with our main office.

Patio 
in

In a prosperous growing 
seaside year-round vaca­
tion area.

Move in before Xmas 
bdrm. fam. rm. home, j 
central courtyard w wl 
dtx. carpets, drapes,/

30 AC. 2 houses, some avoc. trees. All 
i utilities. View. $4500 ac.

Bob Crowell 
Mary Campbell

950. OFFER!

ATTRACTIVE SPANISH 
| HILLTOP HOME

i.< plus big 
....... $49,500

YORBA LINDA REALTY 
714’528-7224

6^5
/large 4
Tilt around

HUSTED REALTY 
701 S. MAIN STREET 
(714) 728-1173

FALLBROOK, CALIF. 92028

Nothing comparable 
Laguna Beach at 

$125,000
WALLY HALLBERG

IDEAL retirement. Older Ocean view 
2 br. & Conv. den. Spacious lot. 
Avocado & fruit trees. $19,250. Tony 
Howard-Jones, Realtor. 714/729-2230.

Choice 70 acres with 14 acres 
planted to avocados. At least jO 
acres of balance plantable m ex­
cellent soil. Tremendous growth 
potential. Full purchase A^e— 
$240 60® with 12% cash on princi­
pal Plus $40,000 prepaid invest 
acceptable.

15 acres well located noir a 
beautiful golf course. Excellent 
development potential. Only $6500 
cash dawn on equity plus $17,500 
prepaid interest will acquire this 
fine property at a full purchase 
price of iust $6000 per acre.

93 acres—$1300 per acre—mostly 
plantable. Property is in metropo­
litan water district with very

31 acres, IM zoned In path of 
Fallbrook growth. All utilities in­
cluding natural gas and sewer 
available. Property has a current 
Income. An absolute beauty that 
can accept prepaid Interest tn 
any amount from $20,000 to $54,­
000. Many other advantages. To­
tal purchase price ......... $217,000

Attractively landscpd.

din. rm., fam. rm., 2 marble frplc., 
1 in master bdr., huge master bath, 
sunken tub, balcony. Many lovely 
appointments. Jean Smith, Rltr.

714/646-3255
FOR MORE BEACH LISTINGS SEE 
jCiassHi£M122L_*?9L2^

2.5 ACRES ON HIGHWAY 
Call Monday (213) 733^223.

COMPANY 
'AUCTIONEERS REALTORS 
1012 S. HILL, OCEANSIDE

priced home or- 
Point. Only $2; 
this kind any -

HARBOR & OCEAN VIEW 
Exquisite custom-bilt home with 
best day & nite view In Newporr. 
Huge area for pool. Absentee own­
er has reduced $10,000. W. Haase

Coldwell, Banker & Co.

---------- prepay wmisr—~ 
ANO IN WATM DISTRICT

40 ac*. 70th A ’ RM* 57250 A. Sub-

76 acs- 70th 8. M-# west, Panoramic 
view. $1600 A.
160 acs. corner 75th 4 M west. $1500

SIERRA WORM FARM!
Almost 2 -cres with CREEK. Ap­
prox. 170* highway Iron! 3 Apts, plus 
newer commercial buildng approx. 
22'x80'. Includes stock for worm 
farm with seasonal income of ap­
prox. $10,000. Major portion of 
propert v?i .t?I e‘ for further use 
and development. !. -c< :f:cir.g at less 
than cost. $44,900, terms. STROUT 
REALTY, 521 E. Green St., Pasade- nf 91'101 e>i™ ^J2C£obJo&

•iPTRY $20,500. Compl. turn cost.
3 Br $5M dn. $150 mo. V/nstlake 
Shores (Cal.) Fidion J213)_G_R 3 7727

Realtors Since
1102 S. MAIN STREET 
(714) 728-1183 A.V. Land for sale overlooking Palm- 

^ L‘ ™^!^™

~ BEAUTIFUL
LAKE ELSLNORE 

IDEAL YEAR ROUND LIVING 
in a SMOG-FREE area

OPEN SUN. 12-4:30 P.M.
126 N. Wheeler Place (nr. Chap­
man), 5 years old. 4 bdr.. Fa ba., 
family rm. w/wood beams. Acousti­
cal ceilings. 2 frpls., counter bar 
betw. fam. rm. & kitch. Blt.-in elec. 
R&O. 2 sliding doors, dishwasher & 
disp., double detached gar., lary 
covered patio, sprinklers. Will seil^t 
FHA valuation $M9iB

^bt^for citrus, avocad^or^orm?s.

FOR SOLID COMFORT with 
all the creature comforts vou 
can't beat this home. Updated 
in '61 & "spotless" today. All 
large rooms include living 
rm., dining rm., beautiful 
kitchen, 2 bdrms., 2 baths 4- 
hobby rm. with ’i bath. Rich­
ly carpeted Pleasing decor. 
VIEW. On about >2 acre with 

Mruit trees. H's RIGHT at $39,-

LEASE or sell 2 on 1. Nice clean cpt.
2 Br., cute gst. house, 2 patios, Ig. 
view, '/'c l JoL Much greenery, si as

M Acres. Close in. With prepaid inter-

★ 2 Adjacent Lots. Silverado Canyon 
_ (213) 33^4'0 Eves..

★ LENDER RESALES ★
We have various FORECLOSURE 
properties in the Fullerton & Sunny 
nil s area, some with pools. ■ me 
are newly redec , others you may 
pa.nl & save. Xlnt. fm. Agent 

Open 7 days. 714 523-0280

5 AC. avocados,"g^Tncome. 3 br. 
home^owner^^ ZW^-‘~^

1.3 A. Estate hse. 4- gst. apt. FncS. 
Corral* w/auto. sprklers. Surf view, 
frees. $50M. Tms. 1 ml. Fwy. & 
schools. Talbot Realtor, Bnx O.

714/755-2177

CATALINA PROPERTY WANTED 
in Avalon. See ad under Real Estate

LOT—GOOD BUY 
High up, low down. Beautiful 
building site. Fine view. $10,000. 

OCEAN FRONT STREET

john macnab 
REALTY COMPANY

881 DOVE.7 DR., SUITE 101 
Newport Beach___ __(714) 442-8235

1101 W. BAY AVE. Attractive 4 BR. 
Home. Loe. Den 4- Huge Family 
Room, sep. Din. Rm. Hdwd. floors. 
Price reduced to $59,500.

OPEN DAILY 1-5 P.M.
(714) 673-9200 Eves. 548-6966

Two 30' Ocean Front R-2 Lots with 5 
BR. 2-storv home. O.W.C. 1st T.D. 
a! 6%. $70,000.
(714 ) 673-9200 Eves. 548-0715 

BAY & BEACH REALTY, INC.

water. View 
Hr acre. Ken 
K 681, Glen- 
.& write far

★ LENDER RESALES ★
We have various foreclosed proper­
tie* ’" the SANTA ANA area. Your 
cho’ce — fixer-uppers, some with 
pools. No reasonable offer refused. 

EXCELLENT financing. Agent.
Open 7 days. 714/523-0280

KNOLLS OVERLOOKING the VAL­
LEY & OCEAN. Price $34,500. Xlnt. 
terms. (714) 496-2025 or 493-3010 
BUY NOW/SAVE THOUSANDS $$ 
2 beautiful homes, adjoining lots 
within easy walking distance of new 
marina. See at 33871 & 33881 Zarzito 
Drive, Dana Pont. By Owner. Phone 

(213 ) 386 1206

★ ESTATE SALE C-l CORNER

BELMONT bch. dplx. 2 br. ta. xlnt.
12% net at S36M. 433-0284

ESCONDIDO REALTY 
"OFFERS"

LUXURIOUS CALIFORNIA 
Home on an outstanding panoramic 
1’4 ac. view site in exclusive, subur­
ban area. Architecturally designed 
with 3200 sg. ft. of marvelous living 
space, this outstanding, elegantly 
carpeted and draped residence has a 
600 sq. ft. enclosed lanai plus maids 
qtrs. Wide cement decking sur­
rounds the large paddock pool & 
dressing rms. Nestled among bear­
ing avocado, citrus trees & colorful 
landscaping. This choice property is 
priced at $69,500.

BEULAH R. RUNGE, 4 ASSO'C. VldiR, DI DOW lea oivu., i itaiiioL,
Calif. 95969._ Telephone 915/877-5861 

XTRA choice av. ranchos. 1 A. nr.

Visit our NEW magnificent VI'; ~ ... ..
POINT SERIES Homes in the finest FallOrOOK 
location in Newport Beach. i——-------

From $122,500 to $159,500 -
OPEN HOUSE DAILY 10-4 d

1318 GALAXY DR. DOVER SHORES1

Or if you prefer, our 
branch offices in many 
of our suburban cities 
are staffed with expe> 

' rtenced help to give you 
juick service.

★ LENDER RESALES*
These FORECLOSURE PROPER­
TIES are in the La Habra area 8* 

' can be purchased in "as is" condi­
tion (cr refurbished). Agent.
EXCELLENT FINANCING. SUBMIT 

Open 7 days. 714 523-0280 
NEWSoanlsh’S br? 3 ba./aOlt-ins.
Tile Rf. *40,500. Burgess. OW.7-1763

SAWDIEOTWIJIITY iimimtiuwwwtimi

Balboa Cottage, priced at land 
value, $11,800 down, owner will fi­
nance.

310 Ruby-Balboa Is.

2~HOUSES~ on Ige. R-3 lot 1 turn.
Natui il gas, water & elec. 2 blks. 
downtown. Under $10,000. By owner. 

213/84^8559__

^SPANISH

MUN..WATER DIST. T U C K E. R, 
BKR.. (714)453-3969 SUN. OR EVE.
OR (714) 453-3361 OR BOX 1804, LA

JOLXA.___
8 AC. Near La Costa, ’/j C zone, ’/j R 

1. Hiway frntg., sewer. $12,500 ac.
North Star Rlty. _ 714/753-2045

OUTSKIRTS of Ojai. Beautiful home 
tor couple. Magnificent view. Quiet. 
Lot 90x130. House 1050 $q- ft. 2 BR. 
Garage. Terraced, sprinklered, 
fenced. Oak trees, shrubs 8* flowers. 
Parklike patio. $20,000. Owner.

805/646-1893 _____

$59,500. One of a kind! Deluxe du 
plex, 200' to beach, contemp., 2 
br., 2 ba. each, window wall liv.,' 
frplcs., view.

$150,000. Oceanfront, 4 Br., 4 ba. din 
rm., 2 frplc., lovely level yard.

1095 N- Coast Hwy. 714 '494-7578

3 Bedroom Home 
in California City 

$695.00 Down 
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION 

PHONE BOB G’WES 
at HO. 2-6921

PRESTIGE 
HOME 

Seclusion wrong 
shade trees.

Spacious outdoor 
living terraces.

PLUS

Complete producing •vocad® 
ranch of 11+ seres on a beautiful 
Fallbrook ridgeline. Excellent 3 
bedroom home and guest house 
with all furnishings and ranch 
equipment. Double garage Plus 
large work shop. Views of Palo­

. mar mountain and most of Fall­
?- . ook. An unusual buy where 526.­

000 prepaid interest can be ac­
cepted by sellers. Total sale price 
$125,000 with excellent terms on 
the balance.

RAYMOND WAYMAN CO.
Y^BUY^THiS^PRIME , 24 Acres.

$2750. E LINGER, 16678 Sierra 
Hwy. Mojave^_ _  213) _664^6345

■ Eves. 714/642-42901

Harbor Investment Co. 
REALTORS

★ LENDER RESALES*
We have various foreclosure proper­
ties in GARDEN GROVE area. Your 
choice of fixer-upper or recondi­
tiered. Some with pods & Ige. lets. 
No reasonable offer refused. Agent 

Open 7 days. 714 523-0280 
*3 BR. W-w cpt. Sell/lease trade
MARONEY_______ ________ 657^541

Lot HONIGS' „ 
_____________ 714/673-6530

OPENHOUSI
$5000 down, $175/mo. 1675 San Jacin­
to Way, Palm Springs.
Top loc palm canyon dr.

PAINT, YARD WORK, AND GOOD 
GENERAL CLEAN UP. We doubt 
that you could duplicate it for $50,­
000. Offered, as Is, for

$36,950 FULL PRICE
LOW DN. PYMT. O.K.

SEE. TO APPRECIATE! 
MISSION REALTY

985 SO. COAST HWY., LAG. BCH.
PHONE (714) 494-0731

THE u’timate In gracious living. 3 
Bdrm. + library 8. 3 baths. 6 yrs. 
old. Custom built. Sep. dining room 
8* breakfast room. Complete In every 
detail. Immaculate. Underground 
utilities. Fabulous panoramic view. 
Choice area. $75,000. This is a reduc- 
Hon of $10,000 lor Immediate sole. 
Property is cle 1 \ D- ?r ><i| fj. 
nance. Vlneteer, Dewhurst 8* Assoc.
7453 Girard Ave., La Jolla CaHf.

LA JOLLA’S BEST BUY $1’5,000 
Apt. Prime area under 6x, v »3M eq.

NEAR
COUNTRY CLUBS

*0 ac. Cltrlcado, says Gov't, Noh, 
water, power. *1950 ac. WON'T 
LAST-TERMS.
3 br. 1.21 ac. Hilltop *17,500.

FALLBROOK 
REAL ESTATE CO.

) S. Main st.__  714/728-1143

Elegant Executive Home

5301 Ri ver-Newport
Executive view home with 36 fl. 
pool, garden kitchen. $10,000 
handles.

1107 Dolphin-Newport '

^-Leewerd 
J®*Tront, 
Jompletely

BEAUTIFUL split-level 3 hr.. 2 batfl 
with natural rock fir .-ceil, fireplace, 
central htg., on the lake including 
pi., an ! Hootin'-,’ boat dock. $37,000 
cash to existing loan of $20,000.

_ Fresno 233-3815 or 227-9534
74 A. 2’/? ml. from Bass Lake on 
County Rd. right-of-way. $35,000 sell 
or trade.
3 Bdrm. Oakhurst home. $16,750. $6,­
5(0 eq. Sell or trade. 209/732-5150 or 
wr. Box 621, Visalia, Cal.

160 ac., trees, springs. $300 ac. Tms. 
Bkr. 714/537-3186

THIS

HAS BEEN DESERTED AND

tate-size lot, ABOUT 1/3 COMM'L. 
ACRE, shaded bv tall trees.

Sprawling floor plan, OF AP­
PROX. 2000 SQ. FT, FEATURES 31 
FT. LIV. RM., LOG BURNING 
FIREPLACE, V/W. carpets & 
drapes thru-cut halls A bdrms. FA­
BULOUS COLON I A L STYLED 
KITCHEN W/YELLOWED PINE 
CABINETS & porcelain hdwe., red 
quarry type tile, BILT-IN RANGE & 
OVEN, DISH-WSHR., REFRIGERA­
TOR, ETC

M A G N I F I CENT DEN & 
TROPHY RM., has walls of knotty 
pine paneling, vaulted open beam 
ceilings & heavy cross timbers. 
Built-in gun rack. MASSIVE OLDE 
BRICK FIREPLACE WITH HAND

MOTEL Site on access Rovt N 
Marina Philips Rltr. (714) 496-5739

OCEANFRNT. Strt. Cust. 5 yr. 4 Hr.

Is uncommon to purchase 
outstanding investment 
properties and »»<> 
cado groves in Fallbrook with 
substantial prepaid Interest 
as the majority $J^JJft 
down payment. You should 
visit and investigate these

NEW 2-3-4 BEDROOM HOMES 
Built-in Kitchen. Fireplace 

Carpeting . . . and optional: 
Landscaping, Draperies 

Fencing, Air Conditioning

All for As1 Little As 
$500 DOWN 

With Complete 1st TAO. 
For Entire Balance

Call Collect Weekday* . 
TUSTIN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSN 
Ask tor MR. EGAN or MR. BEE 

(714) 544-7040

CHARMING Old Spanish Home. Fur­
nished 2 br. & den, ocean view on 
appx. 1 ac. with trees & flowers. 
Sep. game rm., lathe house & BBQ 

$30,000

10 Ac. Lg. custom adobe home, pool, 
yg. oranges. $150,000. Terms.

8 28 Acs. beautiful productive avoca­
dos, prestige location, panoramic 
homesits. Will take some on. Int
MORSE MCDONALD, REALTOR

1005 S. Main.___________J14-728-*4°1

Pauma Valley______ BUT

CALL (714) 722-1306
MILTON

turner Associates
682 No. Coast^lvd., Laguna Beach 
_________ >714 ) 494-1177

CHOICE 2 ACRES
with older home in area ready to 
subdivide. South Oceanside—not 
far from the May Company shop­
ping center site. $25,000, terms. 
-299.

$2000 DOWN BUYS
and $140 per month total pay­
ments include taxes, insurance, 
etc Lovely 2 bedroom home in 
excellent Carlsbad neighborhood 
has big fenced yard and some 
ocean view. ^M197.

PERFECT in every respect 
is this lovely 5 acre prop­
erty with grove & custom 
2 br. home, 1 bath, 1400 
ft. of living area, plus PIC­
TURE view patio & large 
garage. Avg. income of 
$2400 annually, with min­
imum care. PERFECT for 
week-ending now & PER­
FECT for retirement later. 
PICTURE your pride in this 
choice property at $37,- 

» ' extent teeps. ' Wl HUSS & Assoc.

Exttllcnt location. 2 Bedrm., _ 
baths. Extra Ige. liv. rm. w/flre- 
place, full din. rm. on IVz land­
scaped acres avocados. Citrus 4 
family fruit Jood soil. $37,500. 
inducing additional adjacent 6

LAGUNA VIEW LOTS
2 gdi. ocean view lots w/all street 
improvements comp. $10,000 for both.

LAGUNA RETREAT
Artists, newlyweds or fam. vacation­
ers will enjoy this clean 2 bdrms. & 
dorm. 2 sty. Cape Cod w beamed 
ceiling & peg. floor. $26,000.

MRS. HAYES

Coldwell, Banker & Co.
15255 Ventura Bl. 788-9850

(714) 537-9642
8542 Garden Grve Bl. Garden Grove 

_After 7 p.m. Call (213 ) 431-6064

NO LOAN FEE

acres. 547,500.
I SEVERAL PARCELS 

of excellent avocado or citrus 
land, Si 750 to $2500 per acre.

GOOD SELECTION OF VIEW 
HOMESITES

Area size of city lot 
♦or stable, tennis, etc. 

-O---------
• large rooms, 2' a baths

• headed pool
• Immediate occupancy

Reduced

’ Priced belowi 
or directions.

50 TO 200 ACRES
Located in mtns betwn S. Bar. & 
Vta. Approx. 2 mi. hwy. frntg. 
Numerous bldg, sites. Public water, 
elec. & tele, at hwy. Asking $2,000 
per ac. Owner offers liberal terms 
w/reas. down. DEMAREE RLTY, 
UUUr-Majr' 80^^8649, Ventura. 

TO be content with retirement, 
choose O ioi where a smile is the 
style. For your new home contact

NORDHOFF REALTY
310 W. Oiai_______ ^^05)^646^1384

eled library w/frplc. ideal for pool 
table. Out-of-town owner w/lease 
w/option $1^9,500. Mrs. Raulston

5 BEDROOM BEAUTY 
In Eastbluff above upper reaches of 
Newport Harbor. Ideal for Irge. fam­
ily. Owner w/consider lease op-

PREPAID INTEREST 
OFFERINGS 

in FALLBROOK

VIEW lot, No. a*4 Fllnhforw Dr. 
Lok. Ellzob.Hl Ranch Club. For 
terms call or wi ,t» R. r. Bellen- . 
don. s . E. Covina Rd. . VI-

AUMAN &V0MAS
385 N. Coast Hwy. V14/494-1008

Saa Juan Capi^t2no \ 4887

homes range in price from $32,500. 
Excellent V.A. & Conventional il- 
nancing avail. For info. call^Jfr 
Clemen)? Realty (714) 492 - 75 
' SAVINGS & LOAN ASSN.

REAL ESTATE OWNED 
OPEN 'HOUSE 12-4 P.M.

SAT. & SUN., NOV. 18 & 19 1 
JOS Monterey Lane ★ DUPLEX 

RIC 500 -10% Do.v
For ini -mation call 1 

Weekdays; Aiea code 714/494-7541

yrs of glass, 
/bit-ins. AIR 
reef. Owner:

Now Hear This!
Here's what you’ll find in
Vista—beautiful smog-trea day*, tool 
ocean breezes, full 2/3 acre lot 

hera you can stretch cut, have a 
h'rse, exercise your green thumb. 
Newer 3 bdrm, ranch home fee 
turg»; 1% til# baths, H/W floors, 
carpets, spaclou* liv. rm - paneling, 
KHo, green house, garage, horse 

rn. Walk To grade school, near 
store*. Reduced to so??
term*. Hurry! STROUT REALTY, 
11'1 So. Santa Fe Ave., '' ' ' :? i
92083_________________ ’

Real potential for future commercial 
development. Good level land In li­
mits of Vista. Nice garden area, lots 
of fr it trees and grapes, fencing. 
200-ft. seasonal creek frontage. 5- 
room home .with attached garage, 
utility room. Shed. Own it all a« 
$22^00# good terms.

UNITED FARM AGENCY
1036 S. Santa Fe., Vista. Calif 92063 
Phcres: (71-t) off. 726-2355; res. 
726-3522 and 729-2923 ____

TRADE for $15,000 equity In $34,500 
exec, home—Top location.

JUSHAK_R.E., 1420 S. _Santa_Fe 
4 OR 5 or ' or'? 10 to 100 acre 
parcels. Idcnl • •"

Cail.Mr. Dawley_ 
• BY OWNER-OPI

VIEWPORT BEACH (714) 64M252,

VIEW-BAYFRONT
BAYFRONT. Pier-Slip. 4 bedrm., 
dining room, 3 yrs. New. $86,500. 
Trade for income property., 

BEST VIEW BUY! '
Custom built 4 bedroom, 3 bath, 
powder room. Askins *85,000. O.wdr

■ . 1 Choicejsrea. " ■ /. . ^37^3522

INVESTMENT '
Approx. 8 Ac*. Excellent grove 
land, close to Fallbrook, district 
water on property. Ready to 
plant or cut Into 1 Ac. hon'?sltes.
A bargain at $3,750 per acre. 2?% 
down on prepaid Interest.

X REALTY MART
1094 s. Main St. 1660 E. Mission

2001 W. Balboa c
4 BR. 4 ba/Bk. bu-
Prof. Indscpd. Pool. -■„.. .-....-. 
714/673-4830_wkda. 673-3965 OV./wknd. 

f/USf SELL lovely 3 br. Ch^inel- 
front home. $37,900. Bkr. S48-]j9O

LEASE/Option? Villa Pacific 
Phone 714-962-2446

Custom .

Sweeping coastline view executive 
home with walled courtyard entry. 
Huge living room with fireplace, 
family room, deluxe kitchen, grand 
master bedroom suite plus 2 other 
large bedrooms, 2'9 baths. Quiet 
cul-de-sac. Immediate occupancy. 
Sacrifice .......................................$51,500

Exceptional lot located on quiet cul- 
de-sac in Exclusive LAGUNITA. 
Nearly level with remarkable ocean 
view ..............................................$28,000

GOOD REAL ESTATE

20 U. motel. Pcol. Room to build. 
$?!• IL !™de< „9'wn:r ___ pu.8 0616 

P/S Panorama comm, lot on Date

4 LOT P.S. area. $50 dn. $25 MO.
P O. Box 106, Beverly Hills, Calif.

dows towardKthe sea. Bilt in
’ May. ASK $53,-

TURNER
EXCEPTIONAL VALL 
home on lower Temph 
panoramic views of oce. 
bedrms., 3 baths, deh 
large carpeted family r 
playroom. Like new ..

3300 sq. ft. of liv. area, plus cov­
ered patio & porch. Custom built 
for owner with top quality ma­
terials. On almost an acre with 
privacy yet close into village. All 
conveniences incl.
cuum $87,500. Terms. ALSO 
SOME EXCELLENT BUYS IN 
GROVES & LAND. CHECK WITH 
US'
MARK GALLACHER, Realtor

15 ks. A-H. 8Mb k L. east. *1!SU A..
BOLL. 44932 N. 1Mb St. W

_ Lancaster. ■
HOME AND INCOME TOO!

Have 16 fourpleye* ** Li’ 'w2£- 
FREE Antefope Valiev. M2, ru 
dn.—balance 25 yrs. en* fojn-FImt 
trust deed. Fully .occupied It the 
center of Lancaster. 60 fr. lots, 
paved alley. Beautiful lawns, sprln. 
kiers & shade trees. You can live In 
one apt and have an income, too. 
Cedar Apts., 45400 Cedar Ayr Phone 
(805) WH. 8-3307. or (213) 4)7-3380

INVESTMENT-LAND BARGAINS

» acres, 360 degree view, cozy 2 
bedroom and den home, about 2 
acres planted avocados/famlly fruit, 
baaullfol view sites, reduced from 
-17,500 to *42,500. )3+ acres, water 
dlst., WOO per acre. 13+ Ac. Oc. Vu. 

fealty, 240 S. W sin St.
Fallbrook._________ 714/7> 7872

OCEANFRONT
HIDEAWAY

White Surf breaking over rocks 
on to white sandy btach. 
Magnificent Coastline View

Immaculate 2 bedroom & den 
Large Living Room opens
PRIVATE ENTRY GWs

HALF BLOCK TO OCEAN
IN PRESTIGE AREA. Newly redec­
orated Inside & out. 4 Bdrms. 2'/a 
baths. 2-sty. home. Rich, new car­
pels & drapes. All custom built-in*. 
Only 3 years old. ,
Immediate occupancy. Private club­
house & recreation assoc. $29,750. 
Sacrifice. Call MR FOSTER, owner.714«HvDEAnTnSGS .

‘ OWNER'S SACRIFICE

★ LENDER RESALES ★
We have various FORECLOSURE 
PROPERTIES IN THE Tustin-Santa 
Ana area that can be purchased In 
"as is" condition. Some are ‘large 
custom homes with Pools & large 
lots. No reasonable offer refused. 30 
yr. loan—Low down. Agent. 
Open 7 days. 714/523-0280

★ LENDER RESALE ★
RECENTLY FORECLOSED nice 2 
story family hwfle in rood irea. 
Quick occupancy. ALSO—Other fore­
closure properties coming available 
in area soon Aot. Fer Inf. call 

714 523-0280 Open 7 Days

Modern A-Frame, 3 bedroom, mini­
mum care yard. $1850 down, $235 
month pays all, taxes included.

Ez 335-62nd-Newport

360 Degree View
With no smog to interfere, will be 
yours to enioy from this lovely se­
cluded knoll. Landscaped w/iarge 
pines, ornamentals, flowers, .plus 
avocado trees. Nearly new 2 ' In m. 
& den ranch home has T/a baths, 
walk-in closets, ./w cirpet. Work 
saving bilt-in kitchen. Home can be 
purchased with cither 4 ac. or 9 ac. 
land. Plenty of room for horses, sev­
eral pciantial bldg, sites. Come soe, 
you'll be sold! Hoi le & I ac. $34,000; 
9 ac. — C12,5C • submit down. 
STROUT REALTY, 832 So. Main, 
Fallbrooki_C_alif. 92028 ( 714 ) 728-1022

16 Ac. Orange grove 8< adobe home 
plus 2 bedroom frame. Beautiful set­
ting with oak trees, creek & lake. 
Grove iust coming into production. 
Own well plus metropolitan. $129,000. 
EXt>AUMA VALLEY REALTY 
Box 308, Pauma Valle^J24/74£3382

2 1/5 ac., level, nr. Barstow. Water 
■2'__down. $2900.____ 714/628-7594

• 5 A. $4500 F.P. I mi. to Inn
$45 dn. $45 mo. Bkr. LU.7-6234

Watch The Rolling Surf
On the sandy beach a block a^av, 
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

* RIPE FOR SUB-DIVISION

j. Eiiwood, uno w.M u~

fStlC ParE tak. 7 Bor. F?1v, 
ch vp. Rm. to expand.
.1 (Iso dry boat storage. <0 

Kll*7+ workshop 300x1000 «. Box 
7W, Riverside Dr., Parker, Arlz.

5 5 Ac. S ml. Sa of Needles. S15,500.

Duurt Hof Springs 5412 
$iM0irTtome''S^.ci^r'1^
2 Br., den. Newly decor. Owner w/ 
carry mortgage at 6 451-1932

★ SELL or trade $25400 eqty. In 8 U.

est. $200 Per acre. __
R. C. "Chic" Sale, 42459 S’erra Hwy.
Lancaster^_ __SO5/948-5O71 

$625 PEOCCRE-$625 DOWN 10
acres. 249th East & 18, ’ 2
pa vement._VE.8-3412_or_G R .2-1426 

★ M ACRE SECTION CORNER 
230th Ei AVE. P. $750 PER ACRE- 
$1800 dn. Owner.VE.8j3412/GR.2-1426

M^pS-o^
JVr AC. 32nd & J 8th, next to Colles';
*12,<XX)._M7OOdfL^_______ MM234
• 5 AC. Westside. Nr. trwv. Close in 
Low down.______________27W660

2’ 2 A.’ Nr. I & 42nd W. $4950. Terms
Rltr. DiMattio, 44818 Fern. 94-6086

VALUABLE Corner, $15M, $25M, or 
5135M! West ^ide. DeJon9^_W8h3157

1035 Amber Ale.____ 1 _
R-3 .. .. .. \.$0)0 EACH 
2 nice 2 br. h^es on side by side 
oversize lots. 71yi<E.8-9226

OCEAN SIDE-EMERALD BAY. 
Superb ocean views, completely re­
decorated, 3 bedrms., /baths, a real 
charmer ......................... $69,50<^

inn. Lot 1580, tr 3225. $3700 tp., 25%. 
dn. 30/mo. Incl. 7%. De Coursey, 
291 S.

Ac lot exclusive 'country club 
estates next to 12th green. $2500. 
discou c«hoMerms._Rltr.68J:6765 

★ 3 Br., 1% ba. Cor. V2 A. Hr. schL 
Belo mkt. Lo. dn. Own.

213/861-6603 ev.
FINEST view. R-l. Crnr. let 507. 

196x175. Paved. Util, avail. Clr. title.

AVOCADOS-7 1/3 ac*. on 
main road. High view pr^erty. 
Allr. 2 bdrm. & den honrM* Only

★ HOME & ORANGES -S. khnq 
3 bdrm., Hi bath home on V* Ac. 
Running stream at rear. $25,500. 
Terms.

HUMMER & SMITH

COND. Cul-de-sac
J Lansferred. Must sei

_ 714'533-2251
4 XUi VE

KM HOMES to chons, from thruout 
Huntington Bench All slm and I prlco rang,. G.l. * FHA tin. Tak, 
San Ol«oo Frw,y. to Magnolia turo- 
oH. Go attprox. 1 ml. Io o'llc. 18017 
Magnolia.
7UM 7475 Circle Re»tty

Be in & settled by holidays ^ 
NO YARD WORK. Just SWIM RE­
LAX. Large lovety 4 bdr. TOWN­
HOUSE. Must sell. $3000 dn. takes 
It. ?5;-'. " -•’Clia. J?! ') J?^ 075]

VERY Nice 4 br.’, 2 ba. Ige. yrd. w/ 
block fence, natig & Ige. cement 
play area. 4 yrs. w/all the xtras 
Conv. loc. FHA reraise $23,3001 

Owner w/take less

1030 5. MAIN STREET 
714/728 8466 Eves. 728-7671 .

MT. OLYMPUS!
TOWNHOUSE CONCEPT 

Mt. Olympus ★ Model Homa
SEE OUR AD CLASS 4565

U^SE7Option home PLUS inconL 
PLUS extra lot. $1000 down. Tenants 

JngluncT^’jlS Thalia J5-; .,/-3 

OCEANFRONT street. Quality 3 
bdrm., 2 bath, den. 2 frplcs., dbl. 
gar. Xlnt. cond. $63,000. Ovmer will 
ynw^iRVIN R ■ ' >. • Y._714/49 4-7024

EXCLUSIVE beach home, magnifi­
cent white water view, prlv. beach & 

_c!y*L5_bf-J h< 579,500. Own.499-1530 
BLOCK of 5 lots Coastline Views.
Utilities In- -Total Price ..........$20,500

.Englund _R-E- 318 Thalia,... .494-8093 
SELL or trade. Ocean vu lot. Laguna
Niguel, across from Monarch Bay.

Jerm£jlexlWe._ 714/525-0911

THE\ NEVER STOP ... the 
vir \ at fill the windows of 
this home in Mystic Hills. On 
one ca\eted level are 3 
bdrms.. 2\>aths + lanai rm.

home site* fro 
Franzen, Agt 
dal*. 213-24M 
maps. ■ -iWI

; Gracious living
Exquisite 3bdrm., 2 bath, 3 year Wo 

, home. All built-ins including va­
cuum. Quality drapes and carpeting. 
Exotic enclosed patio. Golf course 
view. A dream house in beautiful 
.aguna Niguel. $46,500.

I STROUT REALTY. 34090 Coast 
Hwy . Dana Point, Calif. 92629.

_ <7^> 496-1811 
CHARMING 3 Bdr. + fam. rm. 

I home. HEATED SWIMMING POOL.
2 uths w/w carpets, blt.-in kitch.

SKI & Vacation rentals avail, in So. 
Lake Tahoe. RHou Rlty. JO Drawer 
BA, S. Lake Tahoe^ 916'/S44U188 

PRIME lev. lot w/lake view, nu de^ 
velcoed area^Sacnf^ilSl^Sl z^o^ 

3 BD., 2 ba. home nr. lake $16,500.
Gray son RI ty. Box |021, j. L.k. Tahoe

BAY Frbnt/Pfer 5 Bdr. 5 Ba. 29% dn. 
A^ner w/fln. Wiest. Bkr, 675-2723 
QUALITY 2 BDR., 2 Ba„ Lrg. fam.
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

---------------------- ----------------------------------ier partia|iy developed. Existing 
buildings provide unlimited boati

Morro Bay & Vicinity 4959 
• BEAUTIFUL MORRO BAY ~ 

Golfing, fishing, water spocts. A 
fall-winter vacation land, smog- 
free ocean air. California's finest 
retirement area.

For Particulars Write 
MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE 
P.O. 3ox_909,_Morro Eav..Calif._ 

SCARCE Beach property In Cayuco*. 
Smog-free coastal ranches. Small or 
large acreage. Also R-l property 
near public pier & beach. Contact 
Mike Molnar c/o L. Tyler Realty, 
241 S. Ocean Ave., Cayucos.

805/995-3783

PEARSON Realty, 
2183.Sa.n,EJHq,_Cardlff,^

Carlsbad

1. Good 22 units need young vigor­
ous owners. Take trade or low 
down payment. $153X00.

2. Favorite family stop Is HUI 
Street, 14 units grossing $35,000 
year.

3. Newer 12 units, I block to 
beach, space & plans to expand 
to 38. Prime condition and loca­
tion. $210,000.

$15,000 down buys
$15,000+ gross annual Income. 
One block from ocean, walking I 
distance to Oceanside harbor and 
marina insures top rental Income. 
6 units, newly furnished and de­
corated, on hi-rise zoned lot. A 
good investment for today and 
the future. -292.

' HORSES-HORSES
2'^ acres, fnc'd x foc'd fruit trees 3 
br., 2 bath me. Stable & lack rm.. 
Smart investment.....................*23,500

’i ac. view lota from .......
3’4 acre. View .........................*H»0

Vance Johnston, Realtor 
512 E. Vista Wav. __JU 724-1412

* AVOCADOS ANYONE? 
Would you believe land for avo­
cados at $2500 an acre with view 
of ocean. Spring-fed lake stocked 
with bass. Water on property.

Pacific Ranch Finders 
887-6020

SMOG FREE VISTA
Lovely acre ranch home custom 
built 2 bedroom Ui baths, wide 
circle drive, shade, flowers, ocean­
mountain view. Produc. times. 
Room for pool, corral. Sacrifice. $24,-

MLE E. WOOD, Realtor
9 32 _S. ^anta Fe,_ __ 714/726-1361 
Price: $19,750. First Come-FIrst 
Served. DALE E. WOOD. Realtor, 
902 S. Santa Fe.

Vantuta-Sta.Barb.Cos. 8200

'^^HOPE RANCH PARK., 
Private beach—Bridle trail*
Tennis courts—Golf course

MAGNIFICENT Colonial country 
home with 6 bdrms, and den, 3 mds. 
rms., 7 baths. About WOO so, ft. 
featuring large entry fover owing 
access to all areas. On 3 acres with 
ocean view. This traditional home is 
of quality construction and so out­
standing it must be seen to be ap-

Guerra, Santa Barbara.
HIP POCKET RANCHOS

Tax shelter* 10 A. with avocados & 
smalt family orchard, ^der h^e In 
good cond. Income. Good financing 

ra?s/^evel to rolling lane. . 
people too! In city. Good financing. 

Call Billv Williams, .’“J^t412’
COLETA VALLEY REALTY
P O. Box 387, Goleta, Calif.___

El'camlnojle la Lu
owner —■ 3 A.-Avocados, 10 rm.

: ...

l eam kit. &: 
epts. & drps.,

not lust an average home —. -. 
perfectly kept home with "ep pi e 
near new wall-to-wall carpeting and; 
custom draperies, 3 large bedrooms 
plus j separate den or 4th bedroom 
with 2 baths and a huge living room 
with a raised heart-floor-to-ceillng 
bnck fireplace and sliding glass 
doors leading *o a party-size covered 
patio. A i^.icui kitchen for Mom 
w th plenty of cabinets, double sink, 
range and oven j.x1 convenient din-l 
tng area. A sure Uue at a realistic 
price. FHA or VA terms too.

4 BR., 2 baTaTmost 2ac.$39XuO.

San Diugo (City) 
AMD/714 ”

VACANT. Bav View. Pool. Plush-4 
br. & fam. rm. Blt.-lr.s Nr UCi 
*42,500

BARGAIN Hunte?

e PPD. Inf.—Acreage. Redmon RHv. 
15018,Valley BL, La Puente, ^ Calif.

Lake Isatidia-Ktrn R. 6425
*“WHY wait for age 65, use vour 
extra income new for home 51175 
dn. or lot 595 dn. Juniper Hills. Box 
758, Bodflsh^Cali-BroLhurBs-—— 

60 AC. prime land. Ready to suMIv.
Terms. Own. _213/GRJ3C9O4

82 AC. Subdivision. ■ ' ted, w/lake
views. Make offer. 213/342-1615 eves. 

Like Arrowhead & Vio. 5426 
~LAKE A MOUNTAIN VIEW LOT _ 
Loc. North Shore Development. 
Must sell, relocating. F.P. *13,400. 
Ohly *3000 dn. Pr. P^Mor^

* 2-STORY Normandy N. shore, vr. 
round retirement or wkend. home. 7 
bdr. 1W bas. 2 car oar. Lo. lot. fully 
furn. *26,900._________ (213)_449-3M6

* Corner Lot—N. Shore Area
Will sell for price paid In ’963. A 
steal at *9000. Owner. CRJ^244 

3 level wooded lots on paved all­
year roads: Crestline, Lakebrook 
Park. Meadowbrook Woods. *50 dn. 
or any cash deal. Box -S. Mallbu

MUST sel/WxllO tot, all utilities & 
lake priv.3Lot ', . , ■ ; -r 
J 3.(8 . _
Lake, ooif course i clubhouse- Pr.' 
pty. Sfo,CCO_F.P. Terms. CL.7-6508

LUX. 5 bdr., 4 ba., home. No. Shore 
area. Owner. Sell or trade Snown 
bv app't. PA.2 3455 or RA.3-5S05.

NO.Shore vu sites. *590 dh.E Z terms 
lake Arrowhead Deyelop._OL.L22!0 
• FIRST Tier Northshore Lot W/ 
^ixk. *19.00<L Owner. —1213) 872-1719 
NORTH Shore lake view, beach to 
_100_vds._Must sell._Bkr._ 883-7705 
* N. : re, fabulous view lot 90x195. 
Sacrifice. BOk F-16O,.Times.______  
Laki Grogory-L/c;jin^5427 
^LAKE~GREGORY-CRESTLINEf
Secluded Mtn. home, KOO so. *, 
game room, 9 ft. pool table, 3 patios, 
2<ar garage, etc. Sacrifice $24,500. 
$5000 dn. Box 817, Crestline, 714/ 
338-3156 Mon.-FrL_after

10 level acres, Barstow area. Good 
investment at $15 dn. $15 mo. $1500 
<-P._Bkr.________ ______EX -7-5751

20 ACRES. $4000 full price. dn 
$40 mo,________ __ S^Q^l/H^TWO

® $25 dn. $25 mo. $2530 fp. 20 A. btw.
Pim. Sp.-Salton Sea. Bkr. EX. 1-2467

,. The exfrawdinanr
i frontage M J streets

w UI., win. iM Mcavn, ISC. iiv., —-...

$35,500. Charming duplex, cozy wood (714) 675-2000 OR 549-3351 
panel, 2 Br., frplc. + 1 br. furn., -------  
view. Room for 2nd unit, good 
return. 2 blks. to beach.

$49,500. Fantastic buy. Beautiful
Emerald Bav. 3 Br., Ige. liv., fam. - 
rm., 2 frplcs., htd. pool.

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 1-5
Cameo Highlands. 4506 Wayne Rond.
Beautifully landscaped. 4 brs. 2’2 

. baths. Low down. Lovely peel & 
patio. *42,^0. Mr. Ricketts.

* NEW BAYCREST LISTING
3 br. 3 ba. Xtra Ige. sep. den

146Ac. Nr. Palm Desert
Indio S15M/acre. Smog & wind free. 
Paved slrccls lirigation area, 
dn., PREPAID INT. Motas VE.9-2333 

PALM Desort—Cusf. 2 1 den. 2 ba.
1900 sq. tt. Cpts.. draacs, kitch bit.. 
Ins. Xlnt coral Sacrifice. '23,500.
La JQuinta R.F.Brx ,04._ DI. 7-4218 
• 4 U. Furn. A steal! Must sell. 
539,500. Del Gagnon Co. 73-612 Hwy. 
111, Palm_0i- •: 714/346-1101
* -PLANNED'for living!- 4 BR., 3 
ba. 8. fam. rm. Sensational View. 
H&F Pool ySa,500 -FI.6-2784
* .9,750. LA QUINTA. Sacrifice.
HO.f ■ _____

Film Sp iii & & Vie. 5439

44- AC. horse ranch. Small house. 
Oak trees, good well. $19,500.

GREEN REALTY
701 S. Escondido Bl. EJCmdido 
714/745-3131 ___ Sundav_74^2285

INCOME property 5 separate units. 7 
garages, room for more units. In­
come $506 per mo. Must see to ap- 

_prec._$49,000. 714/746-2374 eves.
HOMES-GROVES^ACREAGE '
INDUSTRIAL-COMMERCIAL 

CROW Rlty. Inc., 200 E. Grand

• HUNTINGTON HARBOUR MOO. 
1695) Bolero Lana. Pri. dock. 5 br., 
erpt. 4 drg. Lndscp. $89,000. Owner. 
J.M. 213/723 0036 Mon. to Frl. 9-5 or

SAC. BY OWNER, sns. -s, ... 3 
br.. 2 ba. Beauty. *21,900 F.P. *1100 
dn. or FHA or TO 5% OWC. 5<M2 
Skylark Dr., H.B. 714494-1520 
’ SACRIFICE SALE 4 BR 2 BA--

HOMEOWNERSHIP 
Rent! 2, 3-bdr. twnfl) 
Cap. Low as $650 dn. 
■^--LL-??^-?”- ”0W- 
Santi Ana

J28.50C 213-691-5411 or

* THE FACTS:
Located in level residential area. 
Spacious transitional custom home

■. cul de-sac. Xint. - L-nd. x^W 
, «Gtfar* ri. Newly decorates m/out. 4 
» cr 2 •«• ha. Lg. liv. room & family 
i iw • ilr> dbl. fireplace. Forma! 
* dlr. • f eakfast area. C&D thruout. 
5 2 ’g • /. patios—1 attached (1 de­
I f&-:hi»c for BBQ or play area). Lg.

•r> at, 100x35'. Rm. for boat, 
7*.-. n.r or pool. Close to echrols, 
shopping. Prine, only. $36,9..0. all 
for aPOt. OWNER, ,14-. >7
Meadow^ Ljml^wltnjiprmgs^.^^

Westminster

X4AA OCEAN FRONT APARTMENT. Spa- 
714/673-4400 cious 3 bedrm., ? bfith unit. Private 

‘ »., formal deck, magnlficeny views, private. 
' pool 8, beach toy your

* LEVEL full »cr» lol, paved kt,

Must sell by ow??>r. ^Ll;246-ySOS ev.

Idyllwild-SnnJac.Mt. Mil
BY owner. Last cwnrrVL acre town of 

ld,!l .7 5 lots from fire sta. 275'
front on County Rd. Open a I year. 
*21.500. Write: Martin, Box 1124, Ar-

~ PRIME BUILDING SITES
WHITEWATER VIEW 

Overlooking Laguna and its shore­
line. Approx. 70x110 it. lot. On quiet 
cul-de-sac. Owner will carry financ­
ing 514,950

OVER 9000 SQ. FT.
Corner lot. Level, caved streets with 
curbs. All utilities underground. 
Priced to sell . *12,900

PM
Span.-SfUCto. View, frplc., patio, 
dbl. garage. 1 blk. to beach . .$23,900 
Duplex Coastline View, patio, deck, 
close to beach. Owner. Anx. $31,950 

PEGGY MAUREY RLTR.
*’ 1$°-.Co*.'St_HIway, _ _714/494 8058
OPEN HOUSE SUN. 1:30 to 4:30 

32472 ADRIATIC DR.
Laguna Niguel. 2 bdr., den, view, 
private beach prlv. $49,500

ANN CHISMAN

I M I are tort s,eps away from these com-
I W L I fortable family homes.UILDLKi Open Sunday

You own the land at this custom-bit.' ' Y /I.
3 br. 3'.- ba. Mod. home "• luige SPAN. 2 br. Pa/hte at^ 
master br. & FR. on dble. lot. Way ★ ADDIE BELLE HUNT REALTY 
below cost at $85,000. W. Haase 242_Del_M«£_________ San Clemente

ONE OF THE LAST!! R-l Bluff , kNEAs NEWk£9m-OuPLEx I Lot, EZ walk to Beach/Ocean. Mus! 
3 br. 2 ba. ea. bh.-in kit. F.A. heat. ^1* c. STRICKLAND. 714/492-5131 
Upper rented $200 mo. Near shop*,h iv/ctr*/*~<17 roo 
Sn.e,c S42-5M-

*5000 under MARKET ^"ti Cm & Vicinity 4989 
Walk to shopping, schools & church, santa'CRUZ . rplace'tTiiveTx bdrm *S ^ Si ^a^V .^ VVritJ WILSON REALTY*, 

2 ba” d ' 1315 Ocean St., Santa Cruz, Calif.
$42,500. Mrs. Harvey. -- ----------- ---------

64* E. END LIDO NORD SAknajL®*^,^

Xtra Irce. pier & slip, house w' LARGE ocean view R2 lot C 
additional lot for bldg, site or swim- HARKER REALTORS 755-97 44 
ming pool. 4 Bdrm, home recently ■ .......................... - ■ ■" —-
redecorated. S275M. Mrs. Rau.Jon. SAN DIEGO COUNTY 5100

lessVtPan 
«., Sa\ Juan 
H52 moAPool/ 
V14/83P6366. 
"VW

Elegant 4 br. home. Pool. Lrge. pan-' FREE $687.50 PER AC., 
‘ ..... ......... .... ........ • - ' DOWN. NORTH SAN DIEGO

term*. Eycil R E, (714) 5*5-23*3

Cint.SN.CilIf.Riwrt 5408
'“MARINATfr"

We have a few excellent parcel^ 
with new deluxe road. 18 acres 
up- District vater in. All view1 t^pic., form. oin. rm. t-ormer wcil - -x hMutifni

model. Prof. Lanosc. H F pool in,' main! Clarkson1 Lounfry Club. Tie pruocPi' cia.kson inv„toc st ou|d mov, „ dwn ^
HHIsw th INCOMPARABLE SETTING of 2430 per KU HI). ' /Ip designed w h - J L?ral terms ' .
' ' ■ * ~—,—^-t- - •■.-. A J> f^

■ ■ tall trees :'ide maximum . -saAsking $84,500. Mis. Harvey.. 00 Rd ’ ' jjrAa^

OCEANFRONT—LEASE'OPT. LAND BARGAIN 40 AC. SMO

SERVICE Station, Cafe + new home 
on 5 ac. Zone C-4 & M-l . .
Ray W. Roberson, Rltr. I? .5/944-1855 
m £ DESM^i-soar 5«a ■

" ★ PARADISE LOST
Hear Lakes & Streams, iust 65 ml. 
from L.A. in the San Bernardino 
Nat. Forest Attractive 2 Bdrm., Bit­
in kitch, frplc. Fenced yard, Roses, 
Fruit trees. Walking distance to 
store. Oversized garage. 3200' elev. 
Liv. w/clean air, chlorine-free wa­
ter. Gold Medallion home. $17300!
Terms. Owner___________CR. 1 -6244

★ LAND COMPANY RETIRING
SMOG FREE—ELEV. 2800 FT.

Selling out 2V2-5 & 10 Ac., up to 40 
Ac., various locations, most w/utils. 
1650 to $950 per Ar - Several homes 
on acreage, cheap. Write or ph. for 
info. Owner P.O. Box 444, Joshua 
Tree.____________ Ph-lZl*) 366-9355

NO Job, no money, no home. My 10- 
acre farmsite Lucerne Valley for 
first $200, take over $1800 at $20 mo. 
(or the whole 60-acre. cheap) Many 
wells, springs + all oil, minerals. 
Bumpy roads but land is level. Hu- 
bert/2431 W. Washington Bl. Please 
call soom_ RE.3-1510
“NEAR KiNGS CANYON PARK "

Modern American _ Home-Oriental

ro smog. Bargain $15,950. J. Colgny, 
Qt®'_Cal. 93641. _

BIG trees & trout stream on my 5 
acres in all-yr. retirement area ac­
cess rd. Only $1750 with Io dn. 30 ac. 
$250/ac., cash discount. Box 75424 
L.A. 5.____ __________<213)_387-5028

MOTEL, frailer Park, Bar-Restau­
rant in the heart of the Klamath 
River fishing country, write Joe Ra- 
SSKuBSSk J®E^St^Eureka^Cal^.
• $30 A.—Pine Valley, Nev. 160 Ac.

level, nr. streams, ranches, hwy. 
-WL^n^^rnq^CaFLand^VEJ^W

7 ACRE Ranch, 120 Acres level, 
oood soil, excellent water. . $125,000 
Platt & Emmons, Box 701,Hesperia

20 Level ac. Nr. Bakersfield. $4000. 
Brochure. Box 170, 1000 Oaks,

805/495-7605

Polynesian Weekend 

from b«--k ’­
stone Inlaid tin--' , I
style wood w.ik'.m b'8 :

' '^men 's deft t
*U;I1-In k Beds, 
^W^paX^® 

kitchenette for apt or 

OxnudBuebes j$63 
'Asrsrsrsm 

/JMli Umllyrris^;

' $13,500 Tr-''

San Clemente 4933

40 acres, 100 Carob trees, toed well, 
13.000 gal. reservoir, 3V; miles to 
Ramona. 2 br. ranch home, 2 car 
port, MO- view. Joins Cleveland Ntl. 
forest. Excellent for horse ranch. 
*1250 per acre. Submit your offer. 
Gorden Reul Estate, Hwy. 676 73 
Ramona. 714/789-1600 Or____789-1229

Hlway-front town-edge business
two valuable lots 270x3C<)-ft. Average 
gross is reportedly $12,000 to $TLijOO. 
Lovely 2-bedroorn home, beautiful 
fireplace. Greenhouse, store 20x20. 
Storage shed. An excellent versatile 
buy at $41,500, good terms.

UNITED FARM AGENCY
Box 398, Ramona, Calif. 92055

_ .P_h; (?14)

4948

FORGED COPPER HOOD. Spacious ------------ - -------
rear grounds has sheltered patio w/ BAYFRONT 45 on No. tsy . $95,000 
used brick fireplace & b-b-q center.; P.A. Palmer MA.5-8034, 714-673-7300 

This fine older estate, NEEDS

Quiet privacy prevails. Charm home' Spacious, 2-story—over 2300 ft. of 
> in woodsy setting on Hz lots. Catali- gracious living. Submit $4750 Down. 
J na view. 34' livingrm. & dining area. —~ 
1 3 BR., 2 ba. Private tract .‘ 500.

HAPPY THANKSGIVING

BY Owner. 3 bdr., 1’4 ba„ frplc, 
deck. Lge. yard. Level north end. 
*2'750. I _

LeeKH ;
-10% DOWN— 

r/1 Acres. East er—LAKE LOS ANGELES AREA— 
I sere corner. Paved nr. comm I.

—INDUSTRIAL - 
W-^T^EP^  ̂

’^feS r^WK&ORNER-

20 acres $400 acre. Kt£’'County
M&M 'NVESTMENTCO. 

Investment Counseling . 113)_9816622 .
MOJAVE. 37 ACRES, 1600 ft. both 
sides of HIGHWAY 14, ’/2 mile from 
junction of HIGHWAY Al- 
A-i, M-2. Cash nut — 535 000 - >

A- PAVED ROAD $450 ACRE
NEAR EDWARDS AIR BASE
Level. Zoned M. 90*1 JSTixn 

ST.2-1421 Owner____ TR.M513 
Flakefront lots - lake l a 
100 ft. frntse.l Never before offcrod 
to public. Very few choice R3 & C2 
avail. 1st come/lst serve! Trms. to 
suit incl. pre-pdHnt-Own. Joi-1910 
'80 ACRE CORNER L.A. COUNTY 
240th E. Ave. D. $400 Per acre—15% 
down. % mL Sect ...'ro.7., le^ 
('■..,ar: 838-3412 or EX.629325

arACRES-nr. Calif. Crty.JgW 0*r 
acre. Low dn. paymt. Good land. 
R. C. "Chic" Sale. 42459 Sierra Hwy.

FARM land 16 acs. avail. L. Cr. 
Irrta. Pvd. rd. Util. 4.-2 zey*e. Or­
chard areo. 2'/,
*60 mo. Owner. 35858 77th E. Little-

TO Sell Antelope Valley land. 5 Ac. 
UP . Call or Write Lanval Corp. 
4453 Van fluvs Bl. Sherman Oaks

20 Acres near new frwy. In. L.A. Co. 
I evel, fertile below market. $16,000 
terms. 3r$|3$,4.M44j tvM 7*4-01IS

11630 or 30 lev. ac. Edge of town of 
Edw A.F. Base. Gd. trms. Own. 
SlWA^dingjAye. LA 90045 6^274 

oeles area. Bv owner. I arms. Prine.
1 onlv pise. 275 7:59 alter 5:30 P.m. 
80 level acres adiaceM subdivision.

$200 pot acre. UNDERPRICED! 
(213) 251-7179 or NO. 5-4930

220 AC. POX. 3 ml. NE Lake LA. $£’5 AC. fit. ___ 213/7W-5936.
10 A. Level Road, Deed, iitso F.P.

FRONTAGE Property. 2® acres on

P.O, a:: 0-6,_Whlttlw,_C.-;l._90te,‘.

43 AC. 170 W. $300 ac. 2 ac. overl'ng. 
Palmdale Lake. *10M. Bkr. 145-9691

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

4923



2235

7103

Si®

2150

284-7906

4761
kit.,

WO Calif. Terr., Pasadena 
’W. Area, 4 bdrm., 3 baths, family

^^WjihMfillti

DIRECTfONS: From San Bernar­
dino Fwy. take Puente Ave. turnoff 
north to Badillo St., then right (east) 
to Park West Estates.

Ask about the GUARANTEED RE­
SALE of your present home. TELE­
PHONE

338-0818

amloitiWECOwnf
its#47!? H.-Su 3ib. Valley Mil AwWnWMttovtoaMSISu Marios4111Su Marina

BUILDER'SBEACH & Marie Akins41 ItAtwatar

CLOSE-OUTFLAATEN
’ FIRS

OPEN SUNDAY P.M.*
880 Canterbury Rd., San Mar.

MISHemet

4151South Paeadeea

tn210 E. Glenoaks

4135 NO LOAN FEE
★ LENDER RESALES*Hacienda Heights 4176

4851Braafrp”. $48,500.

SHEPARD & w^’"" down payment plans.
Walnut4739Suntant-Tojunga 4778 Buena Park 4858

MORGAN
Baldwin Park 4781

OPEN SUNDAY P.M. 4863!
s

4821 NOWHighland

West covina 4783 4833San Bernardino4741Shadow Hills 18 LARGE DLX. UNITS
floors &

FOR
ONLY

PARADiSECANYON

1 ’a”'bif ins alr ''$£■' pr°'' “^SHEPARD & MORGAN dn. to

4850ORANGE COUNTY
BRADBURY ESTATE 4785

totalFRiDt TOWNERSHIPI
^^-‘.villabi. COOL-POOL- w,* carpets'I / . c . 

ted curnutt, Realtor I »[| Ranchj"-La Canada 
L Foolhill Blvd . nc’™ J WI|H, Ill-mi

.Ah' MA R ^<G-Engtltfi ' .

♦3i_ Fy^J

Altadena

BLISS KEELER CO. | .OOWIII 01- m 
Angeles 

। Highlands 8. Furn. model.
SUBMIT OFFER.XMAS.

4868

4811Fullerton

OPEN SUNDAY P.M.
1031

bedrooms serviced ^/ 2 ot^mihOj^n't foot Master Bdr. Larse 
baths. Dream kit. with built-In range R’ . ranch k’tchen. Park­
" oven. Lots of storage A counter vino room *
space. Opens fo simnv family room, gw orounos . s- Or
Formol living room with w,w car- O-vn or

st-.-. I ivinn fam V room both ’aK® 9'7 <•'■-<-' .

1751

331-0101

$42,000
MownSY14155

’ baths5 BEDROOMS1.331-M 332-5839, 332-5839 Eves.

4852LnCanada-FIlntridgn 4155
4791Glendora

• PUBLIC AUCTION •

OPEN SUNDAY lots

Fullerton901 S. Euclid
(714)87/6711

‘2384 Huntington AT 7-1181
OPEN SUNDAY P.M.

SAN

R. W. KELLY 289-02314152San Marina

NO DOWN

SANTA ANITA OAKS 1707I Elegant contemporary 4 br., 3 b*.
HAF pool on 1 ac. Asking .. .582,SIX'

Mamin, Realtor 449-6173 ow 4804Beaumont
Call 714/892-6949

799-4154

IMMEDIATE 
OCCUPANCY!

Fam. rr 
pool, pt 
Ie extra:

This h 
its In

Pool.

Shepard & 
Morgan

Estates in Baldwin Park ... 
only minutes from down­
town Los Angeles via San 
Bernardino Frwy. Bronze Me­
dallion 4 bedroom homes 
with built-in electric kitch­
ens, 2 baths, family rooms, 
wall-to-wall carpeting, heavy

for s> w.
Owner—Gilmore.

urxArA 
other fit 
terms.

NO LOAN FEE
★ LENDER RESALES ★

• SANTA
• CLAUS

ON THANKSGIVING

____4168
* EXECUTIVE HOME ★

610 N. AZI
ED. 2-4091 z

ML," £" differ* ^mTrS£!
NfW if f»<' i!v life V®?’ 
J’S^Men .tuff AL^

Everyday Is a holiday In this 
South Seas tropical home! It Is va­
cant & has been redecorated inside 
8, out! LOOK AT THE PRICE &

1710 St. Albans, San Marino 
Name your own terms. Owner will 
finance 4 bed., dining rm., family 
rm., rumpus rm. & den. Pr. $61,950

1050 Roxbury, San Marino
You'll lust have to come by! We 
can't describe this smart 2 bed., 2 
bath & den ranch modern home, in 
this small space. Pr. 53,000.

1635 Rubio, San Marino

What Price Value?
Check This One

TERRIFIC VALUE—3 Br. with

H,v‘ ’lanehart-realty i 
2323 Huntington Dr.

OU) <’0 w <7H> f-f^?-

TOTAL DOWN!
MOVES YOU INTO 
HAMPTON COURT

San Gab. 3 brs., family rm. + pool 
Overlooking Country Club ...$63,500

San Gab.—a lot of home + ground!!
3 brs. I« den on 2 lots. All for $39,750

family rm. + lanai, 2’/2 baths. The 
price & terms are xlnt. .;•-'’ 
Owner will carry loan—15% dn.!

San Marino-2 br. 1 den. Hacienda. 
Conv. schools & transp. for ; .$37,590

Fruit tr«M. tennis Ct. S35.J00. FHA
714-521-5160]

T-Atost-
----------- -------- ----------------- ,o mu otarooms situated In » ,v 

forexper. Sa!.*.™,!

1635 Old Mill Rd. San Mar. 
REDUCED PIHCE-US.SOO wadour 
family home near sdtoofs A
3 bra., 1 bar., 
SUITE. Deep tot. Beaut, outlook.

REALTORS___  
245-3030, J41-2177

LaCrawenta

MT. OLYMPUS!
TOWNHOUSE CONCEPT 

Mt. Olympus
SEE OUR AD CLASS 4565

hood near Edgewood HI. Asking 521,­
850. (That's FHA Vai. Gl TERMS

NEW 344 bdrm, homes.
J3’5^own. $26,900 F.P. 714-595-3411

do we say "Walk on th* walls? ' 
Call for more details. Price $57,500.

TV ^ 

pounds, for t e of li • • 
homes in Orange County's, 
cation. I & 2-story, 3 & 4 
homes, with separate fanil 
I formal dining areas. /

W. COVINA .
ED. 2-2406

ALL RENTED
Air, epts., dtps., bit,-Ins 
FORECLOSURE SALE

PREPAID INTEREST O.K.!!

1ST TIME OP 
tiful home In

Perfect for Budget Minded 
SHAKE ROOF A RANCHYt 3 BO 3 
bas.; paneling; glass walls, b^iHins..

schools. 3 br., 5 bo., 4 frpl., e'en, din.

SUNNY HILLS
Overlooking Laguna lake

qowNi
afeniffcentl 
finest Io-J 
f bedroom I 
Uy rooms

Established 1935
2310 Huntington Drive San Manno
SY 5-7728___________Day or Night

TOM KEY
1 EUC^' ’^C ANAHEIM 

(714)776-9302

O Open 2-5 
610 CHAUCER 

M"ffo5,l^

FORTHE
PROFESSIONAL

Here's 4,000 sq. ft. of Delux living 
—4 BR. + Ig. study or Maids rm. 
2% baths. / am. rm. w/blt. In BBQ 
& wet bar. ' g. formal dining rm. 
overlooking So. Hills Cowin' 
Club. This beaut, home Is also air 
cond. & has elec, filtering «V$-

YOU'LL ENJOY OOLSIDe 
LIVING, TENNIS, GOLF, 

SUPERB VIEWS... 
at everyjoor!

J^bM bunt’Ini,' tastefully decorat- 
id, excellent carpets A drapes, taw 
maintenance, 90x200, lot. Just listed 
for only $58,500. B. K. Sfephensom^

POLYNESIAN 
DELIGHT 

15X30 POOL 
TRADE WINDS & SEA BREEZES 

will be your impression when you 
1st see thia unusual Polynesian

OPEN 1 to 4:®, 363 Alanmaj
N.S.G. 5 1 Den over W w.' I 
di-h. serf. cond. only ’ ilk. fa £tajMjJU£._Bers#____AT

CLOSE IN 
AREA! 

Your Opportunity to SAVE on 
the Home of Your Choice!

HUNTINGTON LIBRARY AREA. 
Deluxe ....... '.,3 trs,, 3 baths.

FRANZ & ASSOCIATES 
syjff^^^

Paudua «H » "* ................ dm_mXn ^Khm w^

iiSirwb, adjacent to city limits, 
3250 per acre, 
18 Lot Subdivision. See us for terms. 
1 Bedroom, close to super morttot, 
312,500. Terms.

THAYER REALTY

(714) 827-9500
401 S. MAGNOLIA ANAHEIM 
l1/; mi. SO. of SANTA ANA FWY.

N. on , 
Canada

ROOM TO ROAM
5 big bdrms., formal dining rm., 3 
ba., wall-to-wall brick, frplc., elect, 
blt-ln R&O & dishwasher, cpt., drps, 
ruin to ocean. Take 5’A% loan, sub­
mit any dn. pymt. Full price only 
$30,500.

FIRST PIONEER REALTY
714/842-4421 SMdIMI 
174/i Beach 31. Huntington. Beach 
•1 mile So. of -.n DtegoJ^way,

Ranchos
<. ft. 3 
t cond. 

many 
2,850,

1537 Virginia Rd., San Mar. 
HOUSE OF TOMORROW offers ex­

ning 5 Br. 4- maid's; elegant living 

rm.) Atrium & pool. SUB. OFFER)

NORTH OF THE DRIVE
Fine family home in top loca­
tion. 4 bedrms. & 3 baths In, 
one wino. Mds. rm. & tarn. 
Family rm. w /bar & frpl. 
Powder rm. Pool 8. pool house.

CUSTOM ELEGANCE! 2 Master Br 
Suites; den w/fpl ; :. ..
"most wanted" dlx. features. $67,500

Arch, designed 1-stv. on choke cor­
ner lot 5 BF-, 4 baths,; »n. den w/ 
fpl. & spacious dining rm. own » 
brick terrace. E v e r yCONVE
NIENCE for larger family. $69400

You*feMhi 
of a 
built Hami 
these great 
value! /

H.t..SuS»k.**M 4758‘IHVERSIDrS

MILT NECWN
2620 EX

JSo-_?Lf -N
GOVT. 0

1,05 WILSON AVE.-S M. ,
Reduced to 353.950., * Brs., ■. 
Bas. Femur Rm. Dining Rm.

2710 TURA LANE-S.M.
Newish Ranch. Din-Den, 3 Btl, 
Blt.-lns. A/C & Pool .359,500

3043 MONTEREY R,D--^' 
x ig. BRs. Fmly. Rm., Study, 
H&F Pool. Bar. $115,000

2730 LOMBARDY RD.-S.M.
3 Brs., Scrn. Lanai, 1’4-" 
rm. for Pool, 110 wiring 447,500

2155 EL MOLINO PL.-SWk
Sep. Dining Rm., 2 Brs. Conv.
Den, 2 Bas. Reduced to $35,000

25® CUMBERLAND RD.-S.M.
3 Brs., Par.. Study, nep. dim 
rm. Close for shop'g. ’A'5M

790 SAN RAFAEL TERR.-PASA.
Secluded Living,. C o J • * "LE;
Ranch. 3 Brs., Din.-Oen. $43,500

3813 GRAYBURN RO—PASA.
Decorator's Delight! 3 Bra. 1 
Bas. Sell or Lease. $31,7S0| 

351 DOBBINS DR -SAN GAB. 1

STARLIGH' MESA 
phoM 481-1511

Dusty

MANSION

La Canada-Flintridge 
a suburban community only 25 min. 
to downtown •

JOHNNIE LROSS-Realtor

MULTIPLE PICTURE LISTINGS 
6 ACRES,Tarr?homo, un subdi­

vide. Ask 8140,000.
ARCHITECT'S OW IWME IngW- 
ridge, swim tool, stables, Daanwfww . 
AsK $45,950.

8FunSprlce only $20,500. (F-H-A.
Appraisal was $21,850). No down *o

m” IKI, taxes? hall "R^,.^ 

-----labFBXorLLO-^hsrt^ ~ 
Huge 4 or "d Rustic. . -iCO price Range* Will sell for <2.500 or Rent

1100 OAKWOOD. SAN MARINO Tino. Keuuuru 8v
Charming trl-level w/3 BR. 8. mds., FRENCH FARMHOUSE 
rm., ?5 baths. Family Rm ViA" San Marino. 3 Brs. Conv. Den. 
lot. North of the Drive............$59,750 Msids, Deen Lot, Elevator, 4B>sc

FARReW
S. BROOKHURST, ANAHEIM 

(714)772-1461

LANEHART
OPEN SUNDAY P.M.

GOVERNMENTS
REPOSSESSIONS-Anyone may buy 
these govt, owned homes, nor in 
xltn. cond. As low as $450 dn. Govt, 
pays nil costs including selling 
escrow points, etc. VA & FHA Auth. 
SALES BROKER. (?M) 962-2475

rornwt n , —
pets. Living & family room both 
own to rambling fenced rear 
grounds with high patio area. Anx. 
seller will pay all cost over $100 
V.A. All allowable FHA. F.P. $20,-

extended overhauls.
Spacious semi-formal floor plan 

features a front liv. rm. w/cork pa­
neled walls, opening to center hall , 
and 3 KING SIZE BDRMS., SER- . 
VICED BY LARGE MASTER 
BATH. AN ISLAND STYLE KITCH­
EN HAS LOADS OF WOOD CABI­
NETS. SPACIOUS WORK COUN­
TERS, LARGE BREAK FAST 
AREA, ETC.. A 15x30 SWIM POOL 
WITH LOADS OF DECKING, SET 
AMIDST SWAYING PALMS ANO 

I TROPICAL PLANTS - REAR 
i GROUNDS COMPLETELY 

rrerrn

4181 Curum

G.l. RESALE
2 bedrooms, close to whoola. shop­
ping & transportation on a -wet 
residential street. Newly decorated, 
hardwd. lira., stucco construction. 
Fenced yard. You can assume $14.­
700 G.l. loan at 5';’-- Interest whe­
ther or not you art a veteran. Full

WASSON REALTY
1747 FoothlllJU-CHiWS.jCH^lJ 

NO DN Gl. 2 br.. No. ci Foot! It. 
Carpets./drapes. Cov. patio.
PmK. $119, Inc • nt- Taxes & Insur. Crwknta Vaney^Rlty^____ 248 4205

BY Owner. 3 br. 134 ba. Dbl. gar. 
View Nr. schls. Fully cpt. Pool. tSd's Of Xtras. $31,750. _ 248 8070
♦ OPEN 2703 TIMBERLAKE Dr. 
Lov. 3 Br. Fam. rm., Blt-lns. Frplc 
2 Ba. Sebeck. ^__CUJM432

We have various foreclosed proper­
ties in the ANAHEIM area. Your 
choice — < 'r-uppers, some with 
poofs. No reasonable offer refused. I

Excellent fUw^lng. Agent. | 
Open 7 days. 714/523-0280 
BY iwnerl 3 br~2 ba.. Jam. rm , 
trpL. CPU. & drps. Cor. KJ. Wal* h> 
shoos & schls. lElem.. Jr. Hl, HI 
Schl. & St. Justins). W. Anaheim 
near Ball 4 Euclid. 714-774-jS7

FLINTRIDGE
Cfiarmlntt w'»",?L"#
Ie Commoiwreallh Ave. 2 Mrt.

“““jAMEST. HAWKINS
954 Foothill, RFALTO^ 7/0-h ._

STUDIO living room high .beam ceiL 
i ing, glass walls fac^ig4 trees. Split level 3 ^^kJ 

home 3 bedrooms, 2'2 beh?\ 
'; family room. Kitchen h” 'ins J3.1^ 

dead end street ............... $36»uw
MEXICAN RANCH home. So. ofAn- 
nandale Golf Club, 
quality decorations, ^mhculate. 2 
bedrooms, 1¥» baths, lanai, dining 
room. Large detail guest S^°J 
hobby room ............................... J45-*"

TERMS!
517,250 Full Price 

No Down
Subiect to VA terms. Or V5$ 
a non-vet. CALL TODA^ff

EASTWOOD

t BDR., FAM., 2 BA. ** B- 
NOV. 19th 3:M P.m. i*!, 

Located 1 block frem wlf court* 
2302 Valcourt Lane, Glendora, Cai. Consists of 2500 ^.^r new
homa) with extra 1st. '’’■’"dr bdrm, 
with walk-In closet - 
room. New carpo s Im IS 
frig, atr cond. On large raised 18,000 
sd. ft. lot (approx.) with ISO de0- 

able $222 mo. till paid. Owner will 
ccept es low bs 10% down and 

carry back secondary 
DIRECTIONS: Sar. ^ ^''•liiI?
to Grand, north to Alosta, east 2 nil. 
to Amelia, north to golf course and

shake roofs ... FREE land-

FIXER UPPER 
»«’. ?'^ M 

money. A. lender'/, Repossession, 
Featuring 3 largo bdrm. 1* 
Huge kitchen with bit- - range 4 
oven. Family room. Frnlc. Ofhtrtd 
for sale at a i 
of only $17 ,;;. Ferms.
MARK REALTY 7l4/S»’-»5a

1425 WESTHAVEN. SAN MARINO 
Oualltv-built 1-Sty. home w/3 BR. & 
nursery, Ue baths. Family Rm. w/ 
frpl. Deep lot ..........................$51,

1705 CARLARIS, SAN MARINO 
Comfortable 1-Sty. Spanish w/4 Br. 
8. den. 3 baths. Apartment eve; na- 
rase. ...........................................
1931 EL MOLINO, SAN MARINO 
Neat 1-BR. 4 den home */r«em4 
bath off oarage........................

SAN MARINO-ENGLISH 
Attractive 2-Sty. home w/4 BR., Fa­
mily Rm. 4 den. Built-In

SAN MARINO-Modem 
Beautifully decorated 3-BR * Fami­
ly Rm. home w/hne builMnkltchen. 
Large covered terrace 4 Pooh va 
cant a...........................................

1714 CHELSEA. SAN MARINO Oak Grove Avenue. 

g£l?F de^ SE, tams BMidKUI 
lot. Owners moving...................$57,

318 SMITA ROSA .ARCADIA 
Lge. Scr. Lanai & patio, rnv. 
garden. 3 Bdrms. Liv. rm. «/ 
■frpl Gulct street. $27,yM).
F MCI NITA-NORTH temple

close to everything WEST COVINA 
area for over $1000 under FHA ap­
praisal. Better still SANTA says pay 
ALL ALLOWABLE COST to FHA 
buyer and all costs over $100 to a 
VETERAN. .

PRETTY PRETTY home with 
HARDWOOD floors, LATH and 
PLASTER, heavy SHAKE ROOF all 
REFLECTING the QUALITY of this 
construction and look at these FEA­
TURES. LUXURIOUS WALL TO 
WALL CARPETS, nearly pew 
drapes, MASSIVE used brick floor 
to ceiling FIREPLACE. (PLENTY 
ROOM HERE FOR SANTA TO PAY 
THE WEE ONES A VISIT), sepa­
rate SERVICE porch, family room 
KITCHEN combination with 
BREAKFAST BAR, Frigidaire elec­
tric built-Ins plus MANY MANY CA­
BINETS, All this serviced by TWO

Sm this custom-built «rcyjh MU* 
on extra wide lot, 3 bdrm)., family 
rm., bas., rec. rcgm, i InJlra., 

. .. 1(5x30 POOL w/2 (L . > TM. 
(bin & shower) Beres pl tatty + 
sep 11x16 guest house, templet* 
rear yard privacy w>«- m’r 
view of lake thru beaut. Hav.iillM 
fern garden. Recently forpcloird.

EXCELLENT flnenclta, Agent ,

449-1100
OPEN SUNDAY P.M. , 

1790 OLD MILL RD., S. MARINO 
Prestige area! 3 bdrms . 3 tas^den 
w/fpl., lux cots. 4 drps. $81,500.

DRIVE BY-CALL TO SEE 
1S« ALPINE, S. MARINO 
Status symbol w/tamlly neighbor­
hood ouiet convenience, 4 bdrms., 
3’ has., Ig* llv . din 4 fam rms.. 
Study. 23x11 4 net. kltch. w/blf ms., 
pool. $47,500. Phvllls Flnn*y 449-1100

4 BERMS. 1 BA. FIREPLACE _ 
$150 tital cost. Long, low ranch, 
mode*., 4 twin size bedrooms, 1

,ecrfsed entry cove 4 massive stone 
hre/lace, extensive glass effects 
" Lout, leads to indoor-outdoor Ca-

living. Vacant 4 redecorated.
if mln. E. of May Co. at edge of
,-gj^na enolhi-ls. Up

MARY BRADLEY _ .
E. O. ANDERS CO. 799-9528

OAK PLACE-ARCADIA 
Panelled family rm., huae , 
al s family bedrms. Pool 4 
Cabana. $71,500

CANYON- ARCADIA
Modern Spanish 2 level home. 
3 Br., fam. rm. w/wet bar. 
rm. for pool.

ELEVADO—ARCADIA
In the lovely Highlands. Fine 

cor. 2 Ige. Brs., conv. den.
Lge. l-mal. 's47,5C0. . .

102 W. SANTA ANITA TERRACE­
ARC AD IA t r
Excel floor plan. Rear 
rm. Blt.-ln kit., 3 twin size
Er,., $41,500 or ’ease *355 me

DRAKE ROAD-ARCADIA 
Loe. walled garden. 2 ^ms., 
; fam. rm. Immacu^te.

MUST SEE SAN MARINO. 3 BR., 
conv. den, sen. din. rm., perfect 
cond. Dlx. erpts. 8> drpi. V-al lo­
cale nr. ell schls. & stores. 7437,960

BEST BUY SAM MARINO. 4 BR., 3 
Be. Sep. din. rm. Mod. kltch Lge. 
rms. Loh closets. $46,900, 10% dw i

LIVE MODERN
4 bedrms. A h_J2» den. 3Vi baths.

Anaheim

SWEET 
HOME

© FRANZ
OPEN SUNDAY 1-5
WO LORAIN RO.
VACANT-MOVE IN FOR CHRIST­
MAS. Most desired location In San 
Marino for mark.tlno. schools 4 
Church. Loo. lot. Ideal for children 
Beautiful 3 hr. English ........447,500

859 SANTA ANITA AVE.
EXCELLENT 1-sty.. 1 owner Con­
temporary In Prestige Area. 3 brs.,

-

'y^d. ?h 4 WE.P^^

1750 SAN MARINO AVE. S.M. 
Corner of Adair, vacant 3 brs., 
encl, lanai, with 2390 So. Fl , 

This Is a buy! .... $44,750

465 GERONA, NO. SAN. GAB 
Soarklino 2 hr. 4 family rm. 
Air cond. Beaut, rear yard. See 
this at ......... -•>...........$36,950

,17 6. HERMOSA, NO. SAN GAR. 
If You don't Ilk* yard work, see 
this 4 br. 4 lanai. Il's ba. home 

near Country Club .. $44,850

3 BEDROOM—FAMILY ROOM 
BUILT-INS—2 BATH. 

Sprawling ranch style home nestled 
among the most fantastic tropic,ii 
landscaping. 3 spacious twin size, 
bedrooms serviced by 2 gloaming

i-, DI|-IH3. ° ^rrs

k,o'executive''shome
5!nW,"^
•ir cond . expandable, among me 

^TedWmm

vacant, anxious, submit. «v.wu 
JOURNEY'S END REALTY

727 Fnnthlll 790-5567. Anytime.

- ■ - LA PuElal E'S
LARGEST OFFICE
EDO-7 43 8 ED 1-9955

15430 E. FRANCISQUITO

Reaper Than Rent 
$200 TOTAL COST

»* Raised foundation* 
/ Oak hardwood floor! 
/ Lath & plaster \ 
/ Shake A shingle roof* 
»z Ceramic til© baths \ 
>x Cultured marble pullnuns 
/ Ceramic tile kitchen counter# 
/ Fencing \
✓ Mature olive tree \ 
✓ Caroets—drapes 1 
/ Ducting for air cond. \

IMAGINE \
ONLY I

tern. 20x40 Htd. / fltrd.
Priced at $77,500. PleW©

Miss Anderson to see:

KERR

Auction 
Owner transferred, must ssil 
Decorative Block & J'1® H°me 

4 BEDROOMS + 3 BATHS 
SOUTH PASADENA

* REfrRTNG^itirVhchbyT? B.R., 
r --—“r—■‘■‘-r-^SL-

breczcwayr-SepTwork shoo. $14,950!SLEUTH MILLER realty
31581 Yucaipa Blvd., Yucaipa, Car 
* BY OWNER. 4 Bdrm., 
carpet. FHA. SA%. $2800 dn $17,100 
full pr._______ 714,797-5644

SUN Park 1 5 rm. 2 hath. Patio.
FA heat. Flnevlew. 714/797-3632

ft«^^ 
O™ “S tL’b^TetalSS^ 
block A^a^Dr-ped. Land­

scaped. SprinKwea' a Lof.

” m*k' * 
d90% FINANCING

SHOWPLACE *

950
BELAIRE REALTY • EO.1-5317

143 So. Glendora, W. Covin* ...

Mary Ellen Moore
”s4-l»1. Eves. 7904235

-^Tk&^HT

w/fpic. Bright
Owner ^,,t- R*m to f^boil or Miler. OGLY 818400 

' Wanied-Somson to Care 
For me. hm."^^ ?!t?™,

This Is » fyti* Of houa*. when you 
walk Inside you‘1 feel like It s 
"Home." It's well laid out, has lots 
of excltl 9 features that has* wav 
of- pro: d . warmth. All your 
room:, ire largo, plus you have a 
huge r. ..dace. Th* kitchen Is bright 
a sunny 4 lust perfect for lust sit­
ting 4 enioyino coHee—or whatever. 
Th? outside has a wav of coming In 
with Ils large windows overlooking a 
covered patio, built-In. BBw trees 4 
shrubs. If you're house hunting 
you'll fall In love with Ihls "Home 
Sweat Hom ■ FHA, VA ' -ns aval-

Foreclosed, .;.:..:ivjlh*8gl 2, 3 44 
bdrm. Owned by VA/>UA 4 Mig. 
Cos. Some with pools. Varftaiioca- 
tions. No down o; Low doSm<a 
ANYONE with aood0or«llt. No loan 
TOr"^ CKt\At 3S 

’FOTLESS! Handy to cowna ’shop-

‘ TOP OF THE WORLD 
( BEDROOMS. Ft BATHS 

CUSTOM EXECUTIVE
576.000

Overlooking Cal State and ell ths 
wav to the ocean, with circle 
drive, this S bedroom, central air­
conditioned homo has tvervlhlna 
—Over 2400 so. ft. - Expansive en­
try Into 14WX15' living room, > 
mat dining room with built-In chi­
na and silver storage, louvered 
reach-through from kitchen which 
Is spacious, lite & airy ?- has full 
electric built-Ins, natural raised 
wood cabinets—plus cheery ad- 
tolnina breakfast room. Carpet* 
■re of the finest duality and ha 
decor Is matchless 4 versa,JU. 
Huge overhang •hellers the view 
to the pool 4 the lights cf . > 
city. Loads of extra storage plus 
work -Aop-hobby room and a 
9'xl6' sewing and utility, room. 
The 18'x37 pool 4 fountain ccm- 
Blephon!e for delightful details.

(714)879-81P2

—Exc^waj3 *^T:'4 rJrneta'’ 

drapes. R”’J4.|||(» , i I yard w/

HILLCREST AVE. OPEN 3-4 ’simply designed 4 ta. 2 sty. I" finest 
estate area Sep. din rm., family 
rm. opens to terrace 4 hooted owl. 
Price red. to $44,500, to allow for 
renovation.

1317 SO. OAK KNOLL AVE. By Aunt 
Charming Swiss. 2 sty. with up to 8 
bdrms, 4Vz bas. 5-198 st ft. 20x33 llv. 
rm. hes Inglc-ook frplc Din. rm. 
plyrm. elec. Ml-hen. Office, ? div 
J&T.^

793-5111 ____________ 68178K1

MARINO . J
Cooler floor plan. 3 BRs, 3i 
baths. Living rm. w/shd no: 
glass drs. Family rm. Blt-ln 
kitchen. Trees.................. 857,500

/ 'S, 2 yrs. new, ertSodng; 
/ or, Ige yard. Ask. 527.400. 
riSld439 m s. or week*nds.

TOTAL DOWN! 
ilW immediate posseMlonl 
#w^snns! rutted precision I

it feaMi <> comf

3 Bedrooms—ben—2 Baths 
$21,950

HOME BEAUTIFUL
One tf the lowliest homes in Glen­
dale Formal contemporary. Pres­
tige area. Br^i!.' ';og view! So 
lovely you'll want Io Jay. Luscious 
carping 1$ draperies, Iwo large bed 
rooms < conv er tit e den, 2 fireplac­
es, gracious formal dinin© room w/ 
rbandelller. SEE IT i YOU WILL 
BUY IT! Reduced to only $43,500. 
Make offer. Anxious to sell- Best Fi­
nancing.

FINE CALIFORNIAN
6 spacious rooms. ONLY *7.500 
DOWN. Two ■ \> bedrooms, 13'rx20 
living room with dining area. Cozy 
breakfast room. Sone hoe cabl­
ing. Valuable R 4 Income lot 60x131. 
Price $22,500 

KROTZ

★ OPEN HOUSE 1-4 
DAILY UNTIL SOLD 
520 LINDA VISTA AVE.

LENDERS SALE
3 bdr. 4 den, full dining rm., 3 
baths. Buntins, approx. 3SS» stt. It. 
?aTLeLn&»L*pS 

’-“WESM'VHr
_Mpjn._68W8!’.2L9u 5-7*61 - 

OPEN SUN. 2-5

a EXCPTN'L DESCANSO VIEW '

of Freni? Rfgencr 
^rnmare custom Quality. All spa- 
ult 3 bdrm su tss. Modern

Showplace Properties 
ro^®. '^.aM®

13'2133traded tot! Many
Lge. comfy kitchen. Hot ses OK. Try 
Io 530's. T. Alosl.

2 San Marino lots 517.000 4 530,500 j-gjg

English as Winston Churchill. 2 
15x15 bedrms., each with built. Pluz 
• cuast apt. 4 bath. Pr. $41,500.

1010 Old Mill, Pasadena 
Near Huntington Hotel & Lake Ave.

i ssignaily decorated 2 - 
turns & conv. den. Pr. $49,500.

404 N. Gerona, San Gabriel 
Redwood Cottage In a lovely nekh- 
borhood. 2 bedrmo. ft conv. <fen, 
built-In kitchen. Pr. $32,500.

SAN MARINO HOMES

Needs Work. • •
. > 114.000 It's still • steal.? Br^stSw L7^2x18, lot 52x150, 

slnflle ett- oar.BErPms
5 ,ACRf SiJn Pwl, studio. SIMM.

*„«^wo custom homes remain­
ing in Unit #1 at Park West

___ ; paneling; glass watts; uuunmu
Must see to appreciate $35,900 A T T I

MARIE AKINS REALTY U f
2122 Huntington Dr._______AT.W8SJ | | f \ | L L. ‘

ty’dSn'vF/tow slw^ng°rw5^^^ Q"n^r. 3 br. + tamlly, J’^fj* 
'^us^sS^^ floor plan Sx^lMj^

After_l_n.m.______ L-..^.,--------
OWNER. *KM to exiling FHA loan. 

No 2nds, no qualifying. 3 bdr., VA 
ba , Corner ■ nt .Payments Inch faxes .............................. —.—-. -—-- .

^ =’ ™> - Open7days. ?I4/W|

leble.

TOM KEY
REALTY, INC. _ , 

SOS N. Side College. Anaheim 
(7}4) 635-4330

BETTERTHANNEW
AND POOL TOO!
ONLY $21,950!!

In bolter than new condition InsWe 
and out Is this magnificent 4 BED­
ROOM : h.' ill home. The exquisite­
ly d*cor«-.i 'nlnrlor dsmir/s mir- 
ror-llke herds.:: 1 floors, blight 4 
cheerful T Tcims wuh c.^uJ sefl 
wall to wait earpstlfio, plus a family 
size kitchen wliit loads of cupboards. 
Sliding al. , i C'-c.-s w.it to an ele­
gant would, salting complete jrtlh 
eiwssiuu ROOMS and a fROhES- 
SIGNALLY BUILT 15x30 SWIM­
MING POOL- Best terms overt

-—^operho'^ 
1028P’1*

oo’C

left. I need a fresh coal vet |t wm cost a veteran ONLY 
■ ' some repair. My 3 bJrms. stog to mo ■ in. believe US SAN-wllFmlke TtoWN h«n«- My lolls TA IS PAYING YOU A VISIT EAR 

torse ita «•"»■• iSL? LY THIS year.
tnto^prim* areL t'm cniy 23-4hou- * ^^ #

k din,n° rm-' w^ I
^Atzi21'950- G^ldard-______^0121 
owLPfF.E^ ^W- Duarte Rd. ’ 

-Wv^jw uni,s

’ ’n a“ loins Nari Forest, good 
hunting, climate. Tennsl S315 per 
ac. Call 714'658-0314 wketas^ Write 
'or maps: Lee Pierce, Star Rt., Box 
HOC, Hemet,_CaL_________ _ ____

★ BY OWNER-SACRlFICt!
Beaut. Dlx. home, 3 bdrms.-larw. 
fam. rm., W/hMtalator 
baths, stainless steel all elect, kltch. 
Inner comb, thru put FA cond. 8,r & 
heat. Xtra large liv. rm., glassea . 
patio, w/w carpet, drapes. Land­
scaped, fenced, sprklr. system. S2B,- 
000. Consider best o«»f

WRITE tor free Hemet Mailer " CyprtM 
Bud's Rlty. 1750 WFtonda^JIemet

4 Br. 2% B*. 2400 Sd. Ft. 10* 
down. Agent. _—
"'OPEN SUN: 604 Starlight Crest 
«ff»oT 

Owner!!
Any offer In S60>be considered. ' t- Eves^ 79M1W 

FLlHTRIDGE COUNTRY RANCH 
Priv. Wooded
Low Low Rsnch. 3 4 Den, inv»"g 
terrace. Pool,JM.500;_A0t;_7?<hW5S

EXECUTIVE'S ESTATE
Lm"'VtSiV" ' ■grooms

-iiiv cod*®*1^9 dw and

^SANTA ANITA OAK^

^CHO'

o*8rJ?°JuesPt0hse, hw » facilities, on 
comp. 9U«' "7.' $89,500 

“nearnewnch

"Modaaiwooit

miiy room In a very fine fleer plan ' 
W/W CARPETS included--Kitchen 
complete with gas Blt.-lns .and1 . . „
plenty c? cupboards very t Fetal© View Homelandscnpod homo in a nice n ' nlwr-OacriTlCe WTaie V!^v

RUMPUS ROOM '
GAME ROOM
ANO A SEPARATE 

WORKSHOP
The OPEN BEAM CATHEDRAL 
CEILINGED LIVING ROOM reflects 
QUALITY CONSTRUCTION that 
rslons throughout this huge family 
dream home. The large kitchen 
boa ts BUILT-IN ANGE 4 OVEN 
ar.' an abundance ol GLEAMING 
NAT. WOOD CABINETS. The 
MASTER BEDROOM ceramic tiled 
bath has a HUGE WALK-IN WARD­
ROBE CLOSET._______

BOY, IT'S BIG!
Like 2 hous* under one roof. Notas 
some Mint sta clean up 2547 
SQUARE FEET OF DREAM HOME 
tor th* low. low price of only > 

$21,500/

ESTATE 
SALE

13 Ac. Hundred* of Iraos

Alt electric home I" JwewJttaWta 
Fenced for horses. Hu e 7x.s 11 
log room with massive timbers a 
1 thedral celling. 3 spacious bed­
rooms plus office (could be used as 
bedroom), 3 baths, lust listed. Own­
er desires ruick sale. Asking 5.-.aA

■ 'iSeaV1 Euclid i Valencia Mesa 
(714)879-8182

TOM KEY

FROM $27,900 
VA-FHATMS.AL/o AVAIL 

Directions: Frwy. 6/5 to Carson-Lln-| 
coin exit. East to/Bloomfleld, So. 11 
blk. to Ciange. fibllow signs._ I 

NOW $20,750. 4 bl 2 bo- Assume 41/1 
4 Gl + cash or 2nd for ©wn. tawr 10012 St. Ch/rt, (714) Mt-72M

’"'BETTER THAN NEW
All th* extras proles-

room, .*72^<»
^TbTdrooms -
family room. Ash xilcWn^mt

“Richard'KtiiHW
75JJWML______

T«V^ ”’ ^*7 P0°1'
Vac. ««.«■■ :'’;:!'-ng

W; e” all" on S 3 lot

Eoctosed brick oa
F l^'LTY, 511

Hazel Bas-
1W0 q, W 5IS7

—,u c SEraSLYE: 2.BRT A ItnTn 
' ."Ha noria M?LS!i iear We” Arcadia.
’ Angeli -SkSSSSS-—.________ 446-0121

pierid. NOW :: ...............»«00. N^Tta.n^e^2 bra^con^. NEW OFFERIN^ ^

bUnoAftafe W3^ fc£* M«T ^AUnFUL RESIDENTIAL. rSSaUo ^*n« &

doo, 3 bains. Gota-sized .oh ; ^-,«« »> » ^3^

ANXIOUS^OWNER
4 Br. Fam. rm. L'gy'Y.'Kg'f-
Mo. S**.Ln. Sac. S32;5W eD.9-6177

ASSUME 4W* loan! 3 Bdrms., 2 
baths. Blt.-ln R40, custom Ritch- 
Hardwood Urs. -A deal, F.P. 0.950. 
GILMORE RLIY _.
—T365 ALDENVILLE-COVINA 
1 Brs7Hdwd.-2 Bas.-Blt.-iM. $150 per

Owner—Gilmore.________  
-------mTaldenvIUZ OW’A

. jase Dpt.-$200. M0.-Hdwd.
Firaplact-Location Plus. Ownar-
Gilmore. _______

3 BR Cui- de sac. W 7 epts. & drps. 
Lg. cov. patio. 16x24 conv. JoJ^a

Azai*
'^'ffi3TGAILLAR&-AZUSA 
3 Bcdroom-10x20 RumWJ-Den- Wil 
Rent for Sia or sell lor M54M- 
Owners Gjhrior^^

«.:50 DOWN TO ANYONE
ev , sd 04, spacious corner Jot. 
xxr lor boat, trailer, 3 large bed- 
o;i's, 2 baths, carefree kit. with

Bs, dbl. fenced rear grounds, with 
^Jho & large pro. pool- Vacant 8. 
resecorated. F.P. $19,250

J BELAIRE REALTYt| u v 
64AE. Arrow Hwy at Hollenbeck 
L^at Tree_Center__ 331-8261

47 MN. I,-S** 8*kYj!!L—

Sin Oabri*l
NO^Sen Gab. j 
rm. Modern.!

Alhambra

TRPLX. 1-3 Br., 2-1 Br., Blt-ms, aiF, 
CAD. Lenders ..foreclosure. Prepaid Qf^Y 
ini. OK. Submit only sAqoo.

Ontario

In exclusive foothills of Bradbury 
Estates—5 BRs. ft family rm. 4 
baths. 3200 so. ft. 2 yrs. v^r  ̂

’ OK PLUS 1600 so. ft. Guest h£n° All on 2.7 Acres with Hei|. 
Port Site, toe. oak trees. 2-car ga­
rage w'extra rooms above. Owner 
leaving State. Drastically reduced

.   s/y,3w
CITRUS REALTY ____ 331-7301

NO Dn. G.l. 3 br. stucco. 114 Ba- 
Lush w/w er’’®-*™!?; 1ja,,%22S& 
vd. Now 51A00O. Harbert RJL-444-W87 

V SU CASA? Many homes all areas 
I to'an’fi"*' A° D0*W-W5 

i loan rees. mwi-__________  
GOVT, homes. «» dn with o«d

1415 EDGECLI F LANE, PASA.
2 bdrms. + conv. den, led dining 
rm., this gracious home has view 
from aven, window, near Eaton Golf 
Course, oft villa Knolls Dr. SM.Sta 
Evelyn Copeland 449-1100
39 WOODLYN LN-. braobury J Lombardy Road San Marino 
North off Royal Oaks Bradbury. 4| Impressive 1 sP»clou’l 4 Br^f3.' 
acre estate, 6 bdrms, wilderness' has., family rm.; dlrdng A wtsr. 
area, lino (or large family. Horses, rms. One pt finest VALUES In San 
welcome. Make offer. _ ___ Manno! Xlnt. financing............  Sf- 
Evelyn Copeland
14,5 ORLANDO dr.. ARCADIA : Most Desired Area, San Mar.
New 3«00 so. ft. Contemn. Alr-cotal- 
tlonedl 5 bdrms.. 4 bas. + m ? 
rm. Elegant decor. 574000/4.6% ex­
isting financing. Owner wants offer. 
5115,000. June Hlcker, 449-1100

$67,500
3 Br. 314 Ba. 114 Acres. I43» 

down. Pooh Agent,..JM-SSIO 
OPEN SAT. A SUN. 1M-JY OWTier.
Charm, z br., 1% to. j-resnhr pnt. In 
A out. Sep. din. rm. Frfpl. Air cond. 
Drps. Wool epts. Prof. IndKPd. Trel­
lis Patio. 218 Avenue 64. Wkdvs. MS- 
1401 Mr Nevara, eves. 797-9427. 
LOTS OF WARMTH:_ VISIT US.

BY OWNER. 2-sty. colonial. Choice 
P.H.S.-Assumptlon Ipc. 3 br. 2 b*., 
formal din. rm., CAD. 2 fplcs 
screentalanpi. 137.-.0.____ 795-1-51

first’nY-g —: see, set dl W.*"*l 
l*’dlc*B*M',,*2!^*,l!~w’I;Jl2d 

by a slump 3*00* court. ", !««• 
Is unbelievable, IPs done In “re­
markable" nst». IPs ’u
you don't rant to teavy. Every Inc" 
of the a IS cyrp-ted, even r ; 
kitchen. - - nullity A «.ors - 
lavish, the d-zpes A chataei.era -re 
fanfasflc. Ti.uRB ARE SO AA** 
GOODIES, I -"didn't h-.. i to.
them all. Just the basics ’r> 4 Jjt 
rooms, formal dining room, saps, assl 
family room, wet bar with cch.-JUS 
stools. Reman bath, central *lr

*" jL'^dlta "^r'!S*.«* 

Spacious M-j 1 ’^’nf homes

UsFEVERYTNClTc^HisTE V E L 
RANCH PROPERTY. Almost a full 
acre! In the Shadow Hilts ho™***^ 
Ing zone. Sparkling clean ^bedroom 
homa plus a 30x30 barn, lOxlOJack 
bldg, and 8x12 storage bldg. Citrus 
& avocado orchard OPEN
DAY. Noon 'til dark. 9745 Sunland 
Blvd. Take Golden State Freeway to 
Sunland Blvd, turnoff, then East to 
property. You won't be sorry 

PAUL-WHITE CARNAHAN
9687 Sunaldn Blvd. 3165

"Your Collect Cal! Invited
FABULOUS 4 Bdr. Ranch homo. The 
most exciting house for sale in Sun­
land area. 45’ liv. rm. 3300 so. ft 
Horses OK. Owner.

LOVELY VfEW HOME - PRIVACY 
Landscaped. Snrklrs. 2frplc$. Cc^ 
ered patto w/BBQ. Room for ’tsth 
les. Sunland. $45,000. 353-iv.

N.E.4IR 6i*< V*n*y 4750

| MM ROBIN RD., S.M. 3 BR„ 2 Bo.
■: Seo. din. rm. Good kitch. Nic? patto.

I Pool size lot. $35,000, 10% down.

’"“’mNS^DAY--------~WR^

^'M’M y**®' PRESTIGE1 mbined

516 N. bAROC^f

W 01 AmMta? J4”*

4758

Ba., dlr?.

1 4759

(714) TU. 4-3288

Yucaipa

"HITCHCOCK

»,ms- 'fSnltrFm-rbWhi ^'^
। baths, open beams, ■ bL> iew of beaut-t " t . coved offhoFBBO. Ask $37,950 '^ bu5 » ,ta»-“own.

BEN LENZ, REALTOR SAVE HE
Attrac. English ’ «Tc^ 

l f FmlC., dlspl.thruout, .dr’ff^Good Flnanc. 
"iD&Wtor

- r VALLEY H IRA
L AT.9-3733

NO LOAN FEE
This attractive corner lot homa AC 
OU. <ED r-.4 CUH TRADE-IN PRO- 

CR*32Twj<ENDAlL* 
aid see this clean A neat 3 bdrm, ft 
den home. Asking only $22,750. Ex­
cellent I inane In®. Submit.

Fiilm ' *919

(2547 Sq. Ft.) 
to»TM

4 BEDROOM
3 BATH /

FA/fiiLY ROOM t-1)-

iffi- on.. C .Wful area. Your choice -

V'&hH,#,^ loan tees. Full purchase
3 ™ °Pen 7 days. 714/523-0280 price from $22,500. Low

akgiSii Pte1 Wfr^ytoi down payment plans.

LOVELY 3 br., Pi ba. home. Sale/ 
lease, landscaped, built-Ins, block 
wall, r.a. heating 5 yrs. old. Xlnt.
Joe. Reas. ___________  790-5678 ■

OWNER: 3 br., fam. rm„ 2 ba.
Cpts., drps., frplc., bit-ins, patio.
Fncd. Nr. schls., shop. 2 vrs. nu. 
Immac.-$18,500. FHA 3686 Stichman.
~ 14306 SCHOOL St.-Bald. Park

Bedmr.-Harwd.-Huge Fenced Lot- 
Si 20 Mo. Sell for $14,500

Owner-GILMORE.   331-0101 
G,AnT-A0T. 22V deep. Expand 2 Br. 
or Build another. $12,600. DENNING

_________ Rlty._ED.g-7385

&<^'^T*pA'.
75a' ClRwhg Costs. Full rlco $20,- 

EO. 1-0071 
Azusa Ave., W. Covina

2'-» baWRifS<,rr'' lot- 3 Hr- * dan, 

«s®’ W"." Mock wall fence. 
tHc’W. Oom hoglt. ED. 1-7503.

FSTATE Sale. Annandai*: Sparkling 
2 A den, 2 ba. Dining rm. Blt.-lns. 
Cpts., drps. $32,5001 3 3n>?._772-3755

HILLTOP HACIENOA. $138,000 
jy WALLACE NEFF.Over 6500 5A 
it’ of romance. 2 ac. Carr. 681-7447

VIEW -I- owl + aSz- air + cult. 
Mfined. Prlv. Exec. mod. $59400 
__ASt_Ed Ka$?Oita- '28-0104

"iindty, Nov. 19.1967 
179-4411, Times Mirror s~uar*, LA. S3

ailKDALE 4 Vidlnity 4700

’JM *lu?!l'?’on Dr’ nloWSAT.7-9625 CU.3-2818

NEW^C« Sma.1 tame w/ 

many extras ?ou^d only in ve­
ry expensive homes. 2 BRs, 2

Hitchcock Realty AT. 9-3784
OPENSUNE/AY P.M. 

g^^s^Swg 
Rear llv. rm. w/cJIoinlna dining 
area ©'looking patio 4

gard-n. ............  Asking 135,Odd
R '/MONO A. DORN CO.

jJM44x _ ______________ J5M894

MT. OLYMPUS!
TOWNHOUSE CONCEPT

Ml. Olympus ★ Model Horne 
! SEE OUR AD CLASS 4565

? den, <0rm*i <iin. Coit. Fdt.-iM. Hxer-’Juwo 2/3

By Owner 
,.-®Pen Sun- or by Appt. 
103 W. SANTA ANITA TERR. 

nKT'SL5^^ed ci«t bit 4 yr.

rm. w/wet bar 16 ft
'.^s Htd. POOL. 1 klt&M %

h-vu. “l-'FA "’^ut cab 
Mrch , ?ar, pantry. Ser ..

Air cota.
“fa v*rd. All 

in mid $s,'s.

Home Plus Income

4tft 
WALKEN""

WALLS 
UNIQUE? 
THE MOST 
EXCUISllit ■ 
HO ”•
* WW.*» «<l 

art* that's wtaptna *(f

1425 PASQUALITO DRIVE, III.
FIRST OFFERING. Authentic 
1 sty. Hacienda on deep tot. 4 
BRs, 3 bas. Maids 6 ba. Rum­
pus rm. w/bar. Htd. & flM. 
pool. Hobby hse. $85,000 
LORAIN ROAD, 5. M.
Immediate Occupancy. 3 BR 
Colonial. 1% bas. Den & 
glassed lanai. Deep lot, $38,500 

2759 DORESTA ROAD. S. M.
Center hall. Lge. entry. LRw/ 
open beam celling. Din,rm. 
open to patto. ? BRs, 2 tas. 
Move in for Christmas, 838,500. 

3)95 ROANOKE RCAO, S. M.
Spacious 3 bedrm. home. Con­
vertible den. 3 baths. Lge. 
screened total. Fenced Pool.

Only .............................847J00.

iJce»7 ^~ 

trtet. 36W- -

ol?XLRH^ENT RESA1-ES- ='>rn- 
onv»mJ^?»CCOrah51 L3 & 4 bedroom 
Pv^^h01 cwne<1 homes. Ex'fsme- 

Payments (some cnly

248-.S E. Va'f.,1 /.^., La P'O a:.- 

BEST OF EVERYTHIN': ~
sda ptnuty-West CW.
bir'-inf’-Jj P» f’onw’- hw I'n-

1‘rvill' \ ?ta name your . .ms.
Jn.ll!!'ltefi' >62-6878.

■AS-SLWjlnut Creek Pkwy.. ',y. Cw.

52 ★ LiCimtgU'^^’^'^F

YAHOO* Here's a horseman's do 
light <Charming 2 bdrm ft dining 
rm. home. Bright, cheery Wchen w/ 
tuilt-ins. Wood paneling, wall to wail 
carpet, blit-In air cond. B»g, level, ’ 2 
Avt lot w/corrals, tack rm. Ch. link 
fenerd & cross *<!n**- B'lL** 
<een in a long time I $25,000 with 
’‘"PAUL-WHITE-CARNHAN 
9A8? iimiand Blvd. 52-ji6544Y%*r Collect Cal! invited"

HIGH in Tvitmga above the smog. 
Lovely Spanish home. 3 br. 2ba., 
Irg. liv. rm. Frplc. Fam. rm. Din. 
rm. Brkfst. rm. Hardwood। floors. 
Kit. with blt-in stove & even. Lrg. 
grounds. By owner. 10404 Fairgrove. 
Forapotjpho^ .

OWNER DESPERATE. Rec! red 
price on 2 ft den o $16,900. Clcsy . 
comfy. MUST SELL!! See offer 
KENT, ^J f: • ?;:L___ UL3JW1

FIRST TIME HELD OPEN! S©©»^' 3. &
toted eisosnc, + -vacy Asjciu 
sion! Carden Dlrlng Tocm compete- 
ly encl. w/glare-proo< gfeM otooks 
lovely pool area- Living rm. w/oeam 
celling & marble fpl.;
pan. Den; 3 Bdrms, each w/beth.

----- OPEN SUNDAY PM
HO Floral Pk. Terr Mta lge- ^ ^ 

glass doors. 3 BR. 21724 Oak Sb 5''' Bas,B<f«>-
+ 2 tandem B $42,950,95 «S kNV3; &

^^fflW^'^

OPEN Sun. wrffef-idlW

well ItaatedspiKutaS 7Bk’ 2J5A; 
IWeaWy^T4  ̂

^-REDUCED!!!
New Daniell Model home. 1517 Vto

__ BINS DR.-SAN GAB. | conceit/ 
KaNs»’£PL»^^

SPACIOUS 2-STY. SPANISH □42O^Oak^Crest_ ---------- - •
4 Brs. Up, Conv. Den, Sun Deck. ITCK2i«etap« ^ MJ' L« Cmda-FlintrWe. 4755

AWO.L. jZ VALUE I »
s^trsVms'.',^Vi»’ rm.

LORAIN RD. ’ , S.M.
3 brs. A enclosed tonal. .
baths. Ideal for Indoor-outdoor _

$38,250 . ; pq0TH|Ll BLVD.

We have various foreclosed proper­
.... "vi* scaping, sprinklers, drapes,

No reasonable of- • ' - " '

. 12-6241
W. Covi A ,

£D HOMES

The only new home development th 
Orange County with BOTH hjrchvoOd 
*' * genuine lath & plaster

, Yes, LUCKY YOU, this owner will 
be your "SANTA CLAUS" early this r 
year. He tells us to sell this EXE- FENCED. 
CUTIVE TYPE home located in a Pwrvri-

©SHAKE ROOI •ANAVH«ta 
Lire? rooms, blt-ln kltch.,
dining room. Ask. $34,940.

Just a few of
thj lovely rural area. Good *»

JOHNNIE 1 ROSS
REALTORS—MulttotoLI’ '™’27<

PLUSH MODERN
Beautiful Pltntridta sl”> J?J "niim 
custom Ccnterrctorarv i ciP' ■ "|jng 
ai linos, hands-,.-;?. . r.^"liv-
Largo picture win S?ffif( Co-

N&ozaUuct^^^

epts. ihruout. Sparkling 15x35 twl.
Owner will carry sm. 2nd.

A’ilCTION: Sun. Nov. 19, 3:30 pm. 4 
bdr., fam. rm„ 2
March Oozar, Auct. . __BR.2-9534 

1303 “VALLEY CENTER - Glendora
: ,Jedroom-H;.rclwd.-2 laths. Rent 
si50 Sall ............   $16,y5u*™JSHwrG!lmoreiMh010!_____

6500 sn. ft. 3 bd„ 7 ba. manolon + 
guest house, 1’4 >-;.■ •>> sr

LtVam©
‘ 48 DIX UNIT'S " 

Pre-paid interest O.K.!!
FULLY RENTED

RIVERSIDE-Sanfarn. 4800

1 Stv. Contemn, on 1 acre of BtaW. 
grounds. M br. with master wile 
waning to dress'g. rm., ba. & crl- 
vale terrace. Conv. study, garden 
room, many distinctive appoint-

$150,000

Views over treetops to J’1*’-.SJ12.' 
nla Monterev des on Jv ’rgJHKt- 
Lana rooms, quality, xlnt. de Wj3 
bqdrccms, 2 baths ................soz.w
CALIFORNIA, Colonial on So. San 
Rafael Ave. 15 mln- to L-A. Hano- 
some large den w.fireotoce. 3 bed­
rooms, 2'0 bains. Air cota. .$105,000

I NICHOLAS BRANDT_Ca__7M-2061 
657 W CALIFORNIA - OPEHM
No economy ol re ace. Older home. 3 
hrs 2 ba., si- por Large lot.z , r victoria Pauley.

360 CALIFORNIA TER. .OPEN M 
Elegant mod. 4 brs. 2’-j ba. Lovely 
batto, pool. Perfect condition s’- 
000. Mrs. Spellmire,
W4 RIOGE W*Y ®Y APpT-

Crch Oak Knell 10 yrs. *1 
-dems. 3 ba., atrium, high ceilings. 
Central air. Pool. Mr. Black^^

BLACK & BLACKER

downtow Hemet. Underpriced at 
$172,500. Might split and sell 20 
aCrwri‘te for tree list best values.

GEORGE C. LEACH, Realtor 
40548 Florida Ave. 24LS2bW11

Outstanding 320-ncre tract Is easily 
accessible by naved highways and

of greater Los Angeles! Bjauhful

Ie. Several homesltes o< natural foot­
hill beauty. PrloW below most1 any 
comparable rerooerty In the area at 
$73,000, good terms.

UNITED FARM AGENCY
1205 E. Florida Ave., HemetjCeWt 
92343. Phones; ofc.. (714) 65O-u5w» 
res.. 658^77._________ __ ________

- * SMOG FREE MT. AIR
2% ac. lev. Ranchettes. 2000 ft. etev.

, in active resort area vet secluded.

If you have been in service over 90. 
days. Immediate Poss, on this lovely 
2-bdrm. 4 den, home. In an xlnt., 
Covina area. Close to Shop'g & 
,ClW%'uLLRPRICE SIMM

MUt nVSsRk 

occupancy 3 & 4-bdrm. in 
This AREA. RANGING FROM NO 
DOWN TO $600 OWN. A LOW CLOS- 

RICHEy’rEALTY 962-8787
534 S. Glendora Ave., W. Covina 

OPEN 'TIL 7 P.M.
Suns. A Holidays Included 

$100 PAYS ALL

864 S. MADRE BLVD., S. MARINO
4 bdrm, modern on large lot in N- 
San Marino. See this sb»^ bo™^ 
you have a Ige- family. Over 3000 
£ ,<!o1»,Ort ‘ C""' M9-1100

wol!S9UMt*hwse'A 4K «■ deep lot 
Asking $53,000. Mr. Nelson 449-1100

NEW EXCLUSIVE!
ARC HIGHLANDS ,Immaculate I vefsatlla Interior; 3r 
bdrms., 2'i has.. LR w/fPCA ope";
beam ‘,lli,fl'overlooking HAF pool A terraced vd- 
Elise Cress 449-11W

re^VSual^ see thto

seo din. A brkfst. rms. PtaT.,-. 
Elise Cress. 44v-nw.
BACKGROUND FOR LIVING! | 
Classic mood of elegance meets your 
every need in this 4 bdrm.. 3 ba. J 
pwdr. rm., spacious /arnily fjn. & 
dining rm. Choice Santa Anita Oaks.
$95,000. June bicker
SCENIC HIGHLANDS
For the family that wants every 
thing, spacious 3 bdrm, home w/PJ^* 
ft play yard. Children J.^0 ‘ 5 
area. Priced to sell. SSl^O.
Elise Cress. 449-11W

UPPER RANCHO , . _
Unusual 5 bdrm., 4 ba. + P^dr. rm. 
Spacious dinino & farP v r?STiS’cL sun rm. o/look* sparkling pool. Es­
tate size property. V4400.
June Hlcker. 449-1100

. 24-HOUR SERVICE
2115 Huntington Or. San Marino

660 W. Duarte Rd., Arcadl.__

’KEELER
OPEN SUNDAY

5 LEVEL «eres »> M red street M*

your "little Place in the country!
Only $5000 per acre and terms aval-

(213) 878-5520

4845

Covina /

100% LOAN

CITYN a w • r Contemporary. I 3 
bdrms., fam. rm., w/fpl. Ue 
kltch. w/blt.-lns 8, Brk. Bar. 
Safe vd. tor children. $31,250. 
LOTUS-SAN GABRIEL 
3 Bdrm., 114 bas. A Only 
500. W/w epts., frpl. Loe. 
master bdrm. Fenrad vd. with 
patio. Close to mkts. A bus.

SANTA ANITA OAKS-5 
BDRMS.

Fmly. rm., library# pool. 1 
Acre. $79,500.

SHEPARD & MORGAN I OPEN SUNDAY P.M, 
J^LHuntingh»^r.w oArjg|

HITCHCOCK

2,700 SQ. FT.
Superb surroundings and a deHchHo 
live in. This comfortable Onn<r» Co. 
property Is located a few minutes 
from tho country club, a fine an 
full shopping centtr and has a built- 
in recreational center of Its own. 
The log-burning fireplace Is a wet- 
come sight to ©U. The electric kifch- 
en Is convenient and light. There # a 
dlshwssher, extra ccpb-wroL cUc- 
trlc garage door oower, walk-In clo­
set, cement block wall and a beauti­
ful covered "Sunset'* pool Thera , 
plenty more. Offered now at .$41^50

ATWATER

can also be used here—ASK US for 
COLBY,Prb"”l¥ ^TMsl

POOL-PARTY HOUSE
Startling 3 bdrms., 1’4 tattn. Dlr. 
Ing «rw. Cozy brkfst. *rM. W-W 
carpets, drapes, fenced rear vd.

school dish 1ST TIME 
plre rREO—nre-il home for the FUN 
COVING FAMILY ata only $19,800. 
No dn. Gl or FHA terms.

FARRAR ED, 1-4804
__ M2 s. Shoppers Lon*, Covin*

BIG HOUSE
Little Payments
,w';,ls 4 bdrm. homo. Abso- 
na c.r n lament to anyone— 

P*mt- °f W includes$11,750.
Roadrunner Realty 966-4494

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176

4756



5 & Den+Dine+Pool

WHITE
Irene Morris 

Eleanor White 
Irene Boudreau 

Massie Welcome 
Jeannie Feldmann

forth Vnl nd iartkWntnd
tnFuriiiiVilh? IIW ^ ^Arnfofofoy <gjg

Sb»mi» Oik; MTSWcsdlani HillsMilmils oily MH MT INorthropEmImEncino MIT
OPEN HOUSE COLDWELL, WHITE DO YOU KNOW?? Sups MMSUNDAY 1 to 5 That YOU

BANKER HOUSE
DI.6-94<E-Z TERMS MO-59.';

GLENDALE ft Vicinity 47G0

bar & % bath. See it! $125,000

filandaie

View Homes

$5,950!?!
or fam.

OPEN 1-5-11540 GOTHIC
i No. of Rinaldi, 2 W. of Woodley1

981-63301small dn. others. Dale

P0b5161

ztt^so;
4653 ST.8-0922easy terms. B'-:r.Van Lluys

2-2696ST.9-0223

for
to

$39,950

877-4332
condition; 3. Heated pool. 3-car ga-lUSE SUN AFT. 577,500rase

SELL-454,950.to 1 cndon—Mu! cannot afford payments on 2LESNE & MARCUS 783-7000

tionins $79,500

D. T. Kingsbury
cant. 10% dn. 344-2893

Deveron Ridoe Rd. 346-3465
UNIQUE arresting 3 + Family

4655 -• ‘.*an. Now

788-3911
Tyal

Why Wait?4-7386 eve.
.$31,950

987 2242.138,950’

WITH $1500
lEORMS.r DFN

BA. .$57,500

788-727 2 TR. 2-0170

515 N. BRAND 245-6706
you drive up to this custom cttp ‘ 1 -custom d' apes. Owner in a bindl

LAMP!!. IT'S TERRIBLE!
II 5&Den -2600 Ft-$31,500

Eves 242-7630

brick patio Inlaid with ceramic tile J TICAbove

l could 90

M66MiMU* HillsRalph Masters, 766-4265 Eves. 241-8G.itSAI E at $44,500.

to&r'"? viiMlxW *»«. lot, Parttienia nr. 
A »1W». Hilda Harb,

:’-hU. Great valitt! WM0( s

Jegance of Forest Hills! L> ?w™&
Naw’ , big den. , brkfst. rm. Tne : . 781-2470

4677340-0313 Hidden HillsSCHAUER RLTY.4668t^ar
$550 DOWN

811 N Brand Blvd. 245-9249

area’

305/495 3274. T1 H KENW009
ceoC Spanish b^ > 4- Rental 3 b?„ din..

16920 Ventura 31. 738:3911

1440 Marlon Drive. 244-7458
4857EnoIno OR

WRITE OR CONTACT:

JANSS
lot. Close In. Ownet

2 4 6-3658

fowl Hto^

frM. ?» ? Snars Rlty.

■I?1 THOUSAND OAKS

LOW LOW PRICE 
CUSTOM HOME

Listing"
CH.5-1142
CH.5-2802
CH.5-1349

stone fireplace, crowned by etogant 
wormwood paneling. A woman would 
"P.’." as she admires the island

2 sep. prW 
decorated Im* 
wallpaper. C<

Sherman 
Diego & r Huge 39’ 

llv. rm. &

3 bedroom, convertible
-e central air -condi-

t5,?»!

Dine rm. 4 baths, 3- 
6°o Loan. Lauretta

TIC MQDfiRN

fiC FAMILY Z

Foreclosure. Make cash offer down 
to $39,300. 6’i% 1st. T.D. No 2rd. 4 
bdrms., 4 bas. Family rm., blt-’ns, 
crpld.2800 ft. 65 Ac.849-1164 Bus.hrs.

OPEN 2 TO 5—17055 GERMAIN 
3 bdrm, home on corner lot. Needs a 
little work. S“b. low dn. pavmt. &

ba. tarr 
1321 Ceci

ite balconies, excitingly 
^smoked glass & flocked 
Complete privacy. Trans.

Calabasas

AC EDO
OPE

pool. S. of 
of the best 
Close to Saf 
longbeam^T

Hayvenhurs Ave. 
left on Lanai Rd.

Abandoned
Fabulous 4 bdi

See Fabulous MODELS at 
4400 Topanga Cyn. Blvd. 
Ventura Frwy. W. to Topanga

HUGE PRiV. MS* J 
' rge. rear dcr.. b'f#

/• 9850 
; LANI!

$36.500-L©w!!
TAB

View of Lights 
5+den+fam.+3 bath

$31,850

•7500

baths. Take over 5%% 
$27,950. Greenspan.

LSE./Opt. 2500 so/ft.

dining 
drive, 
$52,900 
Marfer

.3-3513 
Encino

WARE-COMPARE!
M rustic on rural. street, 
oftsed brick, beam ceilings, 
:MWnj! Farm kitchen w built-

& JEROME WHITE 

$49,950!?!

Time Switch Lighting 
is boh* me of the many extras of

INC.
REALTORS—"Multiple 

609 N. Brand Blvd.
315 S. Verdugo Rd. 
417 N. Glendale Ave.

corner lot, ’ ■ /'d. pj-
J m. ' shop, air cond., kennels
I. $2000 dwn. G.l. finance

Hdi M6T

*554

39,000
FHA • Gl © /RESALES

pool. Blt.-lns in dream 
patios. Grant-Mill ikei 
Schls. Sale or leas© m
Bkr. 78S-;i03, J

tiwtk w«t m< .
SMFinMdiVl»W<«W

and his & hers cai 
on & on, but you n 
self! Only ..........

VIC HARVEY

rep. patrlk 
..' seo. din'

ceillnus, beautiful view, epts., dres., 
Plt.-ins. Quiet nelghbord. $2* r'

NEAR beach. 3 Irg. M. I ha. Fam. 
rm. Frplc. Parquet floor, f yrs. old. 
Potential prop- 1 block from stor?

N ie ar |UST Si40.44 a moniii t iqa ci-u 
1 Insurance with no second loan! If 

you are an ex-serviceman with 90

4 + DINING + POOL
Towering trees line the approach as

^ SOUTH VENTURA 
FABULOUS VIEV/ HOME!

Modern 4 Bdrm., fam., 9 ba., refrlg. 
air, blt.-in kitch w/dlshwsr. & BBQ. 
Beautiful landscaped grnds. Leaving 
town. $49,950. Sub. trms.

OPEN HOUSE UNT1 SOLO 
3930 Ventura Cinyon 

1 E. of Woodman, 4 S/of Ventura. 
4 yr. old custom 2 sty/ 4 4- den i+

0N R-3 LOT 
$16,950-$1000 DN. 

2 BDRMS. HDWD. FLRS.

FURN. GUES HSE. RENTED 
TOTAL $155 MO.

.JARMAN'S REALTY

of sheer madness. South of V—tur 
breatnta’Lnp view ci tv - 
lights. Giant trees hover abev\ 
less slat? throughout here eruv ■ 
family room, enormous kitchen 
all the super deluxe buHi-ms. S. 
tured custom cab.; 'oe st 
living room lined wil t mw*' 
paneling and massive volcanic rock 
fireplace. G’lde down a spacious 
slate stairwell to an unbelievable 28'

U450 MAGNOLIA BLVD._______

SO. OF VENTURA ESTATE
4-D.-P00L-% ACRE
* $4950 DOWN *

SENSATIONAL $49,950

^00. 3 br. & deni 
)OL. R-3 lot. Bkr,

THE RIDGE
High in Encino Hille 

Sweeping Views 
of the San Fernando Valiev

huge paneled bedroom with hand­
crafted wall - to - w a 11 carpeting, 
draperies and shutters, 3-car garage 
and so much more! Please be care­
ful and don't get lost in this spacious 
home because the original builder 
did lose his when he built this for 
himself! Take over existing loan of 
$33,000—6%. Passion priced at $40,950 

VIC HARVEY©348-7500

• A BIT OF OLE ‘PAIN
1162 NO. GENEVA OP. SUN. P.M.
4 hura bdrms., rumpus rm. 3 im­
ported tile bas. Dramatic 25 ft. tiled 
entry. Lan.1 step down living rm. 
New blt-ln kitchen- balconies, many 
cedar closets, et< $51,900.
GLENDALE PROPERTIES. 244-7292

the sky & set majestically back ICO' 
from the street you'll find this Enci­
no Estate v. ; h 3 Bedrr. 4 Bas., 
format dining rm., huge family rm., 
2 fireplcs. 4 enrrmeus t /ng rm. It 
has air ccr , bilt-ln B • oversized 
gar., and every concermo'e luxury 
for grand enterta % Including 
htd. pool, it Is price below market 
at $86,500 tor this w-ostige area.

Jack Nelson -at- 789-8178

Directions:
Lanai Rd.,

—SWin POOL!
—REFRIGt AIR COND

SPRING! RS & WALLS 
FOR ONLY . . .

MT. OLYMPUS!
TOWNHOUSE ONCEPT

Mt. Olympus > M.ude! Home
SEE OUR AD CLASS 4565

★-STUDIO CITY-*
Rambling Ranch

Prestige area. Picturesque exterior 
on wide frntg. 3 Brs. Mahogany pa­
neled den w/brlck frplc. Kitchen w/ 
all bllt-lns. Huge 40' cov'd, patio 
overlooking 20x40 Pool & beautiful 
grounds. Just listed. Divorce—only 
$46,950.

BA. S./

$42,500
3 Br„ 3 8a. 2300 So. ft. 24x213 lot.
Pool. 10% jown. Aoeiit jjIu

SWW*’ "WM

estate 
rms.,,

GOLDEN VAI LEY ESTATES Opoer 
L ut, of a uptime. 3. 4. $ bd. $77.­
5 0 up. No loan fee. ng escrow "

Pretty as a Picture
Gorgeous landscaping. 2 bedroom 4 
con-e.-iibit den home, used brick 
fireplace. Siloing glass doors to 
beautiful rear yard. Seduc. to $31JC0

AVE^E 
:CN CHARM, 
e ’GroveKw.-’

T O-, .ier, Priced hr quick sale. 4 + 
fm rm. -I- pool b central A/C. 
i*7^-. ?Lt?-?l^ 5107 Ga viola.

CAN OWN A LUXURIOUS 
3900 SQ. FT. 4 BORM. + 
FMLY. RM. + STUDY (OR 
STH BDR.) + BILLIARD- 
REC. RM. + DIN. RM. + 
BRKFST. RM. + VIEW +

JULIAN WEINSTOCK

; nac. 2 & O'.;
’ Ci indlar*Coldwater,

<68?

MOST FOR THE MONEY
Charming 7-room home. Completely 
remodeled with new carpets, drapes, 
blt.-in kitchen. 2 baths. N/W Glen­
dale. $29,950.

Bank .Foreclosure! Pride of owner-, 
ship area, corner lot. 3 & fam. rm.
Bit-ins fplc. $28,000 ao Dn. G.l..,

★ CUSTOM BUILT RUSTIC I 
2080 sn ft. 2 frpl., den w/wet bar.

iined with tropicals a Koodlites, step 
up to your terraced, sparkling heated 
pool graced with a covered sundeck

Platt Avenue, then right to models. 
Telephone 883-4423

BY OWNER $20,900 ~
Open Sun. 20006 Vanowen, Spotless 3 
bdr., hrdwd. firs., w/w cpt., frpl. 
Lg. kit., din. rm. La. walled yd. w/ 
patio. 2 car gar. Schls. & shop. Va-

3 & FAMILY-$29,950
1954 Ranch style, 2 baths, fireplace, 
forced air heat, beamed ceilings. 
Large yard, good loan.

paneled den, huge kit! w/al! bllt-lns. 
& brfst. area, fantastic 22x20 master 
bdrm, suit© W/W8II o-wardrobe slid­
ing mirrors & private bath, all rms. 
are o'sized & immaculate!
THIS HOME IS LOADED W/ 
XTRAS! YOU COULDN'T DUPLI­
CATE THIS!!! HURRY!

CAL-PACIFIC REALTY, INC.
12855 Moorpark Cor. Coldwater *

76 9-^,31 984-1980 8 77-9997

vish kitchen with decorator cabinets, 
custom electric built-Ins, dishwasher 
and separate service porch! Luxury 

-stew maatcr bedro^v mF th Luscious, 
private, customized Juin with/out 
door garden! 20x17 family room with 
massive fireplace! Dreamy wall to 
wall carpeting and designer drapes'

* sot.irr&F Ventura ilvo.

^/S?^^ Magnif. 4+Den + Mds + Pool H 
late iR&WurS «! THE ULTIMATE jn luxury A p«  ̂

features. 2 fireplaces, w/w raised 
hearth, drapes, carpets. Close to 
park & Blvd Seiler bought another

★ UNIQU HILLSIDE 
OPEN SUNDAY 

BUFF & HENSMAN Design. Unique 
construction & materials. 3 bdr., 2

fection of every detail. 4 year new. In* iron buck doors! Beaut.
"Eiegu English Colonial" on unbe- around, cov ; patio & POOL! See

ANYONE CAN 
TAKE OVER $25,500

GI-5’/4% LOAN
No Qualifying-No Loan Fees

South of Ventura

try! Terrazzo/ Foyer! Stu;

You can obtain new 1st trust deed 
up to $50,000. Look what ycu can 
buy in the hills on level dew-end St.

REFRIG. AIR COND.-H&F POOL 
4 RR —3 full baths—huge family rm 
New carpetin?—2 fireplaces, lame 
level lot w/large play area-3 min. 
walk to Lanai Rd. School.

OPEN HOUSE DAILY 12-5
4024 HAYVENHURST DR.

PHONE 788-1118 I

Estates
Jack Snyder, Realtors 

IS AGENTS

11642 DONA ALICIA 
(Lauretwood Section)

4 BDR. EXECUTIVE HOME - 
S RMS.-3 BA.

VIEW-POOL-WET BAR 
BLT.I NS—LANDSCAPED

FIVt
Near new 2 : 
Liv. Rm. w/frpl.. 
den, blt.-in kit. Ha.
000. ■

George Elkins Co. 
17043 VENTURA BLVQ.

|Hi*ta Y/ttl nd
i Su Ferauia Vallty 4450

BY Owner: 3 br., 2 ba. + soac. den. 
w*t bar. Across from ©hop's. IF 
SOLD THRU THK AD WILL INCL. 
COLOR T V. $28,950. Terms JAM'W

VALLEY PARK' HIGHLANDS. 3-*- 
fam. 2 ba. Open $33,500. Owner, 7164

3235 LONGRIDGE TERR " 
4 Bdrm. Beauty, So. Blvd. Estate 
Area. Owner has TWO WO.^.c’S- -and 
-Must Sell One! Of Su?. 1-5 P.M. 

Tempa Geiger 788-6994

Stunning Custom 5 & Den.
Vacant! Formal Dinina 1 Baths. On 
gorgeous lot with space and large 
heated pool. If you've been looking 
you'll appreciate th© QuaMty and 
charm. Asking ........................$85,000.

McNALLY AZAR INC.
14159 VENTURA BLVt?

Price/Slashed 
$64,500 

BEST VALUE IN AREA! 
By Owner—274-8901

Spectacular View Estate!
Lux. 4 bdrm., fam. rm., conv. de... 
Guest house, 40x32 HTD. pool, stable, 
corrals. Apprx. 2 acres. $155,000.

_HOLBEN & HOLBEN___  340-201J

^DONT MISS THIS!
4+3+ pool. Level 1M» acres, riding 
ring, 6 corrals. $79,500 or trade.

avail. From $43,500. Q 
Walk to schools. Open, 

14628 Weddington,
Pal-Mar Realty

ROYAL OAKS RUSTIC
Mort than an acre of we’f -‘--nned

Bdrms. (Delux mstr. suite). 3 Baths, 
forma! dining. Gst. House & 20x55' 
Pool. Floor to calling used brick & 
flagstone fireplace in living rm. & 
den with blt.-in color TV & w©f bar. 
Cxnpletely aodern kitchen. 80x11 
patio. Gst. house has its own wet

Satellite View
of Glendale & valley from this gor­
geous classic Modern; built in '66 
with 3 bedrooms, family room; heat­
ed pool; central vacuum, air condi-NEW SPLITtEVELS

3 & 4 Bdrms. + Dea w/wet bar, 
huge rooms, loads ofvclosets, pa­
tio kitchens. 1 story 3|& den aba

• IRADE You. R 
5000' house. Best .

• OWNEH M^ 
j ft Den Pius n;.-, t

Shows like a model. 3 laroa brs. + 
formal dine Family kitch., oven/ 
range. 2 baths. Huge mstr. suite w/ 
nvt. sunny balcony. Call now' 
FOREST E- - OLSON.-lnc.__ 346-1700

HORSE RANCH-$46,950
3 &Den + Pool

cond., overlooks ding ring. Circ'l. 
drive, fenced & cross fenced, win

NO DOWN-MUST ST ;
bedroom home in A-1 am.^ i

home .ith deep frontage as yo Unbelievably $69,950. E.Z. tins.
enter this spacious living room ycur' Boulevard 345-06C1 O 19650 Ventura 
pye is drawn to its massive slumi - rpc TFPPIRI FI

this |c ' 
den r

a. $600 DOWN 
Maculate 3 bedrooms 

$128.32 A MONTH
t NO SECOND LOAN

Leads 
gorge o-,> .
family ’o<jr.i.

"TWO"
Exceptional Listings!

SOUTH OF VENTURA. 4 BR. * 
DEN + Heated Pool on huge l*vel 
grounds. 4 Baths. Custom shake roof 
Rustic. Walk to everything. Really 
hard to beat. Asking ......... $59,950.

pooi. G.l. loan. Owner, 340-8673
BY Owner. 3 br. 1*4 ba., CAD. $25,500

A
HOME OF THE WEEK' 

you'll enjoy 
for a lifetime!

pocLi ja x ar -at
SOUTH-;1 < ACRE ,

: wormwood paneled den with (I'm 
losing my mind) an 18' fioor-to-ceH- 

i ino stone fireplace that leads into a

- R-3 0A.-2,4» SQ. FT $ 3

- -.i¥-- M-A 71^46^1

I PRESTIGE EXECUTIVE ESTATE]

l-^8m. Rm. I I’i ^
★ LENDER'S CLOSE OUT

4 never occupied luxury West Valiev 
homes at orig. loan figure. These '.a 
ac. view estates So. of Ventu a have 
4 or 5 bdr., family & din. rms., , 
bars, blt.-lns. Builder's price in $70M 
range but now can be purchased 
direct from lenders for amount - 
loans._______ For info. call_65526355

CUSTOM RUSTIC
So. of Ventura. Near St. Mel's. 3 br. 
+ 15x25 den, (room for pool table) 
8. 15x25 LR. Used brick firpl , braid­
ed carpets, shutters & drapes. Knot­
ty pine kitchen w/cook center, wot 
bar, air cond. Immediate ■ rr - 
Sicn. Ji ; listed. $3 000 dn. $2 9,9 50 
CLARE^SHORi; REALTOR^./:

NISH
3 bdrm. & cony, den, 3 bath horn© In 
upper Rossmoyne. Unusually Ige. A 
impressive llv. rm.; formal din. rm., 
plus brkfst. . m. Home In mov«4r 
condihon with 2 baths completely 
modernized. Delightful evened ©vt.

FERI2ED. PRICED FOR QUKK

cheeri 
$34,950. . Mrs. Hayes

' 5.4TTEVEL ACRES
Stately 30"0 so. ft. CASA GRANDE 
w/75' veranda. 30'x20' living rm. w/

- WANT GOOD ADVICE?
BUY A POOL HOME NOW!

The greatest selectim eve. In ev­
ery price range* Some ere No 
Dn. Payment I Some are teas©- 
option! All are listed to sell at 
off-season prices. If real estate 
predictions ar* true (we b©l’ev* 
they are), these homes will ba at 
least 5% higher by summer. Let 
us put you In the swim today I 
CALL

^MJL-WHITB^CARNAHAN W» ’Wl 

' TWO STORY SPANISH
On Secluded 1 -acre Grounds 

5+ DEN + POOL
vate gates. 3100 w. ft. Unique.

$79,950
GREEN & SAL REALTORS

GLENDALf S BEST BUY
OPEN SUNDAY-REDUCED 

Charming Spanish, 3 Irge. Bdrms., 
13x16 Den. 1’4 ba.. Exquisite kit. 

It-ins. Very n - yard w shruts 
epper Rossmoyne Asking $37,950

• WHITE ALOERS Ejtl =s 
Panoramic v • 1. 4 & 5 bdrm

BUILDER. ON PREMISES 
READY TO DEAL 
OPEN SUN. 1-5

11240 DONA LISA 
Corner of Dona Pegita. Come see % 
submit your offer. Builder Is very 
anxious. Luxurious 4 Br. & den.

?. SliTING,
: Ba gig Pool. 

...................$36,wo. 
MHnlck 872-2545

Charming .shake roof wstem 
lame family room fo. ■mnrtuim.iM. 
; i ,ge living room overlooks pai 
I.. > yard. Many dollars under co. 
p able homes, prlnie area.
FOREST E. OLSON, lnc.__J4MU 

ELBOW ROOM

.«ra vr—-jra bl._____________  
. : big Fl i Turkey^

Sup#* family home. Thrilling 180

4 BEDRMS., DEN, $ jATH. PUS-

LUXURY, PLUS 
Unquestionably, one of the most 
glamorous homos in Glendale. Nest­
led on a knoll with unobstructed, 
commanding view. 3 LARGE bdrms.. 
3 bath. Refrig air cond. Elegantly 
carpeted and draped. Pool in area 
surrounded by stunning ornamental 
wall of plate glass. TRULY A HOME 
OF QUALITY & DISTINCTION

;C. VH'TURA t?L/D. 4 BED^
MAID'S kM., DEN, 3 3a. --^

Thaussnd Saks

1 BEDRCOM-S23.950.
ON A 50 X SB FRUIT ORCHARD. 
} v AuXULAl cl SEE WORTHY!

SOUTH—SIG LOT
SH 'R! 2 & DEN. Din©, 2 Bas.

Club.. $34,500. 254 4735

turned over to brokers to sell at true' 
price for \‘4,500.

STEAL IT TODAY FOR ONLY 

$54,500

2 + DEM-323,950 
Paneled den, wet bar, fireplace 

^kr„ 739-71 :t, 57? ' .J?; = - 738-9439

cm. combination. Circular 
teheed Vlindscaped lot. Only 
■10% j>n -no 2nd
i ^ffty Co. 788-8292, 8 72-1890

THOUSAND OAKS, CALIF. 

Tt DAVIES CO?
REALTORS ' 

Investment & Speculative 
Properties—Citrus Groves 

Prepaid Interest Investm'ts 
Prime Residential Lots

IBS N. BRAND
verdugc $27,000—$50 ma.

J w MATHEWSON—Realtor

bit-ins incl. disnwshr., wet bar, wine 
cellar, bookshelves, air cond., hi-fi 
spkrs., oven, range, refrig. Beamed 
ceilings, lots wood paneling, black 
walnut cabinets, washer & dryer. 
Beaut, view, landscaping. By owner. 
$3? 500.

rm. & 40x1/heated 
mtura By. in one

ha^mt.......................................... 530,000.

P’vd. $38,950-10%
A?.4j920 M. G. .

* oTaradiss

hi Drive
' .. ,'ont door of this 
<od; 4 bedrooms and 
3 baths. Central air

GIANT 2-STORY 
$23,500

IN THE BEAUTfFUu CONEJO 
VALLEY, NEWBURY PARK “ 
THOUSAND OAKS,

built-in oven & range with matchim, Save thousands! Foreclosed, sprawl 
refrigerator set off by rich knott mg on 150 ft. front. 3 car garage. 31' 
pine cabinets and generous tile. Two den w/bar. All elec, kitchen, blit-ins 
baths with sweeping tile nullmans, sunken livingrm., huge patio w 
appointed with gold plated fixtures in! BBQ, firepit & waterfall. Paper 
master bath suite. Stroll onto a 45' paint, you'll make a mint. $3150 Dn.

ROYAh^WOOpS
ON
DINiNG RM., 3

SO BLVl. 4 *.£n7<Sir,rnCrbfcM 
rm.,^. WJy, .LON^TJ^jj 

Tarim <|gj 
:^^-.!-^

Vw«^k’^

3 ER. IN ONE MVQ INCL.

✓ A "WINNER!"
Own 15. "BUILDER'S MASTER­
PIECE!" Relrio. ,lr. 5 Mr. 22x27 
1am. rm., bit.-in kitch.. IM. eat. 
area. Beamed ceilings- Furniture fi­
nish cabinets. Lush epts., drps., app. 
3500’ llv. area! 20x34 cabana w/ 
BBQ. 21X40 hid. pool, elec. gar. 4210 

^ana£Rd. SM.WO. White O»k 734 5224

I 5 Br„ 3'i Ba. 3300 So. Ft. MOW
J Down. Agent, _ _ 986-5510
I + DEAUVILLE AREA

OPEN 4601 LA CESTA
Sef’er desperate. Mod. 4 BR, fam., 
POOL, refrig. A/C, bad. c... huge 
car lot, reduced to $51,850. Bkr.

O I .0'7 * I I

plil '• vel'duplex. O»r ea 
$26,500 745-9136

trade! 1 S. m Ventura. ] w

IPARKLIUO CLFAN 3 
rhrsi? ’"^ Fru" ''“'A 
GL+ 'S ‘‘J^.t- _____ 346.'

udYAL oAkS. 15441 Meadowgale
Rd. Beaut. 2 + maids. Sep. din., -bn 
2 frplc, Parkllke grounds -

MANSION -Pool- Gues* ”OU!? $95,000 
nPfn?Mh Rkr.Mry Halr«- ' ■ • i I

th? Smov-P-estig© Areg
FROM $52,950
Magnificent Homes 
Up to 3?30 Sq. Ft. *
4 and 5 Bedrooms

3 and 4 Baths

■ -"b view.

SPANISH
SOUTH OF VENTURA

+ 20’ panel, den. Beam ceilings. 
Fam. style kitch. 2 Irg. baths. Giant 
dble. lot In one of our nicest, execu­
tive areas. Paint & paper can make 
you MANY, MANY $$$! Vacant i 
MUST -“LL QUICK! See today!
FOREST.F OLSON, Inc. 346-1700

fitch. Trrlefel 
FDixie Coin. 
»tlon. . $59,950

days of any active duty, you are 
eligible for this loan even if you 
have previously used your VA lean 
benefits. Hew about the Price? It's a 
lew. low $22,000! Go ..................... 

GREENSPAN ©883-6000 
7:59_Tc5_anna_Canyonr_Canoga_Park

/HOUSE + GUEST HSE.

?vel lot*— 
House.
iV.N.
to-1910

138' frh $24,9.50. Vic Harvey 343-7500
" • $1500 DOWN IMM ACULA fE
Big 3 bdrm., 2 bath. 60x135. Corner.

9t;(fl'sa. ft Trl-iev 1 br., 4 ba*., =*'1.

I^HS.-;,?!™5'-3'' Ms—den-d™
—elec, kitchen—small care-frea lot— 

SUBMIT ON $73,950 “

wrought iron/^'balcony" llv. km., 
white Quartz4rpl.l Formal dinelrm. 
has crystar chandelier! Magnificent 
mahogany pan' Tty Den, w/wet be 
& room for billiard table. Elec, \f.-j 
land" kitchen 8 brkfst. rm.! Soev 
ling Olympic htd. poo!, sundeck, it , 
fenced play area for kiddies. 5 ’c\

$44,950 TO $49,950
6'f o Loans Available 

White Aiders

a 'Os. 10% On.!! V

Bldr's Own Custom Home
Widow must sacrifice South of 
Blvd. 4 Brs., Den, Frml. dining 
Pool. View. Lavishly blit. Defies de­
scription. See it!
Allen Realty, Inc. P0.9-4444

12514 Ventura Blvd., Studio City

SOUTH OF VENTURA
* LENDER’S FORECLOSURE * 

5 BR.-DEN-3 BATHS
STARTED SWIMMING POOL 

$52,500-55250 DN.
HOLLYWOOD HILLS AREA 

Mtn. from Hollywood & Studio City. 
Huge rms. for lavish living. Approx. 
4000 sq ft. of custom: two 18x16 bo­
nus rms. Tons of Palos Verdes rock. 
52' master suite. Oriental gardens. 
Wet bar. A millton xtras. Needs a 
little work, but what a fantastic buy.

BARCLAY REALTY
PO.2-0658 984-0110 __TR.7-9767

* SOUTH OF VENTURA 
WALK TO VENTURA BLVD.
3BR.-DEN + STUDY 

F.P. $37,500 + $3750 DN. 
Mammoth size Llv. Rm. w/wmrtral 
ceil. & brick FRPLC. w/RAISED 
HEARTH. 3 FAM. SIZE BORS 2 
BATHS. Heavy shake root, PARK­
LIKE GROUNDS. ALL THE BLT ■ 
INS. W/W CPTS., DRAPES. Don’t 
miss this Charmine CLOSE IN CUS­
TOM STYLED HOMr that must be 
lold immediately.

BARCLAY REALTY 
PO.2-O65S 984-0110 TR.7 7747

A SMALL JEWEL
JIS'1)! S’,'irt'sHcally decorated in- 

“" 5,15 b" ■'" kitch- 
f?^en~,Ofma O'tt-2 brms.-l'; 
bths.-ntw rata 4 plantings—Iroe 
tot—.men, more expensive homes— 
Open 1-5 p.m. 5147 Gaviota.

OPEN HOMES 1-5 P.M.
4918 LIBBITT 3 bd.; fam. rm.; pool

3516 ALGINET DR. 3 Bdrm., view 

Showcase Properties Inc.
.st

SO. of VENTURA BLVD.
OWNER MUST SELL
MUST MOVE IN 10 DAYS 

Buy now & save 
$10,000

fleers, lath and plaster walls anp a 
cedar wood shingle roof! Farm-sized 

®kittfien, 14 feet long, with a a.-x- 
family eating area, an abundance 
'beautiful natural wood cabinets, and 
gleaming ceramic tile! Large fully 
'fenced grounds with a 20x32 foot 
covered patio! And only $600 down 

dne^'T■ to a new FHA loan of $21,400, payab- nomes. wnce i move—home will be L <108 32 a month + tax and turned over to brokers to sell ai true _ '^1 T^klT i^i i«

ATOP ROYAL OAKS
The home cverlooMM'Jhg World" 
a most sensational entertainer's pa- 
radlse. Near 2 acres. Hawaiian mo- 
(If. 4 gorgeous bdrms, '.tad? M 
matching panelint Pool, cabana..

3 &?AMILY-$20,950
Just ’la!”' lively rustle, 2 deluxe ba. 
Cl...: ;! <j4». & drps. TJte kitchen w/ 
b.x; ’! ' " ••: ' • ■ • • i 
grnds. VX or smaii do.

™ R-A ^w

ONff House Sun. 13368 Wheeler

Rcstia .
'-'~~tiio$$$^^

Vj ac. 3 8i den, 2 frpl. Pool & play 
yd. Patio. Circ. dr. Cul-de-sac.

1st T.D. $41,500. Price $47,000
17421-Tarzans St. 789-7672

' * MAKE A MINT HERE!
The buy of your lifetime! So. o! 
Ventura 3 + det L 2’2 3a. Priv. 
Mstr. Sult*, charming d*n, big kitrh.

CLASSIC STYLE
Desirable Encino Hills m xtra

? W'tremendous view.’ 
o'5,',3''’.!!’? ’ d,n' ,0™. dining' 
Refrig. AC Like 445,000.

George Elkins Co. ST.3-3513
veNTURA_BLVO;___  Encino 

SHOWCASE
CABIN IN THE SKY .
Utter seclusion - msrvetous tree­
framed vv-w-wlde flat lot wvelve 
ty lawn - sprawling, shake roefw 

1 2 bths. — den-dinmq — reduced only $43,950. Sherman Oak?^

BEHIND THESE PORTALS
a most Intriguing setup-hu©© ©oen 
1 v-- ?in- d5n w ^'S" teamed ceifngs 
hth?’^ “Il"5, ti4°“tside ’b^-3

SOPHISTICATED MODERN

17164 Ventura Blvd., Encino

ST. 3-7100

WTXC 8 A. 
rm., T^erm. 

rm. -5© off

THE ULTIMATE
In Gracious living

Surrounded by trees that reach

341-9899

4615

s?-,: 5, big den. & brkfst. rm. Tne -ws 
• - ;'»r in. . om’s fir. to ceil.—w 
3^55 0’looks evergreen beauty of ’

,2 frplcs., 4300' Of >
. nstr'n. ' ■ ac. Lever*^
walk tc $ra#| schl. There won't be 
anv more n©w’ cust'm. homes at this 
low price! $119,000.

family kitrhim with breakfast ar*^. 
Living room with offset formal din­

drapes & carpeting. Bettr hurry— 
No down Gl or FHA terms, pav-

Op. • 18157 Chardon Circle 
Fabulous 5 + den, form!, dine, 5 
bas., pool! View! South on Whiteoak, 
follow Lake Encino Ians iuat past 
Tennis club, or call \gt.

95% financing. $1950 down. Builder 
liquidates. New So. ;. d. 4+de ’ 
formal din. 3 baihs, efrlg., air, 

I ctJpeHno. 6% loan-No 2nd. «'''.W
Hurry. Oakdale—24 hours. 348-8680 

BY OwNEK 524,753
3 Br V/j ba. Din. rm. 0lt.-ln». W/w 
epts. Dtps. Patio. Fncd. yd. 23^56 
styles st _____ 348-0762

4 + 3 baths !- pool! Refrlg. air! 
Spidrs. 60x116 grnds. Taft High. 
Huge uxlsf. :: c'J loan. Vacant r.P. 
$29,950. OakuW 24 Hours. 34£ 3680 

© 'VIEW over 3200' 5 + don +'form- 
din. + fam.. 316 ba., refrlg. air, nil 
blt-lns. Vacant. Criz. 347-8838 

HIDEAWAY overlooking golf course.
3 + den + hobby ' ? I bit -ins

is, drps., air, ' -
> dn. By own . J •

'3+2 ' frplc. Patio, fresh

firthridp _4®1J

. eves 249-9982

LW! $28+50, 3+Je
XpIc. B>8, Bkr.

'■’lew homes. 3-4-5 bedrooms, 3: 
baths. Large level sites Including 
some f 
scaping, sprinklers & air condition 
ing. Prices now start at *38,950. 
Models reduced, some as much as 
$5000. Knoll ood Coutiiry Club 8t< 
North to Balboa past Rinaldi to 
rZar I wood signs, '^c: ->el Ric. 
360-3433

reaWto'occOPy
Clean & sparkling move-In 
tion! 3 bdrm., separate den, dining

To qU4im.fl Vet or only 41.150 Down 
to Anyone-3+ POOL ^molrtely r< 
decorated even NtW w/w cangH. 
Jost 523,000 - CALL TO SEE!
AaULWTECARNAHAN 344-9050 

• down. 3 bdrm. No 2nd 5114 
-?r tfh. SH.500 FHA tor Vet.fans.
v'.EENSPAN __ 88M0O0

Is this gorgeous -.ew Provincial 
awaiting the admiration of Its first 
owner Located in prestige area 
above Mountain St. Stunning marble 
entry & foyer. 3 Ige. bdrms.; dress 
ing rm.; Ige. den; 2 FP. ". outdoor 
liv rm. Quality construction in­
cludes many special features. 
PRICED RIGHT AT $49,900. Eves.

R. FRESCHI REALTOR

ENGLISH MANOR
Country atmosphere, close In loca­
tion, easy living for large family, 
walk to all schools 4 bedrooms, din­
ing room, breakfast room, 4-car ga­
rage, hobby rm. Eves. 243-64,6

CLASSIC MODERN
Built '63, dramatic view, exquisite 
appointments, 2 large bedrooms, den, 
electric kitchen, 2’/a Roman baths, 
luxurious carpets, drapes. Askin j

STEVENSON-EDWARDS

A Pioneer Firm-Since 1922'

OPEN 1-4 P.M.
’<S2i.2 •‘ft’ h^£’

Owners leaving

COUNTRY IN THE CITY 
Wide, level half acre w/many Lr™in?^mllvR,?'AM£^^ 

Lanai, pool. MLS®’TaruiSt'5’ I

$72,500
4 Br., 3’6 Ba. 3100 Sq. Ft. Foci. 
HWODjL-AoenL___

SACRIFICE
SOUTH OF VENTURA 

Comparable home In area offered at 
over $60,000. Owner-lender slashed 
price on this one almost In half for 
fast safe. Dramatic design. Exciting 
split-level. Breathtaking Valley view. 
3 king-size bdrms. Lg. dine, huge 
den. Big modern Kitchen. .. $37,950 
FOREST E._OLSON, Inc. 345-6082

$15OOYOWM

Or Rent w/Optlon to Buy 
2 BDRM, ’x den w/bar on tree shad­
ed lot w/pool. Has not been lived in 
since It has been professional de­
corated, new epts. and drapes. Own-

. JUST REDUCED >
Picturesque 3 BR., Din.i 

Pool. Beautiful re-modeled) 
al! electric Blt.-lns & na- 

cabinets. Poci area has ' 
□ his/her dressing rms. . 

. ... j upstairs. This is our 
.f the '''-^." $49,500.

CO. SHUT*.7 5

■ ■• OF

★ ★ "A SLEEPER" and owner has 
reduced price $5000 for action and in 
the Beautiful Briarcliff Estate Area. 
3 & Den and so expandable & versa­
tile. Priceless Setting of glorious 
trev and shrubs. Create your own 
Esiale. OPEN SUNDAY. 357,500. 

.Bigham co. _po.i-517i trj-5626 
* i? LOOK NO FURTHER-If you 
■^•e looking for the unusual Luxury 
"One o.; 5 Kind" 3 Bdrm. Din. Rm. 
Ab 5 UPST' IRS BILLIARD RM. OR 
DE I ■:• -f bar. Entertainer's De­
light. ■ 4 T-rrazzo Entry. Living 
r,,’. ■ celling. POOL. $97,500. 
y ‘ ‘ PO-1-5171 TR.7-5626

^Wtttni
I hi PsruMii VaKty 4tW

A stone's throw from heaven—«kv ”
line Valley view-owner bit. by ewy NU Custem borne closeout. Finest in 
livma—4 Mrm«—exclusive area. Save $5,000. 3

J hr. $46/00 4 br. 149,500. 5 br $55,­
950 OAKSTONE, 4720 VanAlden,

TRANSFERRED!
MUST SELL

295-S2499 DOWN 
a Ma/ Co. & new shop- 
cfc - transp., freeways.

. res F/A heat, 2 
f K JITION.

r^IC£l 

dlx. baths 
TRMS

IE master 
•COND. 

31 ■ ft.

% Acre Estate So. of Blvd.
3 & Den-Pool-$47,950 

Gato ,-UJr*d private drive to mW- 
fa ^% ^^§ 

“~ -0 ROOMS GALORE 
Num Md's, rm., den, din. rm.. 
Indry. m. Work shop Basement & 5 
bdr-. Approx. 4000 sa.W. $58,500.

SEE & MAKE OFFER 
4SFam„ So. Blvd. $54,500 
Magnificent view home on 93x220' 

Giant fam. rm. w/wet bar formal dlr.lno. Air cond. 3 bMhs. 
_owne:- in bind! T8.C, T45-0U2

•: $55,500

lievably Jhful la ■ d s .■ ; d TOR SURE t 535.950! ! !
grounds buUTH OF VENTURA on PAUL-WWE-CARNAHAN. 763-8283 
safe 8a quiet cul de sac st 2 sen. whABA> Dea 4 Big Br's., 3 
refrig air-cond. systems. Oversized Gourmet

kitchen Wil: bit ins. Floor o cei tlon STEAM & dressing rm. tn frfir L draoes

tSy^HMfavMYTWMr.i t™^ Near merman Oaka

4 MApruYmmyi nnKw OResji..olson. me.__ 740-7070 
'EN W5E T0D w BY OWNER. SECLUSION+VIEW+ENCINC <®. it*, family rm., built-ins.

SOUTH OF VENTURA rm'
Beautifully planted atrium graces 
the entrance to this architect de­
signed 4 bdrm.. 4 bas., home. Living 
room & formal dln.-rm. look out on 
lovely aggregate trimmed patio be­
side free form pool. Additional gras­
sy play yard all prof, ssionally 
landscaped. Refrlg. A.C. Copper 
plumbing, central vacuum system & 
many extras. Immaculate $79,500 

OPEN HOUSE 1-5 P.M. 
4234 Empress Ave.

R.F.D. REAL ESTATE
ST. 4-9986

ROSSMOYNE POOL HOME
Big 3 bdrms., 2'/i baths, dining & 
brkfst. rooms. English style. Pool 
v patio, 15x15 lanai. $35,900.

SPACIOUS 1965 MODERN
home. Bit.-in kitchen 2 frplcs 
. a: ceilings, huge ooms. Ml

Many Other Selections

«Ht»r
----- XacrTMHORRAL

Q JBedrooms-28«ths
+ Full Guest House + Pool

Outstanding exec, hem© !So. Vevt. 1 
Valley's "B-v. HillsT' Over fiacre 
deep, park-like grads.! "Atriumren-

Toluca Lake Rlty.______ -
EMERGENCY★

4 + FAMilY+’POOL 
luge'Acre Grounds

■ ' temporary A/ Badmln-

GREEN & SAL, REALTORS 
tea ■ ijrryBAj<l^ ?;^
±---------- MODERN RAM H

custom 4 Btdrooms-lrn ■ i

pWrOPERTIK 9

^BEAUTIFUL SETTING
2 BDRM. & DEN 

FULL PRICE $25,950 
PO.Md’t, DON MEADE TR7-33W 

Oren Sun. 1-5—4931 Stern 
$27,950. Must see to appreciate.
2 Bdrms., 2 bas. POOL + sep. 

studio
Tempa Geiger

★ PRESTIGE AREA 
EXCEPTIONAL VIEW! 1 bdrm., M. 
w/a bath. '.3? fam. rm., 2 frplc. 
Nr. new cpr 2400 sq. ft Owner, 
McDaniel. Caen house. 3231 -"Top 
of Longi 'dge. l„Syn. _+S.__ 981-7226.
3 + 2 Bath-Abandon-So. 

Abandoned estate—nestled In hills. 
VU! 3 bedrm. 2 bath, formal t .< 
90% ln.-4’4%. $30,50C-L2nd 'r Ao-. 
FOREST E._OLSON, Inc. 2/5-8781 

LONGRIDGE ESTATE
414,000. By owner. 4 br. 5 ba., form. 
■Jin. 1 aero. Huso mastor suite. 
Trade for small house. 3450 Lon- 
jndoe^Open ohuse. _931j5J95

Swim every day no matter what the : 
weather outside. .jthtaklno view. - 
Luxurious -ast;.- suite. 359,953 
FOREST F. OLSON, Inc__ 788-2550

4 BR.-2 BA.-POOL
+ new 20' encl. alum, lanai, w/w 
epts., drpsJJ31,950._Bkr.___ 731-3130 
BACHELOR'S EXQUISITE HOME' 
Full privacy w/city VU thruouf.. 
Ideal for partie*. 1 Br. & C/den.

“MUST SELL-PRICE REDUCED 
Beaut, view So. of Blvd. 2 bdr. & 
conv. den. 1% ba. Ldnry. rm. Plav 
room off I ja._yrd. $35,500 276-0472

JiMnnin Oaks
yi93!_______________ _

SOUTI YE iru • • V '-775.

P.lCE reduced. OWneM 
iharm/0., cor. lot <'T-v • '• 
bl. oven, dchw>hr., 7 . M. 
¥vr., epts.r <i. >. corn:. /. , 
\ Cp. 1-6. • 
\ N JORDON ’ 
WORQO.M A Dei 
\SAC STREET .
V AREA. WALL/V;

\ ;

REALTOR 21618_VENTURA BLVD. 

4 + guestTWacre 
$25,950-$! 500 Down

Secluded Walnut acre Estate area. 
16' master bedrm. Sep. dining rm. 
W'W carpets, convert. DEN. Open 
beam ceil. Detached GUEST hse. w/ 
priv. bath. Easy to . vand. Tower­
ing trees -^ fruit orchard. Oversize 
garage. Eniov privacy on this 300' 
teep lot. Horses OK,. Will trade!

After 6:00 P.M. Call Cl. 3-1712

DORN, PLATZ
Growing with Glendale

Since 1946

Nr. schls. etc. By ^[^  ̂^361-4895

Cancga Park 4614

4 BDRMS. POOL PLUS 
Guest hous©. Lrg. spacious rm#., 
frpl. Incl. 1 in mstr suite w/huge 
bath A dressing area A roomy den. 
Separate guest house . pcoi.

CALIFORNIA LIVING
So. of Blvd., located on cul-de sac 
street. Orang 
snarkling pool. 4 bdrs., 3 bas., near 
schools & shopping . ... ..$54,950

VALLEY VISTA LOT
So of Blvd. Ideal area w/mar 
trees, fuilv fence !, surveyed 8. ■ 
proved. A def 118,500.

MRS. HAYES

Coldwell, Banker & Co. 
15255 Ventura Bl. 788-9850

WHATTA "CREAM PUFF" 
MAGNIF. 3 & DEN + LANAI 
★ SENSATI0NAL-$46,950 

PERFECTION IN EVERY DETAIL. 
Decorator sharp W/expensIve eptg 
drapes & wallpaper. 3 artistic baths 
Formal din. rm. Refrlg. air cond 
Beautiful 26' screoned-in lanai—Ideal 
for rumpus or play room. Go-oeous 
landscaped front 6 rear. Top close­
in V.N. area. Truly "A GEM." 
LESNE 8. MARCUS 783-70C0 872^0

MOTHERS DREAM!!!
Newer contemporary farmhsa. 
Air conditioned & climatized. 
4 Brs.—3 Ba.—Television rm. 
w/$nack bar. Lge eating area 
in pushbutton kitchen. 30' liv.

rm. Glass walls to covered 
Terrace. Sparkling Pool. Play 

yard. Safe st. for children.
$54,950 for this desirable

k»«rs front and rear, block walls and 
39* patio! Absolutely beautiful and 
only $31,500

GREENSPAN a 883-6000
7459 Topanga Canyon, Cancga Park 

"AMBIANCE!"

Blt.-in kitch. ft th 
for partying paq 

kids. Lovely q/pC 
PRIV. & I ~ -T.PRIQ I
LAMP1NG-HA*DLi| 

OPEN 1-5 ~

■nest new carpets & drapes, turn.
-vail. pi^OO-wotih more. 14435 

_______ ST.2-/3W
®,950l MAD PAD ’

50X135 Lot-30+ Area.
FCRESTJ. OLSON, Inc.__ 781 3900

JVE PARK HOMES. New 3 8. 4
BRs. GE ' . From
•Sro GAULT, Van Muvs 981-4259
i i ik. 5.She nan Wav—W.of Haskell

'.WR MUST SELL-SHARP
3 ? + fam. rm. Custom pool,
' 'icIdMtelio. Air. Near Victory A
Wc.drw. ;.9,9C. 780-5145

BY OWNER.'Immac 3 br., > ba., 
Farflly Rm. Quiet Neighborhd.

RUSTIC 3 br.’Lg. den, 1 3/4 ba. Lg.
<-’Chj Newly decor. Inside & out. By

OLYMPUS!
. WNHTUSE CONCEPT 

M Olympus ★ Model Home
0 CLASS 4565

MUST sell, ieav. state. West "Laurel" 
wood. View, privacy, heated pool, 
rear living rm. overlooking lovely 
patio & garden. 3 br. In one wing & 
2 ba., maid's rm. & bath off of 
service porch, family rm. 2 frpte:, 
cpt. & ciri’- $62,500. Owner. 769-5281

- OPEN fun
SUNDAY—Sunr!s« ?o Sunset. 10855 
Aha View Dr;/- <- = of $60-70,000 
homes! 5 mlf! Jo Hollywood. Will 
trade for ??? M Frc-r-nn.
Marion Re. It? 3 3292 872-1890

"One & Only" . . . Easy terms.
Ooen Sun. 1- ' 4939 Bluebell
TAYLOR MADE _ ____ 763-2061

OWNER TRANSF.-SACRIFICE 
★ 3 BED. & DEN + POOL*
SO. 0FVENTURA-$42,500 

180' deep level lot in finest prestige 
area. Magnif. 40x20 CUSTOM POOL 
W/flagstone decking & outside dress­
ing rm. Fully floodllted front & rear 
yards. Huge 23x18 covered patio W/ 
blt.-in BBQ. Formal "step-down" 
din. rm. SACRIFICE SALE as seller 
must sell-HURRY-WON'T LAST! 
LESNE & MARCUS 783-7000 372-2520

Now a Complete Liability 
OWNER MOVED TO NEWPORT

AND HIS HOME MUST BE SOLD
ACTION IS IMPERATIVE!

Will you be the lucky one to own 
fl is ultra arty & chic home of 2 
Bdrms, Den, formal Dining, Ktch 
blt.-ins. It's woodsy & rustic w/vlew. 
So. of Ventura. Reduced to $48,950.

M. BUDDY FRANKLIN 
284+151 _ 872-2141

★ DIFFERENT & DRAMATIC’
* SLASHED $$$$$

Truly a VALLEY SHOWPLACE ar- 
Jistic 3 bed. + sep. BAR RM. facing 
*te«thtaking "shimmery & glittery” 
viswi^Mosaic tiled flooring. 'Step- 
duwn" 3tent beamed ceiling llv. rm.

Exquisite decor, air cond., fatuous
-I. ac. Will trade for smaller 

good terms T8iC._3454940
• ■ BY OWNER

"iwN Fh? Aui'i Chis., cirps., cov paho, nr. c" > ।

$31,950
Simi ft Virility ~ ^4115

ta&Wnlanf
tai Ftraiada VaKty 4SM

Northridge Village 
Townhouses 

2-3-4 Bedrooms, 2-3 Baths 
ROM IH.WS

Luxurious ’ Story 
noor-outdoc. country club Jiving-- 
Easy-living klichens—Every-day cli­
mate control Cl runt,, and 3 spar* •

full grant deed of ••}->■ home.. 6 ro 
interest, as low as 5% down-imme­
diate occupant ■

886-4343 _
“"INCREDIBLE" 

No Downh 
Fanatically clean 3 bdrms.. 2 
bas i " ; --d in lanai opens on*

fenc d. An abundance of fine ' > 

petinq. Blt.-ins. stone frA-

700 P.S. Qu’ ' pcsseMWI OK. _ 

emada Hills

1954 GC. v LAND MY 20TH YR. IN 
k»«n&KHAW

Coldwell, Banker & Co. CnvnMODE?s open ?roulkPo
15255 Ventura Bl. 788-9850 834 7

g Champagne

■ •brick frpL, set .n
- Hiding

? rent'd tonal 4 fabulous law "L" 
• In olum iropkw ^ndscap-
. - a huge patio area’ M^snlf.

. iV, ail bdrms. In on© '*!««»/uw 
4 9x12

’ i rvrd cote., (|rap?s & shutte » alua 
: - 3ny extras hs* I imma-

1 t cui in % out, s move right In! A

w. ;,>'wwr'»^ 
NEW HOMES

GRANT-MILLIKAN AREA
I 3-I-DEN-4 & FAM. PM .
i ONLY $39,950

Beaut, custom 2000 s ’ homes in 
o anning stage, make -ur selection 

decor ^ oda tom extras
.. ’VP aiwa 1 wanted. Hurn. call 

___ PO.9-5O55

ENTERTAINER'S DELIGHT
I 2 BR. + Swingin' Den
I 10 %DN. NO 2ND T.D.
. HURRY, ONLY $23,750
, This house iusl listed. Has tremen- 
I dous block veiled rear yard leading 
; cut ' cm a terrific "greovy" den. 

Carpets, drapes, o much more!
’ SABRE REALTY____ PQ.9-5055 

WHAT A DOLL HOUSE!
—But spacious! Low, rambling, 

interesting "angular architecture"! 
Great privacy, set way back on 80* 

•J corner .’ I. NEWLY decorat'd. NEW 
'car els tl ucut! 22' living rm. PLUS

22' den, full dining rm. & lots of 
paneling. Workshop at rear. Top 
neighborhood! 10% down handles at

CAPF COD CUTIE!
Curved, entrance walk leads to shut­
tered, h’gh roofed, well landscaped 
' HOUSE OF CHARM"! HI ceiling 
living rm., paneled & beamed ceil'g. 
den w/sl. g’«s doors out to 32'pool. 
2 Brs., 2 ba’- s & full dine. rm. You'll 
love this ' CHARMING HOME" Only 
$35,250. (Clos© to Toluca Lake

Mijum Exquisite, unique, utterly emotional 

tons of central refrigerated air! La

-IL1 J lL^J.® L' -■•
Woodland Hills"

‘ 3579 WILLOWCREST AVE.
/^(WRIGHTWOOD ESTATES) 

Mvely Contemporary VIEW Home 
*on level 72' lot! 3 Brs. PLUS glass 
walled 24' lanai. B autiful stone 
work 8. paneling & all kitchen blt- 
lns. (FOR THE KIDS—4 acres gras­
sy valley back of house for baseball, 
archery & "Cowboy & India’*'') , 
Toluca Lake Rlty_______PO.1-5161

12621 MILBANK
3, DEN, 3 BA., POOL

OPEN SUN. Be In bv Xmas! N. el 
Moorpark, W. Whitsett. S44,!M

4 BR., ATRIUM, POOL!
Fustic Mod. Hi-pitched Rr. Llv. rm. 

Bra Blt-ln Kit. Crots., Drapes. Re­
trip. Air. W.9S0 10% dn. N.H 
CARLTON SHAW Realty ,1.8-7431

teShOnef ★ 31
Sunto, Nov. 19,1987

Narth Wu1«*4
Saa Farnindo Valley 415%

^nfc^t^L— — 344-7975 
$8 500. Landscape artist's : -m h >'•*
Mr and. 2 BR. W/w cpt. & drapes.
MUSMBEI Bkr.___

OWN#!, 3 Br., 2 Ba., Sep. den 4 
din, rm. Pool. Large yard. New dec 
Lv^LA5?? Wammoth.Aye^_7ah20;5

breaksns7 area In,

VIEW HALF ACRE 
$49,950

4-DEN-DINING
Prastlee south of ventura. 
Sparkllnd home, charm & Valve.

GREEN & SAL REALTORS 
16920 VENTURA BLVD. 7SS-W11 

★ REDUCED *
OWNER

Musi sell oust home. Prime area. 
So. of Ventura 3000 so. ft. Beaut, vu. 
Xtra Irs. master bdrm. + 3 fam.. 
borms. Oen w/wet bar. Crpls., 
drps. / APPROVED FIN. $72,000. 
OPEN SAT. A SUN.

17020 Adlon Road, Encino
JIMM Jr-.' ♦» to bkrs. RA1IS2 

JUS THE 2 OF YOU??
We hive th Immaculate 2 $ 
Conv. Den tucked away. So. of 
Vent. HghtWIly Indscpd Hew 
lot. Loa 4 privacy, cozy tep- 
dn. th i., fir. To cig. frplc., 

forma; di rm. Sunnz. Brfkst.
nook. $39,951. 10% Dn. Call now.

PAULM/HITL-CARNAHAN 345-4 300
LEVE
rm., w/wet bar! Beams-brlck-panel.
Tavern kitch. blt-lns, BBQ. Cpts., 
drps. 25' lanai/40* htd. pool. Gst. 
hse. w/large rms$99,500

5 BR. 4 ba., den, dinino. Ref. Vr. 
Cpts., drps. Htd. fned. pool. $82,500 
R. Stimpson, t • ? ^1-5 020 24 hrs.
$9,000 PRICE’REDUCTION

Estate, So. Blvd. 4 Bedrms., Form*’; 
dining rm., den, brkfst. rm. Refrh- 
Alr. Pool. Lg©., wide tree cov'd i 
grounds. Vacant ....................$67300'

LOUIS J. LONG JR.
J6Ng_V E NTU RA-BLVD. SY.^«6i

3+ 20X18 DEN
$57,500 

SPECTACULAR VIEW 
South of Ventura, pbl.

io immaculate'home w/sundeck.

RETURNING TO SO>AMER!CA
HILLCREST-SOUTH OF VENTURA 
OWNER SACRIFICE New 5 bdrms. 
Den, wet - bar, air • cond., pool. 
Fenced. Landscaped. Drapes, car 
pets. Furnished throughout. Fantas­
tic view lot. Half acre cor. $89,5U0. 
If ycu arg » buyer ycu won't pass 
this up; . »i_788aJ954 Ti><r ^p.m.

3 + DEN + LANAI + 2 BAS.
$29,950

18X16 PLAYROOM
Choice Encino Amestny estate, Ex- । 
pond’d 8$ beautifully decorated. I

GREEN & SAL, REALTORS

' Movie Star's Former Home 
j 3+Den+Rumpus Rm.+Pool 
1 LOngridge Estates-$57,950

FABULOUS custom home In finest 
prestige SOUTH OF VENTURA 

। area. Massive 23 x 21 "rumpus­
play" rm. Hug© 40 x 20 HEATED 
POO!. King-siz© 26' master bdrm. 

। W/private bath suite. Refrlg. air- 
cond. Sep. child's play area. 3 cus­
tom baths. All artistically decorated 
oversized rooms. WHATTA BUY!

■ LESNE 8. MARCUS 783-7000_8/2-2520

3 BEDROOM * $20,999 
। Expansive Uvlag room with fire­

place. Large screened-in patio. Close 
to schools, shopping and transporta­
tion. 90%-^/4 loan. V.N. HURRYH!

3, DEN + POOL - $33,500
Terrific Grant-Milliken School Dis­
trict. Family sized kitchen. Sunken 
den with sliding glass door leading 
to pool area. Plus carpeting, forced 
air, 90% loan. Don't Walt . . . Call 
^kr. 789-7154_872-2433 Eve. 788-9439

/ 5 BR.-DEN & VIEW!
Plus pool on LEVEL lot. So. of Ven­
tura! 3500 sq. ft. 5 Bedrooms. Den 
w/ wet bar, Family Room, Dining 
Room, 4 Baths. Encino (2 blks. to 
Sherman Oaks) 2 yrs New! Tile 
Kitch. w/all built-Ins + Master 
Suite w/DressIng Rm. & Bat. Cpt., 
drapes frplc., patio. 537,500 ST.8-6161 

Gribin-iXonDyl

agnif. cust. modern on a complete-
• / private 4i acre lot! Beaut, plush ^str. Sult*, thawing d*n, big kitm. 
landscaping surrounding entire home Asst me $29,300 loan, 5’4%. $33,995. 
w/a huge rock pool w/cascadir.g BC1 MILLER 788-1212

1 waterfalls & tropical plants & play.— 'FrTwiTirVnniTrD^■ area designed for outdoor living!) LEAVING COUN I RY
■ True ctr. hall p'an, 28' liv. rm. w/ REDUCED^ii°.?'S’i^^^ ffi ' ■'"«“”:

. o-glass o looking th® .pool area., fully. ,.}r .jeW| $Dac. bdrms. Huge fam.
; n. Htd. pool. Hurry! Now $57,500.

FOREST E. OLSON, Inc. 788-2550

REALTOR 21618 VENTURA BL. 

I © Too Big! ©
OWNER COULDN'T HANDLE!
5% dn. 95% loan. No 2nds

Fantastic! Ref. A/C, custom on one 
superb level, w/atetem *ntry and 

1 view! 2803, 5 bds., 3 bas., richly 
’ panld. fam. rm., all lead to Olympic 

pool. A separ. kiddy play area! 
: Mammoth liv. rm., has frplc. w 

raise.: seating extending beyond la­
I vish glass walls to giant lanai!! 
. Gourmet kitchen incl. refrig. & feed 
' center! A wealth of blt-in desks, 
• dressers, vanities & vacuum syst., 
I instant massage w 6 shower heads

In sunken master ba , 2 priv. solari­
ums! Foreclosure price only $44,500. 
No costs. 6’'4% 30 yr. loan.i _Bwlevef^JM5-06^—1965(^ 

.STUNNING SHOWPLACE 
13 + FAMILY + 2 BATHS

fantastic Financing 
HURRY! ONLY A FEW LEFT

Take Sen Die.-. Freeway to Muthol- , __ 
land Drive. FcHo- ths siyns to Mod<q\

Hom* I*11 Encino Hills Drive I
5, Den, Formal Dining, Pool I If 
Safe, .eclude<; well-wooded estate'pai 
area s. of vent. 4000' nr.-new. Su-

■ - -4 new shake roof 2-story ranch 1

l. rm. 3 ba. Plush carp^m^

■I I old OEM! Tbto J stonf ter* U 
wi;h . i.

.snrans, wiln ■ ‘ . 4 bdr , 3 b*
, , ma! din. rm. to MOO t:, of

.lux rv. Priced below cesf 
3J0-7 l anytime. ■

3000 SOFT. MANSION
4+Den+Dine+Fam.+Pool.

Unbelievable terms and pree -­
this charming neighborhood . . . But 
True' A charming rustic exteror 
with a large covered entry porch 
welcomes you into the tastefully an- 
pointed living reem which is hich.1^ pr DROOMS 
lighted wilh plush, near-new wall ;o - 
wall carpeting and drapes! Quni.'y^ PATHS 
constructed with raised hardwovd u 11

j refrigerated air conditioning 
fully carpeted

JUST $37,900
IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY

Take Ventura.- Freeway to Topanga 
Canyon to Victory Blvd. Let* to

>>^ROYAL WOODS
J»F ?• location. Spectacular view 
+ome, unsurpassed quality over 2500' 
of luxury from the spacious entry 
hall thru to the master suite. 
Beamed celling den, w/wet bar, 3 
huge bedrocks, 2Va baths, 3-ton re- 

JdgeratiMt. J5X5OO._ TAB, 987-2242

OWNER $5500 TO 1ST T.D.
Wool turf cpts. & cust. drps. worth 
that atone. Must move by Xmas. 
Come see Sun. 1 to 4. S./Blvd. Lav.

r ,.£U to deli 
L^,. Hv. rm

R. YOUNG 'calty. 783-J’SO^JUJtts. 

ENCINO HILLS "
Liya In. the hills of Encino 

South of Ventura Blvd.
FROM $38,950

Superb 3 Bedrm. 3 Balh homes 
Just minutes from Ventura 
and San Diego Freeways

View Lots 
. , EX- SI LENT FINANCING 
TakS Venters Freeway wesK to 
Havver.htjrsb. So on Hayvenhurst to 

_ Dr.-Rjghtjc model_

+ Royal Oaks-Open 1+30 
New*Custom 5 Bedrooms 
M+malds) 472 baths, 3900 ft-Huoe 
caneled > . ' -i bar on defiant
orner. Red G^a* Value tlis^co 

4201 i. ; . VALLEY RD.
PRIDE PROPERTIES 987-1700 

ADULT SIZE PLAY IHOUSE- 
2 & Den-So. Blvd.-$24,500

New Crlto,’. d!-,- JOxj,, 
d5.l?.^w^ll,'in b«r-b«r r»frio„ sen, u lllf; to snw« ,: >,1,3
.“Sie mj>w J? .? do.-Tic 343-0142

CONTEMPORARY SPANISH 
Giant 2-story with private bark-Ilka 
setting, impresslvo. Hu^ '-ni /, for 
mal living, secluded th plush din­
ing room. 4 spacious bdrms. Giant 
master suite. VERY SHARP! , . 
P?REST E. OLSON, Inc. , 788-9770

Kiir

Magnificent Old Royal ...Oaks. 4 
mammoth kdrms. oach with its own • 
adl. ba ’I. den,
seo. bkfst. Winding stairs. Huse

‘ ^MAKEABUCK! 1
Awttw ’’Ho, ewn' 7«t«t»l 
7 7 IS., 3 ba. + Ost- U.S. 100x300

Profit! A*. W.OOO. 10% dm 
No In, coste. Lmlrs. AoanJJJfcgJf

SPLIT LEVEL TRADITIONAL
SUPERB 120x350 GROUNDS 

Royal Oaks 4 Bdrm. + Paneled den 
w/wet bar & cork floor. Loe. formal 
din. rm. Separate brkfst. rm. 2 
firplc. Huge mstr. suite. Modern 
kitchen w/all blt-lns. Lovely patio. 
UPPER LEVEL 13x48 Htd. Pool, 
cabana w/2 dressing rms. & to bath. 
This home has everything. ..$105,000

ABANDONED CAPE COD
FANTASTIC BARGAIN 

ENCINO WOODS-Walk to every­
thing. Air cond., frml. dining rm„ , 
center hall plan. 2 Family size bed-1 
rooms, IT den. Kitchen w/bit-ins 
incl. Dishwasher, Brkfst. area. Ser­
vice porch, sliding glass to patio 
©'looking sundeck & 18x36 htd. Peel 
w/cabana. Must be sold$37,950

JOHN WHITE
Sunny Rehm Iren© Morris
Louise Sennes Eleanor White
Ann Carpenter Irene Boudreau 
Frank Florence Maggie Welcome 
Truman Johnson Jeannie Feldmann

NEW ON MKT. SO. VenluFE 2 BcC KO. tjeaui / -r mows. pep. uin., uen 
■ -ra, 7 Ba»., 2 frplc. Pool, M1,»50 2 frpTc. Parkin., arounds, elw.oi;

■'.’!' CHAVIN r»- > er. V 731 Zte4

fora. 3 BR„ 2 4 3 Be., ' “
1 . *J3,a#._8IW'. _

■•hence in bw bafwe w* iKlnt • PnstrO u .dor mkt Only S2S.S53
' >. ter br. suite, J 2 a, 2 M. :■ *3>.+ ’ rm., 2

de. w.©». .Muri friH.JW3 ..^SOTraJl!’-.'- • w
..\w.-r3 br„ i'7lw. nrsairrm. ’1

Open I S. 11143 Settle Or.
Doctor's txury orary. Se-
eluded hilltop • -ig view! 3 

See today!
.RAMSEY-SHILLING -. PO.3 8873 

SPACIOUS SPANISH
2 Sa of Ven’ura. View,

to. s. Huo© 30* llv. rm.
I ' ..?. 114' wide lot. A

$42,500. Hurry! Can. 
- - .LSON, Inc. 783-2550
' /ENTURA-VIEW!'

. 5 8R. 4 fam. rm., 2
me In lovely ./rightwood 

• - a. Underpriced for area at 
terry—See today!

DANISH O'? TRESS rOEN
' Sty. Villa nestled In hills—Vu. 3 

drm«., den, formal dine 3 bath. 
Ideal for artist 4 writers. $42,500.
; OREST E • ' SON, Inc. 815-8781

Abandoned spaWiii

beam ceilings. Sep. guest apt. 50' n AAA C Ta
Pool. View. Secluded 6% financing. < I 111 \A rf 
Will trade. S105,CC0 1&C____ 345^940 11

KNOLLWOOD. 11942 MALLOT PL.
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PLACE 
DATE
TIME

YOUR RIGHTS

Before we ask you any questions, you must understand 
your rights. ■ . . , ■ . ■ .

ou have the right to remain silent

. Anything you say can be. used against you in court. ... ~ ।

' ' ■ ■ . You have’ the fight to. talk to a lawyer ;for advice .before 
we ask you any questions, and. to have him with you during ‘ ‘ 
questioning. • . . . . • . • 1

If you cannot afford a lawyer, one will he appointed fof 
you before any questioning . if you wish. . / ' . • J,.

. . If you decide to answer questions now without a lawyer1, .
present, you will still have the right to stop answering at any r 
time. You also have the right to stop answering at any time until 
you talk to a lawyer., , ' - , . . , J .

WAIVER OF RIGHTS

. I have read this statement of my rights and I understand . .
what my rights are. I am willing to make a statement and answer; 
questions. . I do not want a lawyer at this-time. . I understand and . 
know what I am doing. No promises or threats have been made to-me - 

..and no pressure, or coercion of .any kind has been used against me.

Time
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